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1 1201910102291337  330  2  1.00 DDLAVESH SETH

16 ANSARI ROAD

AGRA HOTEL COMPOUND

NEW DELHI

110002

2 IN30051387209556  331  40  20.00 DDMOHD SADIQ CHOWDHRY

A 3/10 TIBBA COLLEGE COMPOUND

K BAGH

NEW DELHI

DELHI DELHI

110005

3 IN30307710568825  332  235  92.50 DDDIREK PANICHKIVALKOSIL

52/30 GROUND FLOOR

RAMJAS ROAD

KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI

DELHI

110005

4 1208870019529044  333  10  5.00 DDMANISH CHAND RAMOLA

P 66 16 NEW CVD LINE SADAR

BAZAR DELHI CANTT

.

NEW DELHI

110010

5 1202990003453017  337  20  10.00 DDNARESH KHANNA

A 407

MAHALAKSHMI APTS PLOT NO 4

SECTOR 2 DWARKA

NEW DELHI

110045

6 1208160068603748  338  12  6.00 DDDINESH KUMAR

10578/59,, Motia Khan Gali No.-2, Motia 

Khan Motia

Khan Motia Khan

NEW DELHI

110055

7 1208870058949524  339  6  3.00 DDMAHIR KATARIA

A1333 HASTSAL ROAD UTTAM

NAGAR HASTSAL WEST DELHI

.

WEST DELHI

110059

8 IN30051313109672  340  398  199.00 DDNIRAJ NIRALA

PROJECT 75 IHQ MOD N WING 5

WEST BLOCK IV R K PURAM

NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA

110066
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9 1202890000112709  341  3  1.50 DDMEENU KUMARI MAHAJAN

W/O: VIVEK MAHAJAN, 116, EKTA 

APARTMENT, SECTOR-3,

POCKET-1 AND 2, N.S.I.T. DWARKA, 

PO:N.S.I.T.DWARKA,

DIST: SOUTH WEST DELHI

SOUTH WEST DELHI

110078

10 1208180187564431  342  36  18.00 DDSatyanarayan Bansal

C O RAJENDRA PRASAD BANSAL

PLOT NO 72 73  GROUND FLOOR

PKT 4 SEC 25  SECTOR 25  NEAR

DELHI

110085

11 1204720009993315  343  10  5.00 DDANAND KUMAR .

U S 204 CHANDRA VIHAR NEAR

MANDAWALI RAILWAY COLONY

.

NEW DELHI

110092

12 IN30021412238015  344  200  100.00 DDSHILANDRA KUMAR SHARMA

U 189 C 2ND FLOOR SHAKARPUR

DELHI

110092

13 IN30226913505526  346  36  18.00 DDNARESH KUMAR JAIN

18/A WEST JYOTI NAGAR

DELHI

DELHI

INDIA

110094

14 1208160043479260  348  10  5.00 DDPRAVEEN SHARMA

C/O1251,10AGURGAON,

GURGAON

122001

15 1208880006725757  351  122  61.00 DDNAGENDER SINGH

S/O Ram Kunwar Singh,House 

No.3,Village

-Chhawan,Chhawan(2),Gurgaon,Haryana

GURUGRAM

122414

16 1208880010669948  352  8  4.00 DDRAHUL .

HOUSE NO 608 NEAR CHOPAL KHOR 

PATAUDI KHOR

GURUGRAM

122414

17 1208160092983945  353  2  1.00 DDVIKASH YADAV

S/OFateh Singh 282BAPAS BAPAS 

BAPAS BAPAS

GURGAON

122502
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18 1208870014657099  354  22  11.00 DDNEETU YADAV

C O RANDHIR GUDHA 23 

MAHENDRAGARH GURHA

MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA

.

MAHENDRAGARH

123027

19 1202890000940966  355  70  35.00 DDSAJJAN KUMAR .

HOUSE NO 6

WARD NO 2

UCHANA KALA

JIND

126115

20 IN30021413556891  358  1  0.50 DDJAYA ARORA

WO SURESH ARORA 748 HUDA 

SECTOR 12

PANIPAT PANIPAT

PANIPAT HARYANA

132103

21 IN30236510230035  360  80  40.00 DDMEENA JAIN

H.NO.- 309, SECTOR- 13,

URBAN ESTATE, HOUSING BOARD

COLONY, KURUKSHETRA,

HARYANA

136118

22 1208870020970787  361  10  5.00 DDSAHIL JAIN

HOUSE NO 192931 WARD NO 33

STREET NO 4 GANDHI NAGAR

CENTRAL POST OFFICE

LUDHIANA

141008

23 IN30177411455604  363  10  5.00 DDRAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

H NO 213

NEW GOLDEN AVENUE

MAIN PANJPEER ROAD

AMRITSAR

143001

24 IN30177411336853  364  20  10.00 DDBRIJ MOHAN LAL SHARMA

H NO 1960

STREET NO 7

DAIM GANJ

AMRITSAR

143001

25 IN30096610345924  365  100  50.00 DDHARJIT SINGH CHADHA

CHADHA MOTOR 7/ 7 CO (P) LTD

INSIDE GHEE MANDI

AMRITSAR

PUNJAB

143006
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26 IN30226911623246  367  20  10.00 DDSANJIV KUMAR

H NO.33,

VILL. MAHIMUDPUR GADARHIA,

TEH. BALACHAUR,

DIST NAWAN SHAHR

144521

27 IN30051316432872  368  7  3.50 DDDAVINDER KUMAR

H NO 185

WARD NO 13

SAMANA

PUNJAB

147101

28 IN30186268651285  369  40  20.00 DDRANJU  GUPTA

HOUSE N 123 MANDI GOBINDGARH 

NEAR

VISHKARMA MANDAR SECTOR N 4 D

GOBINDGARH R FATEHGARH SAHIB 

PUNJAB

FATEHGARH SAHIB

147301

29 IN30147720079204  370  20  10.00 DDSHAMPA GHOSH

HOUSE NO 318

FIRST FLOOR,SECTOR-33A

CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH

160020

30 1203320007623119  371  4  2.00 DDAMIT KUMAR

VILL GAHARAN P O BANE 01

HATTI TEH DEHRA

KANGRA

176029

31 1208160012002003  372  16  8.00 DDGULSHAN KHAJURIA

ANAND VIHAR CHOWK PATTA BOHRI

JAMMU

180002

32 IN30236510616359  374  151  75.50 DDNEERAJ AMLA

H.NO.-293

SECTOR-1

CHANNI HIMMAT, JAMMU

JAMMU & KASHMIR

180015

33 IN30051385575037  379  4  2.00 DDPOONAM

H N 6 NAGALSHAHPUR POLICE 

STATION

SHAHPUR NAGALA

SHAHPUR

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR 

PRADESH

203155
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34 IN30177419823586  384  16  8.00 DDAYUSHI SINGH

L 109

GANGA NAGAR COLONY

BHADAUN

VARANASI

221001

35 1203320002969662  385  2  1.00 DDVAISHASHIC VIKRAM SINGH

E11 63 SHASTRI NAGAR COLONY

SIGRA VARANASI VARANASI UTTAR

PRADESH

VARANASI

221010

36 1301440001988044  386  36  18.00 DDVINEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

PACHO SHIWALAY MANDIR

MARIAHU,JAUNPUR,JAUNPUR,BAZAR

JAUNPUR

222001

37 IN30105510590470  387  22  11.00 DDAMBRISH KUMAR GUPTA

M/MIG 196 LDA COLONY

RAMNAGAR

AISHBAGH

LUCKNOW

226004

38 IN30112715466189  390  40  20.00 DDASIT KESARWANI

SURYA KIRAN, GR FLOOR,

F 170, INDRALOK COLONY,

LUCKNOW

LKO

226023

39 1208870024807396  391  100  50.00 DDSUBHASH MISHRA

HNO112 DIHKATRA DIHAKTARA

PSJETHVARA TEHSADAR

DISTPRATAPGARH PINCODE

PRATAPGARH

230001

40 1203320097673072  392  80  40.00 DDMASTRAM SAHU

JASMERHA PRATAPGARH

PRATAPGARH

230132

41 IN30045012391027  393  50  25.00 DDSACHIDA NAND SINGH

NO H/2-13M HINDALCO COLONY

POST RENUKOOT

SONEBHADRA

UTTAR PRADESH

231217

42 1201090009962812  394  365  182.50 DDVISHNU DEV GUPTA

D-15 AWAS VIKAS COLONY

HARDOI

241001
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NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
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43 IN30051317603368  396  40  20.00 DDRAGHUNATH PRASHAD

95 UMANG

PHASE 2

MAHANAGAR COLONY

BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH INDIA

243001

44 1204720026907838  397  2  1.00 DDAYUSHI AGARWAL

NEAR BHATIA DHARAM KANTA M E S

COLONY RAJAT VIHAR DELAPEER

BYE PASS ROAD IZZAT NAGAR

BAREILLY

243122

45 IN30018312492902  398  20  10.00 DDPRADEEP KUMAR VERMA

B 2 1 VAM OFFICER S COLONY

VAM ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD

BHARTIA GRAM GAJRAULA DIST J P 

NG

U P

244223

46 1208870021635645  399  16  8.00 DDSUNITA .

CO VIKASH GRAMKABOOLPURI

RAIGHATI POSTBHIKKAMPUR

JEETPUR BHIKKAMPUR JEETPUR

HARIDWAR

247671

47 IN30051318460054  401  80  40.00 DDPRIYANK SINGH

239 PRABHAT NAGAR

NEAR SHIV MANDIR

MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH

250003

48 1204720011480507  402  20  10.00 DDGAURAV SHARMA

F 78

Shastri Nagar

MEERUT

250004

49 IN30236510683559  405  30  15.00 DDVAIBHAV MITTAL

H.NO.- 11

DAL MANDI, PEER JADGAAN

MUZAFFAR NAGAR

UTTAR PRADESH

251002

50 IN30155720550968  406  2  1.00 DDGOPAL BANSAL

WIMCO SEEDLINGS LIMITED

KASHIPUR ROAD

BAGHWALA  RUDRAPUR

UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND

263153
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PAGE NO: 7

51 1208160066713885  407  28  14.00 DDJEEWAN SINGH

HOUSE NO-6

ALMORA

263601

52 IN30051314937942  408  170  85.00 DDVIJAY SHANKER TEWARI

114 STATION ROAD

GONDA

UTTAR PRADESH

271001

53 1201090009954613  409  100  50.00 DDSUDHA SRIVASTAVA

H.NO.9 J

TAKIYA KAVALADAH

TIVAREEPUR

GORAKHPUR

273001

54 1208160049497941  411  100  50.00 DDPOONAM CHAUHAN

KODHAVA MAHUVA MURARPUR 

KORAWA MUTALKA MAHUWA JAHANA

GANJ

AZAMGARH

276131

55 1201130001675181  412  2  1.00 DDNAINSI KUMARI

46/1116 AGRA

HANUMAN NAGAR JAGDISH PURA

AGRA UTTAR PRADESH

AGRA

282002

56 IN30112715718083  419  90  45.00 DDRAVI JUNIWAL

4 KHA 18, JAWAHAR NAGAR

JAIPUR

RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR

302004

57 IN30302813008610  426  10  5.00 DDJESHURUN  SOLOMON

S 3 PARTH SARTHI RESIDENCY 19 20

GANPATI NGR P O BOX MANSAROVAR

JAIPUR

RAJASTHAN INDIA

302020

58 1203320004835662  427  13  6.50 DDJITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

CHAR BHUJA KI GALI

CHHOTA BAZAR

SAMBHAR LAKE DIST- JAIPUR

JAIPUR

303604
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PAGE NO: 8

59 1201910101796222  431  18  9.00 DDANITA SINGHAL

2 / 26 JAWHAR NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

JAWAHAR NAGAR

Bharatpur

321001

60 1203320016895439  432  12  6.00 DDRudrapratap Singh Rajawat

DAULATPURA  SAWAI MADHOPUR

KHANDAR PAL

SAWAI MADHOPUR

322001

61 1201210100061565  434  800  400.00 DDPREETI SURANA

PLOT NO.7,

SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR, ROAD NO.4

MAHAMANDIR

JODHPUR

324010

62 1204370000093465  438  2  1.00 DDBansidhar Jangir

20,

Wahid Pura,

Jhunjhunu

333704

63 1208160086750093  439  170  85.00 DDSOMDUTT VYAS

BAISIK SCHOOL KE SAMNE WARD 

NO-16

BIKANER

334001

64 1208250052203841  442  2  1.00 DDJAKIR HUSSAIN

S O MOHAMMED AYUB 291 CHHIPMA 

COLONY KUCHERA KUCH

ERA JAYAL KUCHERA

NAGAUR

341024

65 1201090003180025  443  580  290.00 DDRAMA ARORA

B 27  HANUVANT VIHAR

K N HALL KE SAMNE RAI KA BAG

JODHPUR

342001

66 IN30097410917849  444  100  50.00 DDILABEN K. ARODA

SUOHAD APPARTMENT FLAT NO 1

ABOVE GAYATRI DAIRY

JUNCTION PLOT MAIN ROAD

RAJKOT

360001

67 1208160066439679  448  40  20.00 DDBHOOMI BHARATBHAI TALAVIYA

STREET NO-15/16

BHOJRAJPARA

GONDAL

360311

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
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SHARES
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PAGE NO: 9

68 IN30103910408213  450  3  1.50 DDVIJAY R RAMAVAT

9 PATEL COLONY

ROAD NO 2

OPP GANESH TENAMENT

JAMNAGAR

361008

69 IN30097411101385  456  8  4.00 DDBATUK HEMATLAL SHAH

VRUNDAVAN PARK,

BLOCK NO. 38,

GAYATRI MANDIR ROAD,

WANKANER.

363621

70 IN30177413494244  458  4  2.00 DDMAYURDHVAJSINH GAMBHIRSINH 

CHUDASAMA

FLAT NO 302 MANGAL SADAN-2

OPP SARDAR PATEL EDUCATION 

INSTITUTE

KALIYABID BHAVNAGAR

BHAVNAGAR

364002

71 IN30177412919875  459  80  40.00 DDGUNVANTRAY MANMOHANDAS 

MEHTA

G 2 UMA FLATE MAHUVA MAHUVA M

BHAVNAGAR

MAHUVA

364290

72 IN30097411450923  460  50  25.00 DDASHOKBHAI BACHUBHAI BHATT

BLOCK NO 104 SHIVAM APPARTMENT

AMRUTDHARA SOCIETY -1

OPP PATEL SANKUL CHAKKARGADH 

ROAD

AMRELI

365601

73 IN30097411030458  461  30  15.00 DDPATHAK ASHISHKUMAR

VIBHAG  7 PLOT NO 2

RUDRAKSH KHODALDHAM SOCIETY

OPP DWARKESH NAGAR LILIYA ROAD

AMRELI

365601

74 IN30199110539214  463  20  10.00 DDCHIRAG MAHESHBHAI ANAM

505, B- 10, ODHAV PARK- 1,

KESHAVNAGAR

MIRZAPAR, BHUJ

DIST. KUTCH

370001

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE NO: 10

75 1208880002905884  464  26  13.00 DDANISH ASHOKKUMAR JAISWAL

07 DEVPREET BUNGLOWS 

GANDHINAGAR HIGHWAY OPP GOVT

ENG COLLEGE

AHMEDABAD

380005

76 1208160117783801  467  26  13.00 DDBHARATKUMAR LALJIBHAI PATEL

S/OLaljibhai Patel B-101 Rajivnagar 

Society

Jagatpur Road Daskroi

GANDHINAGAR

382481

77 1203320003945260  472  6  3.00 DDPUSHAPAKBHAI ISHAVARBHAI PATEL

21 JALARAM SOCIETY

MODASA

SABARKANTHA

MODASA

383315

78 1304140006041891  473  118  59.00 DDPOPATLAL N PANCHAL

AT CHANVASA

TA VIJAYNAGAR

DIST SABARKANTHA

HIMMATNAGAR

383460

79 1201090003012485  476  130  65.00 DDPATEL BABULAL JIVRAMDAS .

2-262-CHAUGHARI TATHA NAVIN PA

AT-POST-UMROO TA-SIDDHPUR

DIST-PATAN

SIDDHPUR

384151

80 IN30051315116463  480  2  1.00 DDHAIDARALI

AT MOLIPUR

TA VADNAGAR

MEHSANA

GUJARAT

384355

81 1204580000018851  481  40  20.00 DDRONAK RAJENDRAKUMAR MEHTA

ABEKA NAGAR

JAIN MANDAP IDHGAH ROAD

PALANPUR

385001

82 1203320001532611  482  30  15.00 DDBALKRUSHNA HASMUKHLAL 

CHOKSHI

BHOYARA SHERI

CHOKSHI BAZAR

AT-RADHANPUR DIST-PATAN

RADHANPUR

385340

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE NO: 11

83 1209060001606770  483  42  21.00 DDGHANSHYAM KANAIYALAL SONI

RATNAKAR SOCIETY BLOCK NO 12

VTC DEESA PO DISA MUKHYA DAK

GHAR BANASKANTHA

BANASKANTHA

385535

84 IN30051312106804  488  22  11.00 DDSUNIT KULINKANT SHAH

202 VIRVITHAL AVENUE

NR SARDAR STATUE

V V NAGAR

GUJARAT

388120

85 1203760000765923  489  120  60.00 DDPARAG HARSHADBHAI PATEL

PRANAVNAGAR, NR

RAILWAY CROSSING,

PETLAD ANAND

ANAND

388450

86 IN30115122769485  495  100  50.00 DDJITENDRA SINGH

A 1 203 PRATAP BAG SOCIETY

MUJMAHUDA NEAR VISHWAMITRI

NEAR MUJMAHUDA ROAD

VADODARA

390012

87 IN30051313001990  496  10  5.00 DDKAJAL P FALDU

B 502 CELEBRITY LUXURIA NEAR 

VIKRAMA

DUPLEX BEHIND DIVINE PRAGTYA

SUNPHARMA ATLADRA ROAD 

VADODARA

VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA

390012

88 IN30051322529158  497  120  60.00 DDSHAH SANKET R

G 1 BALAJI ANKLEV

WAGHODIA ROAD

OPP BARODA PUBLIC SCHOOL

VADODARA GUJARAT

390019

89 IN30220111199469  500  22  11.00 DDHIMANSHU ASHOKBHAI GANDHI

AT - NAVAPURA PADRA

OPP SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE

PADRA

391440

90 IN30051317721920  501  100  50.00 DDBHAVIKA R CHAUHAN

202 RITZ RESIDENCY 48

MANGALYA PARK BEHIND SITARAM 

COMPLEX

CHHANI

VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA

391740

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE NO: 12

91 IN30021412775134  505  60  30.00 DDBHUMIKABEN ANILKUMAR JARIWALA

9/733, GANDHRAK STREET

WADI FALIYA

KOTSAFIL ROAD, VTC

395003

92 1204840000058782  506  170  85.00 DDBHAVNABEN PRATAPRAI DOSHI

VISHAL TRADERS.PLOT.1,SHOP-1,

GR.FLR,BHAVANI NAGAR SOCIETY,

MOTAWADI,L.H.RD,

SURAT

395006

93 1204150000036394  507  16  8.00 DDRAJNIBHAI D. MEHTA .

D 401 VASU DARSHAN

BH BHRAMANAND RESIDENCY

PAL

SURAT

395009

94 IN30220111347843  508  16  8.00 DDRAJENDRAKUMAR FAKIRCHAND 

SHAH

37 NAMAN APP JOGANI NAGAR NR 

PRIME

ARCADE ANAND MAHAL RD SURAT 

CITY

NAVYUG COLLEGE SUART CITY

SURAT

395009

95 IN30177411701179  510  40  20.00 DDRAMANLAL MANGILAL JAIN

FLAT NO H 315 AASHIRWAD PALACE

BHATAR ROAD NEAR JAMNA NAGAR

SURAT CITY

SURAT

395017

96 1203320000225570  519  40  20.00 DDRAJESH UDAY PARALKAR

40/J PATIL HOUSE

BHAGWANTRAO PARALKAR ROAD

PAREL VILLEGE  PAREL

MUMBAI

400012

97 1203600000254563  520  57  28.50 DDKHAN MOHD MOBIN

A701 FLOOR7TH S1 A

MASIHA ISLAMPURA CHS KUNTE NGR

KK KRISHNAN MENAN MARG 

DHARAVI

MUMBAI

400017
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98 1203320062317517  524  348  174.00 DDRAVINDER ASHWANI GUPTA .

A8 SAMUNDAR DARSHAN BUILDING N

DUTTA MARG 4 BUNGALOWS NEAR

GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH ANDHERI

MUMBAI

400053

99 1202890001197308  525  150  75.00 DDBHUSHAN SURVE

C- 21 AMAR SUBWAY CO OP

HSG SOCIETY  MILAN SUBWAY ROAD

SANTACRUZ (WEST)

MUMBAI

400054

100 IN30023913497266  530  10  5.00 DDJYOTI  ASHOK  BARAI

HINDUSTAN NAKA,OPP AJANTA

PHARMA LTD,CHAWL -10/9

KANDIVALI WSET

MUMBAI

400067

101 IN30160410182118  534  20  10.00 DDNIKUNJ TRIVEDI

D/ 14/ 105, CHITTARANJAN NAGAR

RAJAWADI

GHATKOPAR

MUMBAI

400077

102 IN30018310648173  536  18  9.00 DDSUSAMA MISHRA

26 C MINILAND

TANK ROAD

BHANDUP WEST

MUMBAI

400078

103 IN30226910597690  540  518  259.00 DDHITESH MOHANLAL GALA

A/1002, OM SHIV SHAKTI CHS,

DR.R.P.ROAD,

MULUND- WEST

MUMBAI  MAHARASHTRA

400080

104 IN30311610380155  541  2  1.00 DDSONAL VIPUL MEHTA

21 RAJHANS BLDG

DR AMBEDKAR ROAD

MULUND WEST

400080

105 IN30023911830965  545  60  30.00 DDAPARNA AMOL SURVE

504,JAI GAJANAN CHS, OPP DON

BOSCO SCHOOL,NEW LINK ROAD,

BORIVALI (W).

MUMBAI

400091

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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106 IN30018311180947  550  80  40.00 DDSAVITA R PATEL

3 JAYANT NIWAS

PATEL ESTATE JOGESHWARI WEST

MUMBAI

400102

107 1208160061468314  555  20  10.00 DDPRASAD JAGANNATH KADAM

402 Varsha Appartment, Vikram Nagar 

Old Bela pur Road V

THANE

400605

108 IN30021411682698  558  200  100.00 DDANANTH SUBRAMANIAN

A 603 RAMCHANDRA NIWAS PLOT NO 

21

AND 22 SECTOR 12 A BONKODE 

KOPAR

KHAIRANE NAVI MUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400709

109 IN30051316220083  560  2  1.00 DDANKUR H BHANSALI

405 A SHANTA JYOT

MANICKPUR

VASAI THANE

MAHARASHTRA

401202

110 IN30039413162497  561  12  6.00 DDJAYANT DIGAMBAR PITKE

DILRUBA

C-4/6 ARIHANT GARDEN

LAKSHMI NAGAR

KHOPOLI

410203

111 IN30051382168785  562  11  5.50 DDAJAYKUMAR

FLAT NO 601PLOT NO 26

KEYSTONE VISTA

SECTOR 34/C KHARGHAR

NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

410210

112 1208160019212666  563  50  25.00 DDNIKITA KIRAN DESHPANDE

A4 VIJAYRAJ SANKUL NR

MEDIPOINT HOSPITAL AUNDH PUNE

PUNE

411007

113 1208870027967303  564  20  10.00 DDNILESH ASHOK SHIROLE

SHIVANJALI APARTMENT VIJAY

RAJ SANKUL MAYUR MARKET LANE

WIRELESS COLONY AUNDH PUNE

PUNE

411007
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114 1203600001459174  567  8  4.00 DDGAJANAN R RUDRAWAR

A-20 NANDRAJ SANKUL FAMOUS

CHOWK NEW SANGVI  PUNE CITY

GANGAKHED

PUNE

411027

115 1207100000071672  569  25  10.50 DDSHEKHAR LAXMAN KULKARNI - HUF .

720/8, NAVI PETH,

L.B. SHASTRI ROAD,

.

PUNE

411030

116 IN30047642535579  572  30  15.00 DDARCHANA RAGHUVIR KELKAR

C-25, KETAN HEIGHTS,FLAT NO 15

NR RAHUL NAGAR

KOTHRUD

PUNE

411038

117 IN30051318915252  573  114  57.00 DDJADHAV MANOJ JAYWANT

FLAT NO D-601 STARK AURA SNO

12/3 AMBEGAON (BK), PUNE

Ambegaon Bk (part) (n.v.)

PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA

411046

118 1208160036734582  574  10  5.00 DDMANGESH PANDURANG SAWANT

S/O Pandurang Sawant Flat No - E401 

Montvert Seville

Wakad Near Kaveri Nagar Police Line 

Wakad Pune City

PUNE

411057

119 1208870140477760  575  10  5.00 DDCHIRANJEEV MAHENDRA GHULE

FLAT NO 14 BUILDING 3 A MRUDUNGA 

CHS WARJE

NADBRAHMA PUNE CITY PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA

.

PUNE

411058

120 1204310000218603  576  20  10.00 DDDEBASISH CHATTERJEE

FLAT NO. 48, NANDANGIRI,

SURVEY NO. 191, SECTOR 29,

PCNTDA, PO - RAVET,

PUNE

412101

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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121 1208160062154521  577  42  21.00 DDSAKSHI CHADHA

C/O Anupam Kumar Sinha D-101 

Panchshil Towers

Wagholi Vagholi Wagholi

PUNE

412207

122 1208870126514767  578  2  1.00 DDHANUMANT TANAJI BHUJBAL

SR NO 176 13 14 BHEKRAI NAGAR 

FURSUNGI PAPADE

VASTI FURSUNGI PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA

.

PUNE

412308

123 IN30611464534506  580  180  90.00 DDONKAR JAGANNATH DONGAONKAR  .

S O JAGANNATH 155 1B SHETE 

COMPLEX

RAILWAY LINES DUFFRIN CHOWK

SOLAPUR NORTH

SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA

413001

124 IN30045014047336  581  10  5.00 DDVIVEK MAHADEO KUMBHAR

A/P JALGAON

SUPE TAL BARAMATI

DIST PUNE

MAHARASHTRA

413102

125 1208870129889256  583  2  1.00 DDJYOTI RAJKUMAR RATHOD

W O RAJKUMAR RATHOD BHAGIRAT 

NAGAR JALKOAT ROAD

UDGIR UDGIR LATUR MAHARASHTRA

.

LATUR

413517

126 IN30051318266992  588  70  35.00 DDJAYA SANJAY PUND

35 A VIDHATE WASTI

TALUKA NEWASA

DIST AHMEDNAGAR

SHINGVE TUKAI MAHARASHTRA

414607

127 1201130000082973  592  100  50.00 DDPREETAM DILIP SHETE

1110, E WARD,

PANCH BANGLA,

SHAHUPURI,

KOLHAPUR

416001
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128 1204720010078807  594  12  6.00 DDPATIL ROHIT BALASAHEB

1106 DHAVALE TALIM GALLI

HARIPUR ROAD GAONBHAG SANGLI

.

SANGLI

416416

129 1208160113318658  596  19  9.50 DDDEEPAK KASHINATH RAKHUNDE

S/O Kashinath Rakhunde Flat No-1021st 

Floor Nanik

Residency ulhasnagar 4 Near Sathya Sai 

School

Ulhasnagar

THANE

421004

130 1204720011211052  598  10  5.00 DDGAJANAN SAHADEO CHAVAN

FLAT NO.6,1ST FLOOR

LAXMI JYOT APARTMENTS

LAXMI DEEPTI CHS DOMBIVLI

THANE

421202

131 IN30311610437735  599  78  39.00 DDSHRADDHA PRASAD GHOSALKAR

B/24  JAY PARAS COOP HOUSING 

SOCIETY

DINDAYAL CROSS ROAD

THAKURWADI  DOMBIVLI  WEST

THANE

421202

132 IN30074910048372  600  10  5.00 DDBHARTI  SHAH

6,SATYABHAMA NIVAS

OPP FRIENDSHIP SOCIETY,

GOKHLE ROAD,DOMBIVALI WEST,

DIST  THANE

421202

133 1203320003422111  601  10  5.00 DDSANTOSH SHASHIKANT WANI

SUN VILLA APARTMENT IST FLR

BELAVLI NR DATTA MANDIR

BADLAPUR W

BADLAPUR

421503

134 1208160094044000  605  4  2.00 DDRATAN PARASHRAM BHOR

Eklahara Road Bhor Mala Eklahara Road 

Mauli Muktai

Nagar Eklahara Road

NASHIK

422101

135 1204470006281085  606  20  10.00 DDVIJAY HANMANTRAO KHILLARE

SHINDWAD RD KHEDGAON

TAL DINDORI DIST NASIK

NASIK

422202
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136 1204470005777713  608  8  4.00 DDHUNDRAJ CHIMANDAS DENBANI

SINDHI COLONY

CHALISGAON

CHALISGAON

424101

137 1203320002913199  611  30  15.00 DDSUNIL VIJAYSINGH PATIL

H NO 454 OPP ASHAPURI MANDIR

SHROFF STREET

DIST NANDURBAR

NAVAPUR

425418

138 1201090000519723  612  4  2.00 DDRADHESHAM SHRINIWAS MALPANI

10-A ,

SHIVSHAKTI COLONY ,

OPP. S.F.S. , JALNA ROAD ,

AURANGABAD

431001

139 1204720010249321  614  200  100.00 DDDILIP GYANDAS DHAKATE

FLAT NO E 305

ANAND PALACE NO 5 CEMENT

ROAD NANDAWAN NAGPUR

NAGPUR

440009

140 1204470003902352  615  20  10.00 DDDIVYA MISRA

4/1 MIG FLATS

13 RAMDASPETH

NAGPUR

440010

141 IN30051312308698  616  25  12.50 DDJOHN ALLISON JOSEPH

DR DALALS COMPOUND KATOL ROAD

NAGPUR

440013

142 IN30169611886930  618  4  2.00 DDSHIVANAND KANJI PATEL

JOGITHANAPETH UMRER

UMRER

TAH UMRED

DIST NAGPUR

441203

143 1208160046386991  619  12  6.00 DDSHWETA ARUN GUPTA

S/O,Arun Gupta

NAGPUR

441304

144 IN30045014060439  620  100  50.00 DDRAMDAS SHRIRAM KHANDAGADE

SHIVDARSHAN PUNJABRAO 

DESHMUKH CLY

NR GAJANAN

AKOLA

MAHARASHTRA

444001
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145 1204720011188119  624  10  5.00 DDSHYAM VASUDEORAO KUTE

07  VASUDEV NIVAS SAPTAGIRI 

COLONY

PUSAD PUSAD YAVATMAL

YAVATMAL

445204

146 1204720010876163  626  100  50.00 DDMANISH KUMAR TAMRAKAR

201 ANAND SHREE APPT

10/4 SNEHLATA GANJ

.

INDORE

452001

147 1204720009794414  631  80  40.00 DDGOPA SRICHANDAN

D-1/6,

SBI OFFICERS COLONY

CHAR IMLI

BHOPAL

462016

148 1208160037341625  632  54  27.00 DDAKSHAY CHHAJED

E 2 111

ARERA COLONY R S NAGAR HUZUR

BHOPAL

462016

149 1204720010851098  635  12  6.00 DDPOONAM THAKUR

85 BHAWANI NAGAR NEAR

AJANTA COMPLEX BHOPAL

.

BHOPAL

462021

150 1204720009698821  636  500  250.00 DDANAND MURTY

Flat no.404

Block-B8 Globus Coral Woods 

Hoshangabad Road

Near Missrod

BHOPAL

462026

151 1201090033013571  638  20  10.00 DDSHREYANS JAIN

S O ASHOK KUMAR JAIN SHAHPURA 

C 128 C

SECTOR HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA 

PRADESH 462039

BHOPAL

462039

152 1208160138412299  639  100  50.00 DDNIKITA SINGH

C/O Uday Pratap Singh H No 17 DK 

Cottage Phase 1

Bawadiya Kalan Trilanga Huzur

BHOPAL

462039
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153 IN30611444931615  640  47  23.50 DDSNEHLATA  SWAMI

FLAT NO 04 DK 3

VERONIKA APARTMENT

DANISH KUNJ KOLAR ROAD

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH

462042

154 1208160019333041  641  18  9.00 DDNEHA VIJAY

F- 1 BULL MOTHER FARM KERWAN

DAM ROAD BHADBHADA BHOPAL

BHOPAL

462044

155 1208870018681607  642  4  2.00 DDSUNITA SAXENA

TEELAKHEDI ROAD PHASE 1 RMP

NAGAR

.

VIDISHA

464001

156 1208870015767249  643  4  2.00 DDANJUL SHRIVASTAVA

A133 ROYAL CITY VIDISHA

VIDISHA  MADHYA PRADESH

VIDISHA

464001

157 1208870046375619  644  60  30.00 DDKAMAL SINGH RAGHUWANSHI

S O BALI SINGH RAGHUWANSHI

101 POLICE LINE VIDISHA

POLICE LINE VIDISHA VIDISHA

VIDISHA

464001

158 1204720009637029  646  400  200.00 DDANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Q.NO4 K.V.3 CAMPUS

MORAR CANTT

.

GWALIOR

474006

159 1204720010640392  649  40  20.00 DDHEMANT DIGAMBER THAKUR

S O DIGAMBAR R THAKUR

45 VIVEKANAND NAGAR NEAR NEW

SHREE RAM MANDIR YADAV COLONY

JABALPUR

482002

160 IN30165310225238  651  23  11.50 DDKRISHAN LAL AGRAWAL

C/O. SANDEEP POOJAN BHANDAR

FORT ROAD

REWA

M.P

486001
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161 IN30267931372852  652  10  5.00 DDHARISH THAKUR

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

SHUKALA SADAN RAJNANDGAM BR

KAMTEE LINE

RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)

491441

162 1204720010795654  653  50  25.00 DDDR NIRMITA DUBEY

9

state bank colony

RAIPUR

492013

163 1203320006393472  655  40  20.00 DDNEELESH CHATURVEDI

BAJAJ ALLIANZ LIFE INSURANCE C

BISIDE SAMID PARK

SUBHASH CHOWK

JAGDALPUR

494001

164 IN30021416227673  658  2  1.00 DDPOTHIRAJ KASIAH

ARUN KUMAR GUPTA S HOUSE OPP

GURUDRONA HR. SECONDARY 

SCHOOL NEAR

TV TOWER. CHHOTE ATTARMUDA

RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH

496001

165 1204720009470977  659  250  125.00 DDRAMGUNDEWAR SHEKHAR R

JINDAL POWER LIMITED

TAMNAR

DIST-RAIGARH

RAIGARH

496107

166 1204470003287228  660  36  18.00 DDSHIV PRATAP SINGH

38/A

CITIZEN ENCLAVE

S R NAGAR

HYDERABAD

500030

167 1202990003378841  661  100  50.00 DDSRINIVAS REDDY MALLAREDDYGARI

8-2-277/A/5/203

STREET NO.2, ROAD NO.2

BANJARA HILLS

HYDERABAD

500034

168 1204470005877562  663  52  26.00 DDSRINIVAS PASUNUTI

HNO 24-1-36 AFZAL NAGAR DARGA

KAZIPET

WARANGAL

506004
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 11113 

 11113 

 5529.50 

 5529.50 



Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

22/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 22

169 IN30169612182186  667  42  21.00 DDJAGADISWARA GOUD MUNDARINTI

H NO 1-70, OLD TOWN, 

MANTRALAYAM

MANDAL

KURNOOL

518345

170 IN30039410948489  668  20  10.00 DDNARRA CHINNASWAMI

2ND LANE

KAMMAPALEM

D NO 1 75

ONGOLE

520002

171 IN30051318045562  669  54  27.00 DDTUNGALA NIRANJANA RAO

12 51/4E SF 2 LAKSHMI

NARASIMHA RESIDENCY CHIRUGUDU

VIJAYAKUMAR STREET 

YANAMALAKUDURU

VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH 

INDIA

520007

172 1208160032386150  670  20  10.00 DDSRINIVASA RAO MASANAM

4-01

KRISHNA

521170

173 IN30232410321195  672  25  12.50 DDNETHI GOWRI

STATE BANK OF INDIA

CHODAVARAM

VISAKHA DIST.

531036

174 IN30232410830012  673  400  200.00 DDALLAKA MALLIKHARJUNA RAO

DOOR NO 13-19(1)-44

MANGUVARI THOTA

SRIKAKULAM

532001

175 IN30214810952912  676  8  4.00 DDV APARNA

NO 441

10TH G MAIN ROAD

6TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR

BANGALORE

560010

176 1204470004440748  680  20  10.00 DDHEMALATHA VENKATESH

NO 02 OLD NO 1/3

HOSAKEREHALLI

BANGALORE

560085
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 11702 

 11702 

 5824.00 

 5824.00 



Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

22/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 23

177 IN30051319908372  682  4  2.00 DDRAJANNA G

NO 23 SRINIDHI NILAYA 1 FLR

R R NAGAR BANGALORE

NR ANJANEYA TEMPLE 

KENCHENAHAL

BANGALORE KARNATAKA

560098

178 IN30023911045997  683  50  25.00 DDBALRAM NAMBYAR

VILLA 15 VASWANI MELROSE

DEVARABEESANAHALLI OUTER RING 

ROAD

SOBHA IRIS BELLANDUR BANGALORE

KARNATAKA

560103

179 1203320213523962  684  38  19.00 DDMUNIYAPPA SHIVAPPA

MANDIKAL KOLADEVI KOLAR

KARNATAKA

KOLAR

563131

180 IN30302896897299  685  100  50.00 DDSUSHILAMMA

W O LATE SHIVANNA , 4700 1 ,2ND

CROSS SHIVAJI ROAD ,N R MOHALLA

,MYSORE,MYSORE

KARNATAKA,INDIA

570007

181 1202890000358640  686  20  10.00 DDKUMAR .

2168

RAJEEVNAGAR

I STAGE

MYSORE

570019

182 1202890000337263  687  30  15.00 DDB.G.SRIKANTA .

79, 10TH CROSS

NAVILU ROAD, A & B BLOCK

KUVEMPUNAGAR

MYSORE

570023

183 1208340002598418  692  2  1.00 DD. AKSHATHA

D/O M HARIKESHAVOJI 2-248/4,SREE 

MOOKAMBIKA,

JALLIGUDDE,BAJAL SONALIKE 

JALLIGUDDE,BAJAL

JALLIGUDDE,BAJAL 

JALLIGUDDE,BAJAL

DAKSHINA KANNADA

575027
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184 1601010000171181  693  2  1.00 DDKAMALA HEGDE

DOOR NO 2035/221

SPOORTHI 12TH CROSS

AJANEYA BADAVANE

DAVANGERE

577004

185 1304140006754510  694  100  50.00 DDMOHAMED SHAMEER H

KALMAKKI HOUSE

KALASA POST

KALASA

577124

186 1208180039874931  695  10  5.00 DDSURESHKUMAR MASHOOQ

BURUJANAHATTI ROAD NEAR KOTE

ANJANEYA SWAMY TEMPLE

CHITRADURGA

CHITRADURGA

577501

187 IN30023930030923  696  40  20.00 DDRAMESH J LODAYA

4/2/1A/6/03 2ND STAGE

SULLA ROAD SURYA NAGAR

SHANTINAGAR

HUBLI

580023

188 1204720010294295  699  74  37.00 DDSUBRAT DAS

E-63 KUNNIPETE- A1 TO 106

VIRJE KARWAR

UTTAR KANNADA

KARWAR

581400

189 IN30177410967352  701  140  70.00 DDJITENDRA PRASAD SINGH

H N 5 267 S R NAIK NAGAR

APURUPA COLONY QUTUBULLAPUR 

IDA

JEEDIMETLA MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI S 

D

HYDERABAD

583275

190 1203500000749327  703  4  2.00 DDPRAVEEN KAMALAKAR BIDIKAR

H NO 43 MARKHANDEYA NAGAR

MANGESH KRUPA

MARKET YARD

BELGAUM

590010

191 1204720009829581  704  76  38.00 DDRAGHAVENDRA A RAO

2224 KARTHIKEYA III CROSS

SARASWATI NAGAR

BELGAUM

BELGAUM

591108
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192 IN30186263475278  706  40  20.00 DDSHARANYA  KANNAN

D O KANNAN FLAT NO 15 GYAN

APTS 38 VENKATARAMAN STREET

THIYAGARAYA NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL 

NADU

CHENNAI

600017

193 1208870086001964  707  10  5.00 DDDHANALAKSHMI .

18 A 2 SRI VISHNU APTS FIRST

MAIN ROAD RAJA

ANNAMALAIPURAM

CHENNAI

600028

194 1208870124113112  710  20  10.00 DDMANI SAKTHI

C O MANI NO 8 3 RD STREET V O C 

NAGAR PUTHAGARAM

TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU

.

TIRUVALLUR

600099

195 IN30169612143926  711  17  8.50 DDG JAYANTHI

OLD NO 191 NEW NO 182

E BLOCK

THANIKACHALAM NAGAR

CHENNAI

600110

196 IN30021412365822  713  10  5.00 DDV  ASHA

1/B, EAST ANNA NAGAR

NEAR ANNA NAGAR

CUDDALORE

CUDDALORE,TAMIL NADU

607001

197 1208180022222373  716  8  4.00 DDSEKAR VALLI

6 KRISHNA NAGAR METTU STREET

TIRUTTANI TIRUTTANI

TIRUVALLUR

631209

198 IN30226911395760  720  2  1.00 DDSANTHAMANI K

P NO 10/91 NEW NO 10/144,

DODDAMPALAYAM,

SATHYAMANGALAM,ERODE,

TAMILNADU

638451

199 1204720000140093  721  4  2.00 DDRAJALAKSHMI A

DOOR NO D 50

KAGITHAPURAM COLONY

THIRUKADU THURAI

KARUR

639113
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200 IN30177415287187  722  60  30.00 DDV S GUNASEKAR

4 VOC NAGAR

NALLAM PALAYAM RD

GOUNDAMPALAYAM

COIMBATORE

641030

201 IN30023911658875  723  400  200.00 DDBRINDA DEVI.R

1/195,PACHAR PALAYAM W.NO 4

PURANDAM PALAYAM(PO)

COIMBATORE

641669

202 IN30181110179794  724  12  6.00 DDBABU K.

PUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE

KIZHAKKEKKARA THEKKU

VALIYAPARAMBU P. O.

ALAPPUZHA

670566

203 1201090002757365  728  25  12.50 DDMURALEEDHARAN K K .

KOCHUVELIKKAKATH POOTHADI

WAYANAD

KENICHIRA  KERALA

WAYANAD

673596

204 1202980000237555  734  11  5.50 DDJIJESH.K .

KANNATH HOUSE KODAKARA

MARATHOMPILLYKKARA

MUKUNDAPURAM

THRISSUR

680684

205 1202390000354871  745  1  0.50 DDLAJI G L .

REKHA BHAVAN

CHEMMARATHUMUKKU

NAGAROOR P O

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

695601

206 1201910300643588  746  1000  450.00 DDNOVELCOMMO TRADE PRIVATE 

LIMITED .

9/12 LAL BAZAR STREET

4TH FLOOR E BLOCK ROOM NO-9A

KOLKATA

700001

207 1204470001415856  747  60  30.00 DDSANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

10

B . R . B . BOSE ROAD

KOLKATA

700001
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208 IN30115122378755  749  2  1.00 DDDEV KARAN PRAJAPAT

72 MANOHAR DAS STREET

4TH FLOOR SONAPATI

KOLKATA

700001

209 IN30032710160365  750  100  50.00 DDSWETA KEDIA

47, GARCHA ROAD

KOLKATA

700019

210 1203460000254569  754  30  15.00 DDUTPAL KUSHARI

C/O-SHYAMAL KUMAR DAS

136 L GOPAL MISRA ROAD

SENPALLY,BEHALA

KOLKATA

700034

211 IN30021413280543  755  20  10.00 DDRANAJOY GHOSH

6 2X NAKTALA ROAD 100 JADAVPUR

KOLKATA

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

700047

212 1203600000404908  756  10  5.00 DDMINATI SAHA

175 BANGUR AVENUE

LP 107/5/2 BL B

SH B BLOCK RATION SHOP

KOLKATA

700055

213 IN30051316067346  759  300  150.00 DDAMIT SAHAI

FE 481 SECTOR 111 SALT LAKE

KOLKATA

WEST BENGAL

700091

214 IN30177415485963  760  50  25.00 DDSUBHAGATA BHOWMIK

C/O NARAYAN CHANDRA HALDER

SOUTH S NR KUTIR SILPA

AGARPARA

KOLKATA

700109

215 1201090001240450  763  4  2.00 DDSANDEEP . AGARWAL

9, WATKINS LANE, 2ND FLOOR,

PO. SALKIA, PS- GOLABARI

HOWRAH

HOWRAH

711101

216 IN30095810111463  764  35  17.50 DDASHIS KUMAR SAHA

19, RASH BEHARI GHOSAL LANE

SALKIA

HOWRAH

711106
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217 IN30077310263615  765  100  50.00 DDDHANANJAY KUMBHAKAR

VILL.- GOPALPUR

P.O.- GOPALPUR

DURGAPUR

DIST.- BURDWAN

713212

218 1208870022593717  768  5  2.50 DDSHIVAM AGARWALA

KHAIRATIPARA MANGALBARI

KHAIHATA

.

MALDA

732142

219 1203450000747850  770  8  4.00 DDSANTOSH HANSDA

KRISHNABATI,

PO-RAMPUR, PS-TAPAN,

DIST-DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

DINAJPUR

733140

220 1205320000125312  771  8  4.00 DDMD SARIFUL ISLAM

VILL - RAMNAGAR

P.O-BILBORAKOPRA P.S-LALGOLA

DIST - MURSHIDABAD

LALGOLA

742148

221 1208180004283316  774  21  10.50 DDBAPI DEY

NEAR NABAYUG SANGHA CLUB 211

KASHIMPUR ROAD BARO POLE

ADIKASHIMPUR BAMANGACHI

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

743248

222 1208180101533723  775  2  1.00 DDMADHUSMITA PADHI

LINGARAJ CANAL ROAD, SASAN

PADIA LINGARAJ

KHORDHA

751002

223 IN30177415419019  776  26  13.00 DDANITA DHAR

FLAT NO 304

BLOCK-B KRISHNA TOWER

OPP ISKON TEMPLE NAYAPALLY

BHUBANESWAR

751012

224 1208870111613350  777  10  5.00 DDANUP KUMAR MOHANTY

C O ASHOK KUMAR MOHANTY 

MUKUNDAMISHRA NAGAR

GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR ALIAS 

ROUTRAPUR PURI

ODISHA

PURI

752002
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225 IN30311610298396  780  20  10.00 DDAMIT KUMAR KHAWALA

C\O A K MITRA BLDG

BENGALI PARA

POWER HOUSE ROAD

ROORKELA ORISSA

769001

226 IN30021411340759  781  40  20.00 DDDIMBESWAR BAISHYA

REGIONAL TELECOM TRAINING 

CENTRE

CHILARAI NAGAR PATH

BHANGAGARH

GUWAHATI (ASSAM)

781005

227 1203660000295102  782  70  35.00 DDSUNITA JAIN

HOUSE NO.3, IST BYE LANE

BANI NAGAR, REHABARI

HARIHAR COLONY, KAMRUP

GUWAHATI

781008

228 IN30125028530985  783  130  65.00 DDBISWAJIT DUTTA

HOUSE NO-3, RAM BHAVAN

SRI KRISHNA PATH,KALAPAHAR

BINOVANAGAR,OPP SBI KALAPAHAR 

BRANCH

KAMRUP

781018

229 1208870024040859  784  8  4.00 DDPRABAL SARMA

C O NIJARA DEVI KAITHALKUCHI

PACHIM NALBARI KAITHALKUCHI

NALBARI ASSAM

NALBARI

781370

230 IN30051311372899  787  100  50.00 DDREKHA KUMARI

FLAT NO 101 LALITA APARTMENT

SP VERMA PATH EAST BORING 

CANAL ROAD

LALITA HOTEL PATNA

BIHAR

800001

231 1208870025849947  788  10  5.00 DDASHUTOSH KUMAR

SO YUGAL KISHOR PRASAD

DAKSHNI GALI SOUTH LANE

SAMPATCHAK PATNA BIHAR

PATNA

800007
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232 IN30051316280864  791  50  25.00 DDJANESHWAR RAI

SARASWATI SADAN

MAHARAJA HATA

ARA

BIHAR

802301

233 1208870063207548  792  12  6.00 DDAJIT KISHORE RANJAN

20 CHAMOTHA NARHAT NAWADA

.

.

NAWADA

805122

234 1208340017083111  793  66  33.00 DDSHASHI KUMAR SINGH

S/O Naresh Prasad Singh Village- 

BindwaraAdarsh

Tola Near Airport Munger Bariarpur 

Munger

Munger PS -Kashim Bazar

MUNGER

811201

235 1203320001440569  794  100  50.00 DDSOMNATH GUIN

AT - MADHOPUR

MUNGER

811202

236 1201092600260930  796  4  2.00 DDALKA PRIYADARSHINI

D/O BINOD PRASAD SAH

AT+PO-ABJUGANJ, SULTANGANJ

BHAGALPUR

813213

237 1204470001615621  797  66  33.00 DDBALRAM PANDIT

AT CHOTI ALIGANJ

PAKUR

DIST PAKUR

PAKUR

816107

238 1208870138501559  798  10  5.00 DDSANJOG PRABHAKAR

C O JAGDISH PRASAD PS NASRIGANJ 

VILL AMIYAWAR

POST AMIYAWAR NASRIGANJ 

ROHTAS BIHAR

.

ROHTAS

821310

239 1203330000237866  799  32  16.00 DDERIC TIRKEY BARLA

S O LATE ELEYAS BARLA MQ  194

BASANT VIHAR COLY  VILL BACHRA

PO BACHRA PS PIPARWAR TANDWA

CHATRA RANCHI

825321
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240 IN30039413442242  800  50  25.00 DDNAVIN KUMAR

B-210 BASANT VIHAR COLONY

BACHRA

PO BACHRA

DISTRICT CHATRA

829201

241 1208160096562186  802  4  2.00 DDSUBHASH KUJUR

S/O BASANT KUJUR NEAR MUKTI 

GAS GODOWN CHETAN TOLI

ARGORA

RANCHI

834002

242 1201060000828425  803  4  2.00 DDMUKUNDA PANDIT

NEAR SETH SITARAM SCHOOL

QR NO. B/33 NEW DORANDA

DORANDA

RANCHI

834002

243 IN30021413805749  804  20  10.00 DDMADHU BALA DEVI

QTR NO CD 643 OHC

HEC COLONY, SECTOR - 2

P.O. DHURWA

DHURWA, RANCHI

834004

244 IN30051386128210  805  2  1.00 DDSANJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN

MAJHAULI ROAD

MAIRWA WARD NO 4

MAIRWA SIWAN SIWAN

SIWAN BIHAR

841239

245 1208870093798411  807  8  4.00 DDUMA KANT CHAUDHARY

ANCHAL TARDIH PUTAI

DARBHANGA

.

DARBHANGA

847423

246 IN30023910799706  808  40  15.00 DD MANDMATHEW V OOMMEN

PO BOX 2419

ABUDHABI

UAE

100000

247 1208870247614157  879  10  5.00 NEFTPRASHANT DASHRATH GHANWAT

AT PO PIMPRAD PHALTAN PIMPRAD 

SATARA MAHARASHTRA

.

.

SATARA

415523
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248 1208870268896278  883  20  10.00 NEFTVIVEK GAURISHANKAR SHARMA

C O GAURISHANKAR SHARMA 

AMRAVATI MAHESH NAGAR

PATEL NAGAR AMRAVATI SAI NAGAR 

AMRAVATI SAI

NAGAR AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA

AMRAVATI

444607

249 IN30163741489272  892  138  69.00 NEFTSHERIN ANTO

CHIRAYATH PADATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE

MOORKKANAD

KARUVANNUR

THRISSUR

680711

250 1208160080141536  2166  2  1.00 DRPARINAY GUPTA

S/OGaurav Gupta c-6green park 

extension green

park extension green park extension 

green park

extension

SOUTH DELHI

110016

251 IN30267932847026  2996  10  5.00 DRNEERAJ  GUPTA

1/6150 STREET NO 3

EAST ROHTAS NAGAR

SHADARA

NEW DELHI

110032

252 1208870139918253  3383  100  50.00 DRANKIT JUYAL

S O CHANDER SHEKHAR GALI NO 15 

HARPHOOL VIHAR

JAI VIHAR BAPROLA NAJAFGARH 

SOUTH WEST DELHI

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110043

253 IN30021458692583  4164  4  2.00 DRHIMANSHU  KUMAR

PREM KUMAR B8 D K ROAD MOHAN 

GARDENU

ttam NagarDelhi NEAR MOTHER DAIRY

UTTAM NAGAR Delhi

110059

254 1209550005226514  5490  192  96.00 DRUJJAWAL AHUJA

S/O Bansi Lal, H.No. - AA - 252, 

Shalimar Bagh, Delhi,

North West Delhi, Delhi, 110088, India

DELHI

110088
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255 1208180144584869  8525  54  27.00 DR. NITIN

HNO 467 1 RAM GANJ MOHALLA

BHIWANI DADRI GATE NEAR

AMARLAL MANDIR BHIWANI

BHIWANI

127021

256 1208880002920193  8741  42  21.00 DRANSHIKA JAIN

MAKAN SANKHYA 28 NEW GEETA 

COLONY PANIPAT

PANIPAT

132103

257 IN30198310530765  8799  1  0.50 DRSURESH MALIK

H.NO-0 VIKAS NAGAR DHARMSHALA

WALI GALI PANIPAT N.F.L.TOWNSHIP

Panipat NFL S.O

PANIPAT (HAR.)

132106

258 1208250005759187  9065  20  10.00 DRASHISH NARULA

214 W NO 2 MODEL COLONY YAMUNA

NAGAR

YAMUNA NAGAR

135001

259 IN30290245745396  9799  6  3.00 DRLUGA RAM BANSAL

VPO KHAJURLA

TEH PHAGWARA

DT KAPURTHALA

PUNJAB INDIA

144601

260 1208360001477013  10051  20  10.00 DRKOMAL KATHPAL .

S/O RAMESH KUMAR

STREET NUMBER 4,8TH 

CROSSING,SURAJ NAGRI,ABOHAR

FIROZPUR

FIROZPUR

152116

261 IN30021413265568  12139  20  10.00 DRDINESH KUMAR SHARMA

A1/1201 TOWER-6, PURVANCHAL

ROYAL CITY, CHI-5

GREATER NOIDA

NOIDA,UTTAR PRADESH

201301

262 1208160065800018  13033  4  2.00 DRVIKAS DUBEY

House no 120, Niwari kalan Niwari kalan

ETAWAH

206120
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263 IN30302868327030  14335  20  10.00 DRSUNIL KUMAR SINGH

544/1029 BARAURAHUSAN BADI 

BALAGANJ

LUCKNOW LUCKNOW LUCKNOW

,LUCKNOW

UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA

226003

264 1208160078293437  17381  40  20.00 DRAMIT KUMAR GAUTAM

S O Prdeep Kumar Doharey ,1207 ,New 

Rajendra Nagar

,Near Goswami Temple ,Orai

ORAI

285001

265 IN30302843415030  17614  2  1.00 DRPAWAN KUMAR JAIN

B 55 LAXMI NARAYANPURI SURAJ 

POLE

GATE RAMGANJ BAZAR

,JAIPUR

RAJASTHAN,INDIA

302003

266 1208240000042227  17768  4  2.00 DRPREM YADAV

MAIN CHORAYA

VILLAGE GURLIYA

GURLIYA JAIPUR

JAIPUR

302012

267 1202990005660160  18152  120  60.00 DRBHAGWATI DEVI

B-85

KIRTI NAGAR

TONK ROAD

JAIPUR

302018

268 1203320173156380  18714  572  286.00 DRDURGA KANWAR

WARD NO 16 RAJPUTO KA MOHALLA

TAH CHOMU UDAIPURIYA

JAIPUR

303807

269 IN30051391563429  19616  10  5.00 DRNISHTHA WADHWA

C/O: TILAK RAJ WADHWA BAZAR NO. 

2 RA

WATBHATA

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN

323307

270 1208870002852975  21266  15  7.50 DRMODHAVADIYA VIPUL KUMAR

SO SUKABHAI

.

.

JAMNAGAR

361280
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271 1206740000195781  21448  170  85.00 DRPARAM KETANBHAI BHADIYADRA

1340 DH MANGLA MANDIR PASE

AMBAWADI

BHAV SHAHER

BHAVNAGAR

364001

272 1208160131415312  21696  80  40.00 DRHET GHANSHYAMBHAI JAKASANIYA

S/O Jakasaniya Ghanshyambhai 

Thakarshibhai 6605 Bhuj

Road Radheshyam nagar Near Nilkanth 

Nagar Mandvi

KACHCHH

370465

273 1207020001131831  22026  10  5.00 DRSHEETAL JAGDISHBHAI CHAUHAN

B-404 KARNAVATI APPARTMENT

OPP KESHVBAUG VADI

NAVA VADAJ

AHMEDABAD

380013

274 1203320363719643  23468  50  25.00 DRPATEL SURENDRAKUMAR 

CHHAGANBHAI

NAVI KHADKI MALATAJ MALATAJ

ANAND

387220

275 1203320074376708  23832  10  5.00 DRGAJJAR TIRTHESH KAMLESH

B-87 GIDC VADASAR ROAD

MAKARPURA GAYATRI ANNAPURNA

SOCIETY VADODARA

VADODARA

390010

276 1203320252994972  25915  160  80.00 DRSHAHABUDDIN IZHAR KHAN

FLAT NO 1906 19TH FLOOR PLOT

C S NO 1521 PT IMAMWADA RD

FATIMA HEIGHTS MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400009

277 1203230007830627  29164  76  38.00 DRDHRUV PIYUSH GAJARIA .

704 HEENA GAURAV HEIGHTS SV RO

AD ABOVE HDFC BANN KANDIVALI W

EST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400067

278 1208180000096995  30966  15  7.50 DRLYNETTE FERNANDES

NO 406 VASTU SHIP BH MANISH

PARK PUMP HOUSE

ANDHERI EAST

MUMBAI

400093

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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279 IN30311610886081  31875  100  50.00 DRKANAN VINAY PATHAK

1/14 SHRI NAVJEEVAN SOCIETY

OPP THANE RAILWAY STATION

THANE EAST

THANE EAST

400603

280 IN30426221062799  32238  150  75.00 DRSADASHIV RAMCHANDRA 

MOHOTAKAR

601/W-D LODHA BELGRAVE SQUARE

KOLSHET ROAD OPP SANDOZBAUG

BUS STOP THANE VTC

THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA

400607

281 1208160063013352  32270  40  20.00 DRPAVNEET KAUR CHAWLA

4/2002, REGENCY HEIGHTS, G B 

ROAD

NEAR AZADNAGAR BUS STOP

MUMBAI

400607

282 1208160131609642  33394  100  50.00 DRTIGER SINGH

Shetan singh Flat no 907 Anant In 

Vasudev Sky High

Complex Near Cinemax Cinema Mira 

Road East Thane Mira

Road Maharashtra Cinemax Cinema 

Mira-Bhayander

THANE

401107

283 IN30302888201441  34479  2  1.00 DRMANOJ DEVRAJ SONI

VIGHNAHAR APT ROOM NO 11 NR  

WATER

TANK WARULWADI

,PUNE

MAHARASHTRA,INDIA

410504

284 1208870282912234  35407  10  5.00 DRRAMESHCHANDRA HARIRAM SAINI .

BLD BELMONTE I WING K PIM FLAT 

603 MAHINDRA

ROYLE PUNE CITY PUNE CITY PIMPRI 

P F PUNE

MAHARASHTRA

PUNE

411018

285 1208160117524697  35938  90  45.00 DRKRISHNADARSHAN MILIND UMARJI

S/R NO 311 GOVIND PRASAD BANGLA 

GALLI NO 2 SASANE

NAGAR NEAR MAHATHMA PHULE 

SCHOOL hadapsar

PUNE

411028
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286 IN30290247798273  36141  6  3.00 DRMANGESH SUDHAKAR JOSHI

A 19 BHAKTI PARADISE NR 

YASHOPURAM

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD LINK RD 

CHINCHWAD

PUNE

MAHARASHTRA,INDIA

411033

287 1201090010811354  37713  34  17.00 DRSUDHA SAMANT

HIMANSHU SAMANT RIVER 

RESIDENCY

A 16 C 404 DEHU ALANDI RD

NEAR SNBP SCHOOL CHIKHALI PUNE

PUNE

412114

288 1203320025717609  38000  6  3.00 DRShirish Dilipkumar Shah

GHAR NO 1219 DIP UJWAL

BANGLOW, GULMOHAR SOCITY OPP

POST COLONY, WALCHANDNAGAR, 

WALCHANDDNAGAR, PUNE

PUNE

413114

289 1208870234780273  38665  12  6.00 DRBALASAHEB BAPU WADKAR

KRUSHNA NAGAR KARANDWADI 

WALWA KARANDWADI SANGLI

MAHARASHTRA

.

SANGLI

416301

290 1208160025874320  38699  8  4.00 DRAPPASAHEB SARJERAV BHOSALE

ATPACCHA PURSALE KARITAL

JATHVALSANG

SANGLI

416404

291 1208160059592324  39637  8  4.00 DRRAJ HANUMANTRAO PARVATIKAR

FL No. 6, Mohini Ghansham Apprt 

Nirmala Convant Road

Near Datta Chowk, Gangapur Road

NASHIK

422002

292 1208160034540460  40428  4  2.00 DRAMRUT BHARAT GHOLKAR

SURYANSHOO PLOT NO 31 GUT NO 

112 OPP

GHOLE COMPLEY BEED BYPASS 

ROAD .

AURANGABAD(MH)

431005

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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293 IN30302890266796  40578  2  1.00 DRMANGESH DNYANESHWAR 

DAMKONDWAR

CIDCO, N D 4 20/1, NANDED NANDED

,NANDED

MAHARASHTRA,INDIA

431603

294 1208160058252348  41515  4  2.00 DRAASHISH DILIPKUMAR BAKHTAR

, Kawar Nagar  Kawar Nagar

Chatri Talav Road

AMRAVATI

444606

295 IN30267936293342  41815  42  21.00 DRNEERAJ MISHRA

25 A

SUVIDHI NAGAR

INDORE MADHYA PRADESH

452005

296 IN30302899373244  42675  20  10.00 DRVIJAY  MARAN

S O  JAVAHT ROAD ,SINGAR CHOLI

,HUZUR ,BHOPAL ,MADHYA PRADESH

,BHOPAL

MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA

462030

297 1208870287813779  42709  6  3.00 DRANUKRITI SHUKLA .

WIFE OF SHRI GAURAV SOHGOURA 

HOUSE NO 94

SHUBHALAY BUNGLAWS IN FRONT 

OF AURA MALL

TRILANGA HUZUR TRILANGA BHOPAL 

MADHYA PRADESH

BHOPAL

462039

298 1208160024876035  43251  18  9.00 DRAASHI JAIN

p-394 jain mandir road shivnagar

saroj chhaya

JABALPUR

482001

299 1208870071021856  43370  4  2.00 DRSHALINI JAISWAL

C1 GWARIGHAT RD PANCHSHEEL

NAGAR JABALPUR VIDYUT NAGAR

NR PETROL PUMP

JABALPUR

482008

300 1208160005948781  43951  4  2.00 DRNEERAJ TIWARI

ET NO-1 ROOM NO-22 NTPC EDC

GANGA VIHAR JAMNIPALI

KORBA

495450
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301 1208180070423348  44206  542  271.00 DRBHARATHI KAILA

1 25 8 10 PLOT NO 10 SURYA

HOMES SHUBHASH NAGAR OPP

GOLLAGUDA KAMAN TIRUMALAGIRI

HYDERABAD

500010

302 IN30302813361666  46168  40  20.00 DRKARRA SHANDILYA REDDY

10 4 185 1 VAVILAPALLI KARIMNGR

KARIMNGR P O BOX RAMPUR 

KARIMNGR

KARIMNGR  KARIMNAGAR

TELANGANA  INDIA

505001

303 IN30018313438254  46660  4  2.00 DRC JYOTHI KUMAR

S R KANDRIGA VILLAGE POST

NAGALAPURAM VIA PICHATUR 

MANDAL

CHITTOOR

RAJASTHAN

517589

304 1601430100185818  49044  80  40.00 DRGIRISH KUMAR N

197 RAJA RAKJESHWARI TEMPLE

ROAD DEVASANDRA K R PURAM

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560049

305 1208180049249380  50831  4  2.00 DRKULDEEP KUMAR

HOUSE NUMBER 6, 2ND MAIN 5TH

CROSS BALAJI LAYOUT

VIDYARANYAPURA BANGALORE

BENGALURU

560097

306 1208160015151118  52159  30  15.00 DRSATEESH PANDURANG NAIK

H NO 2632 KESHAWNAIK 

WADAKODIBAG NEAR MARIKAMBA

TEMPLE

UTTARA KANNADA

581303

307 1208870139192833  52289  6  3.00 DRNAGARAJ SINGH

S O ANOOP SINGH WARD NO 14 

RAJPUTH STREET NEAR

HANUMAN TEMPLE KOWTAL 

RAICHUR KARNATAKA

.

RAICHUR

584120

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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308 1209550038584481  53214  8  4.00 DRLakshmanan Mookan

NO 19 FIRST FLOOR, MALAI 

STREET,CHROMPET, MAPOSI 

NAGAR,

N S N SCHOOL, KANCHEEPURAM

CHENNAI

600044

309 1208180035715872  53312  2  1.00 DRMANIMARAN HARINI

NO 28 G 1 RAMALINGAM 2ND

CROSS STREET GANDHI NAGAR

AVADI AVADI

TIRUVALLUR

600054

310 IN30023980561895  54761  40  20.00 DRS  JEYAPRAKASH

1/1807,SIVAMURUGAN 

STREET,PANDIAN N

AGAR,VIRUDHUNAGAR,VIRUDHUNAG

AR,ROSA

LPATTI

VIRUDHUNAGAR

626001

311 1203320055409496  55189  4  2.00 DRP ARAVINTH

2 96 PERAMANDAMPALAYAMPUDHUR

S VAZHAVANDHI POST AGRAHARA

VA

NAMAKKAL

637017

312 1208180042095672  55335  2  1.00 DRABDUL KADER ASIF ALI

171 3 G M NAGAR UKKADAM

COIMBATORE

641001

313 1208160039452001  55699  34  17.00 DRSATHEESAN VILANGIL

VILANGIL HOUSE

PO CHEMMARATHUR VATAKARA 

KOTTAPPALLY KOZHIKODE

KOZHIKODE

673104

314 1208160048324352  56626  40  20.00 DRARIJIT RAY

6/1A B M LANE Raja Ram Mohan Sarani 

S.O

KOLKATA

700009

315 IN30267932251358  57186  2  1.00 DRPRIT PAL SINGH

235/1/2A

N S C BOSE ROAD

NAKTALA

KOLKATA

700047
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316 1208160001776391  58911  80  40.00 DRGUNJAN KATARUKA

P N MALIA RD

RANIGANJ M

RANIGANJ

713347

317 1203320044759768  61364  4  2.00 DRAnkit Kumar

BIHARSHARIF MOH - NALANDA

COLONY RAMCHANDRAPUR NEAR

SINHA BHAWAN NALANDA 

BIHARSHARIF

NALANDA

803101

318 1203320202439591  62036  38  19.00 DRRAVI KUMAR SINGH

BARAREE BAZAR BARAREE 

DHANBAD

JHARKHAND

DHANBAD

828133

319 1201090037748738  63690  20  10.00 NACHNEHA VERMA

PP 115 PP BLOCK PITAMPURA

NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI INDIA 

110034

DELHI

110034

320 1204720011467055  63737  10  5.00 NACHANAND MOHAN AGRAWAL

HOUSE NO-A-4,

SERVICE OFFICERS FLATS

DRDO,TIMARPUR

DELHI

110054

321 1201910102239033  63738  100  50.00 NACHRAM SUMER

3 ATUR REHMAN LANE

UNDER HILL ROAD CIVIL LINES

DELHI

110054

322 IN30070810938852  64236  16  8.00 NACHHEMANT KUMAR

661 B, SECTOR 31-A

CHANDIGARH

SECTOR 30

CHANDIGARH

160030

323 1202300001209698  64299  440  220.00 NACHYUDHVIR GUPTA

H NO 51 SEC 9 TRIKUTA NAGAR

JAMMU

JAMMU

180020
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324 IN30133018108005  64428  49  24.50 NACHSAVITA TULSIANI

8/80

ARYA NAGAR

KANPUR

208002

325 1203350002724658  64774  20  10.00 NACHSUBHASH CHAND RANJAN

MAKAN NO-C - 61A

VASANT VIHAR,  NIKAT LUTHARA

NURSING HOME , DELHI ROAD

SAHARANPUR

247001

326 1201090041896667  64971  20  10.00 NACHASHISH AGARWAL

H. NO. C-804 BUDH

VIHAR NEAR PRAGATI HOSPITAL

ALWAR

301001

327 1201090037123593  64993  50  25.00 NACHSHRUTI SHARMA

375 2 BANDRI KA

NASIKNEAR SUBHASH CHOWK

JAIPUR

302002

328 IN30011830493813  65021  60  30.00 NACHSACHIN JUNEJA

88 ADARSH NAGAR

DEVI MANDIR WALI GALI

SINDHI COLONY

JAIPUR

302004

329 1203320004934032  65900  46  23.00 NACHURMILABEN B DOSHI

2/151 VIJAY NAGAR

SABARKANTHA

380001

330 1201090041371014  66009  10  5.00 NACHHIMANI SHUKLA

25/B NEAR CHANDRANAGAR 

NARAYAN

NAGAR SOCIETY ELLISHBRIDGE

AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD 

GUJARAT INDIA 380007

AHMEDABAD

380007

331 1203350002350942  66405  10  5.00 NACHKAJALBEN CHIRAGKUMAR PUJARA

17/B,UMIYA PARK,

BAVLA

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

382220

332 1201910103086472  66863  50  25.00 NACHKANUBHAI JAMNADAS PRAJAPATI

S/O J A PRAJAPATI

KHAMBHAT -19  PATLAD

KHEDA

388620
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333 1302340000493678  67224  100  45.00 NACHCHINTAN NIKHIL JHAVERI (HUF)

PLOT NO. 16/17

M. G. ROAD - 12

UDYOG NAGAR, UDHNA

SURAT

394210

334 1204370001982064  67293  62  31.00 NACHHIMMATBHAI P CHANDPARA

3-SHANKAR NAGAR SOC.

LAXMIKANT ASHRAM ROAD

KATARGAM

SURAT

395004

335 1204150000283356  67298  50  25.00 NACHKRUTARTH MANJESHBHAI 

BHARUCHWALA

C1/41,GOTALAWADI TENAMENT,

LOW CAST COLONY,

KATARGAM,

SURAT

395004

336 1201090041657828  68323  2  1.00 NACHRAVINDRA ANANT REDKAR

SIDDHIVINAYAK CHAWAL

37.LOKMANYA PADA-2,

THANE WEST

THANE

400606

337 1201090040172589  68685  2  1.00 NACHRISHISUBRAMANIAN GURUSANKAR

FLAT A 8 ABHINANDAN

RESIDENCY JAGTAP 

NAGARWANAWADI

PUNE

411040

338 1201090000501298  68867  100  50.00 NACHUDAY BALKRISHNA DESAI

B-15,ARJUN NAGAR COMPLEX

PATHARLI ROAD,

DOMBIVLI (EAST)

THANE

421201

339 1203000000065667  68963  40  20.00 NACHVITHALDAS NARAYANDAS MADAN

FLAT NO. 2, MONALISA APT,

MAHATMA NAGAR, TRIMBAK ROAD,

NASHIK

422007

340 IN30383310222184  69345  18  9.00 NACHMOHAMMAD SHAHID SHAIKH

C/O MOHAMMAD SABIR SHAIKH 62

SAILANA YARD (P.N.T. COLONY) 

RATLAM

RATLAM

RATLAM

457001
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341 IN30125028502780  70801  36  18.00 NACHSARITA AGGARWAL

DIAMOND RESIDENCY T2 6C 

SARSUNA

38 HOCHI MINH SARANI MAHESTOLA

BIREN ROY ROAD WEST 

THAKURPUKUR

KOLKATA SOUTH 24 PGS

700061

342 1203280000468395  71831  18  7.00 NACHMELROY ALVAN CRASTO .

DOVER MIDDLE EAST LLC,

PO.BOX 1204,PC-131

NORTH GHUBRA

343 IN30150810110444  72746  200  90.00 NACHSKI CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

718

DR.JOSHI ROAD

KAROL BAGH

NEW DELHI

110005

344 1208160157167635  72871  6  3.00 NACHPOOJA BANSAL

D/O Bhupesh Bansal HNO 397 NAYA 

BANS GALI MANDIR

WALI Delhi GPO Chandni Chowk

NORTH DELHI

110006

345 1208870043553953  73315  6  3.00 NACHRAJEEV KUMAR

B 498 BLOCK BPANDAV NAGAR

CENTRAL DELHINEAR NARIANA

OTC BUS DEPOT

NEW DELHI

110008

346 1208160181053842  73471  60  30.00 NACHVikas Kumar

C/O Baban Pandey R-99/1b model towan 

part-3 Gtb

Nagar Model Town III

NORTH WEST DELHI

110009

347 1208870142779947  73982  10  5.00 NACHKUMARI MEGHA . .

RAM KUMAR 123 A TYPE 3 BLOCK 34 

VIDYUT VIHAR

IPGCL COLONY RING ROAD ASHRAM 

ASHRAM JUNGPURA

SOUTH DELHI DELHI

NEW DELHI

110014

348 1208160043719741  74024  54  27.00 NACHPREETI BAHRTI

W/O,Rajneesh Bharti 17 Samman Bazar 

Bhogal

SOUTH DELHI

110014
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349 IN30186266639826  74186  2  1.00 NACHAYUSH  GUPTA

S O AKSHAY GUPTA RAJA GARDEN

NEWDELHI RAJA GARDEN NEW DELHI

131 3RDFLOOR RAJA GARDEN NEW 

DELHI W

WEST DELHI

110015

350 IN30036011134406  74345  50  25.00 NACHSIDDHARTH JAIN

D-13 BLOCK D

GREEN PARK EXTENSION

GREEN PARK MARKET

DELHI

110016

351 1208160018483483  74452  20  10.00 NACHVIVEK SHARMA

S/O RK SHARMA G 5/10 2ND FLOOR

NEW DELHI

110017

352 IN30256610044417  74655  4  2.00 NACHSAT NARAIN DUTTA

C-2/4

SFS FLATS

SAKET

NEW DELHI

110017

353 1208160085945233  75647  4  2.00 NACHRAHUL SINGH

C/O TULIP TELECON LTD C-160 

OKHALA PHASE-1

SOUTH DELHI

110020

354 1208880007132344  76195  24  12.00 NACHMD HAYAT ALAM

HOUSE NO F - 184, GROUND FLOOR 

,JAMIA NAGAR

OKHLA,SHAHEEN BAGH ABUL FAZAL 

ENCLAVE-II

NEW DELHI

110025

355 1203320047915439  76657  20  10.00 NACHRAHUL KUMAR

WZ-99 NARAINA VILLAGE

NEAR OM BAKERY

NEW DELHI

110028

356 1208250012772196  77559  10  5.00 NACHMOHIT JAIN

B 491 GALI NO 3 MAJLIS PARK

ADRASH NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI

DELHI

110033

357 1208770000014837  77580  300  150.00 NACHASHOK KUMAR MITTAL

D25- S M A  COOP IND ESTATE

GTK ROAD

DELHI

110033
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358 1208160005137421  77598  40  20.00 NACHSUSHIL MALIK

C-55 GALI NO 6 MAJLIS PARK

ADARSH NAGAR N S MANDI

NEW DELHI

110033

359 IN30096611047528  78054  7000  3500.00 NACHANIL KUMAR VIRMANI

85 SECOND FLOOR SAINIK VIHAR 

PITAM

PURA

DELHI

110034

360 1203230000913057  78332  170  85.00 NACHRISHABH JAIN

1256/87 SHANTI NAGAR

TRI NAGAR NORTH

WEST DELHI

New delhi

110035

361 1203320044653503  78633  20  10.00 NACHVikash Mahto

PLOT NO-2 VILLAGE- MUNDKA KH

NO-51/13/2-51/18 NANGLOI

WEST DELHI

NEW DELHI

110041

362 1204470017724599  79265  10  5.00 NACHGURIYA KUMARI

S-27 A-346

V.P. SINGH RAILWAY COLONY

TUGHLAKABAD BADARPUR SOUTH 

DEL

NEW DELHI

110044

363 1208160036920706  79369  60  30.00 NACHMANISHA MARASINI

D-66 Lal Kuan Lal Kuan

SOUTH DELHI

110044

364 1208870233391115  79548  28  14.00 NACHAKSHAY RAJ VERMA

S O OM PRAKASH VERMA GALI NO 7 

MAHAVIR ENCLAVE

RZ D3 176A PALAM VILLAGE 

NAJAFGARH PALAM VILLAGE

SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI

NEW DELHI

110045

365 1208160156740091  79941  4  2.00 NACHABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY

C/O Basant Pandey Prop No-18 First 

Floor Jonapur

Village Main Bus Stand Jona Pur JONA 

PUR

SOUTH DELHI

110047
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366 1208870212738091  80356  18  9.00 NACHCHETAN KUMAR

68 C RAM NAGAR EXTENSIONS 

KRISHNA NAGAR H O EAST

DELHI DELHI

.

EAST DELHI

110051

367 1208870260793941  80358  10  5.00 NACHPREETI VERMA

C 76 A JITAR NAGAR KRISHNA NAGAR 

KRISHNA NAGAR

EAST DELHI DELHI

.

EAST DELHI

110051

368 1208870162781658  80567  4  2.00 NACHRAM SEVAK

S O UMESH PANDIT HOUSE NO 1112 

PLOT NO 41 BLOCK

B NEAR BASAN PAN BANDAR 

SHASTRI NAGAR NORTH WEST

DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI

DELHI

110052

369 1208160141894168  81022  2  1.00 NACHPUSHPA RANI

W/O Suresh Chand HNo F45 Street No 

10

Brahampuri Near Moni Baba Mandir 

Bhajan Pura Delhi

SHAHDARA

110053

370 1209550000421126  81760  48  24.00 NACHBHARTENDU KUMAR

C/O Bhartendu Kumar, Lotus App A 157 

LHS Flat No 203, G

ali No 25 Bharat Vihar Road, Rajapuri 

Uttam,Nagar, D.k

Mohan Garden, Uttam Nagar, West 

Delhi, Delhi, 110059, I

NEW DELHI

110059

371 1208160033793087  82886  100  50.00 NACHKAVITA GANGWAL

90/C Madhuban Enclave

New Delhi

NEW DELHI

110063

372 1208870135164231  83038  4  2.00 NACHCHITRAKSH BATRA

S O ASHWANI BATRA A 3 333 

PASCHIM VIHAR WEST

DELHI DELHI

.

WEST DELHI

110063
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373 1208180051272491  83281  18  9.00 NACHMD AFTAB

HOUSE NO 81 A KALLU MOHALLA

GARHI SRINIWASPURI

NEW DELHI

110065

374 1208870030762901  83464  20  10.00 NACHANIMESH RAMAN JHA

SO JAY KUMAR JHA 80 IGNOU

ROAD NEAR BANGLA CHOWCK NEB

SARAI VILLAGE NEB SARAI

DELHI

110068

375 1208880000706146  83500  4  2.00 NACHMAYANK KAUSHIK

K69/5 Behind Transformer Maidan Ghari 

south west

delhi

SOUTH WEST DELHI

110068

376 1208160126693772  84897  18  9.00 NACHANAND .

110,GURU YOGI RAJ PURAM,RANI 

KHERA,N W,

NORTH DELHI

110081

377 1208870163993333  85000  10  5.00 NACHMONIKA .

GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA HNO 3346 1 

STREET NO 87 SANT

NAGAR NEAR BUDS PARADISE 

SCHOOL BURARI NORTH

DELHI DELHI

DELHI

110084

378 IN30114312652711  85954  20  10.00 NACHKRISHNA JAIN

W/O RAJESH JAIN H NO 14

BLOCK A POCKET1 ROHINI SEC 8

NORTH WEST DELHI

DELHI

110085

379 IN30260330001748  86079  21  10.50 NACHPANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA

271 272 UPPER GROUND FLOOR 

POCKET 2

SECTOR 25 ROHINI ROHINI SECTOR 

24

110085

380 1208870230975060  87093  2  1.00 NACHSHEETAL KAILAS PATIL

FLAT NO 199 TOWER NO 7 SUPREME 

ENCLAVE NEAR

AHLCON PUBLIC SCHOOL MAYUR 

VIHAR PH 1 PREET

VIHAR EAST DELHI DELHI

EAST DELHI

110091
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381 IN30096611251065  88114  50  25.00 NACHSUSHIL KUMAR MANOCHA

C/O OM PRAKASH MANOCHA H NO. 

110

VIGGAN VIHAR KARKARDOOMA

DELHI

110092

382 1203330001072567  89002  20  10.00 NACHSANDEEP TIWARI

B 142  2ND FLOOR   G D

COLONY  MAYUR VIHAR PHASE  3

EAST DELHI

DELHI

110096

383 1208180060684297  89003  22  11.00 NACHONKAR JHA

HOUSE NO D 25 THIRD FLOOR

OPPOSITE DISPENSARY VASUNDHRA

ENCLAVE

DELHI

110096

384 IN30429514472238  89218  200  100.00 NACHINDER SINGH BHAKUNI

53 B KONDLI POCKET

D 1 DDA JANTA FLATS

DELHI

110096

385 IN30327010906122  89277  400  158.00 NACHRAKESH  TARACHAND KASLIWAL

ABDULWAHID HASSAN AL 

ROSTAMANI

FLAT 82 313 AL MUSALLA  AREA

P O BOX 41425

DUBAI UAE

111111

386 IN30429527570281  89408  10  3.00 NACHANJU KOTTAYIL THILAKAN

SCHLUMBERGER GLOBAL SUPPORT

CENTRE LTD DWTC BRANCH THE

PO BOX 9261

DUBAI DUBAI

111111

387 IN30429523212876  89574  6  2.00 NACHMOUMACHHI  BERA

PO BOX 55945 VILLA 25 SUNRISE 1 

COMP

LEX AL WAKRAH

DOHA

111111

388 1208870229990214  90009  14  7.00 NACHUDIT JINDAL

C O MUKESH CHAND JINDAL 361 D 6 

KHATRI WARA NEAR

ANAJ MANDI OLD FARIDABAD 

FARIDABAD OLD FARIDABAD

FARIDABAD HARYANA

FARIDABAD

121002
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389 1208430000375488  90517  2  1.00 NACHSURENDER .

S O CHANDER HOUSE NO 66 1

MUJEDI BALLABGARH NEAR

PANCHYAT GHAR

FARIDABAD

121004

390 1208160033619921  90795  200  100.00 NACHHIMANSHU ANAND

HOUSE NO 2329

SECTOR 8 FARIDABAD

FARIDABAD

121006

391 IN30011811615721  90856  2  1.00 NACHVIJAYA RANI

H NO 1109

SEC 9

HARYANA

FARIDABAD

121006

392 IN30302843494113  91184  40  20.00 NACHJITENDER  KUMAR

HOUSE NO 593 NR  SARASWATI 

MAHILA

COLLAGE SHIV VIHAR CLY

,PALWAL,PALWAL

HARYANA,INDIA

121102

393 1208870176670126  91642  10  5.00 NACHKRISHAN KUMAR

S O DEVRAJ HOUSE NO 277 SECTOR 

9 NEAR COMMUNITY

CENTER GURGAON GURGAON 

HARYANA

.

GURGAON

122001

394 1208180126167186  91886  61  30.50 NACHSHAMIM AHMAD

S o safdar ali, H no B 314

2nd floor sushant lok Gurgaon

phase 1 Gurgaon

GURUGRAM

122001

395 1208880011253999  92194  4  2.00 NACHTANISH .

S/O Lala Kishore Sharma,HOUSE N0. 

947/27,GALI N0.

11,MADAN PURI,Gurgaon,Haryana

GURUGRAM

122001

396 IN30186268449400  92631  198  99.00 NACHVIVEK  PILLAI

S 2703 BESTECH PARK VIEW

GRAND SPASECTOR 81 NAKHROLA 

GURGAON

GURGAON

122004
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397 1208160176501091  93181  20  10.00 NACHSarthak Saxena

C/O Biratwa Kumar Saxena House No 37 

Ground Floor

BlockD Vipul World Sector48 Near Vega 

School

Gurgaon South City Ii South city -II

GURGAON

122018

398 1203320056900909  93248  1200  600.00 NACHBABITA SHARMA

HOUSE NO 283 B BLOCK N MAY

FIELD GARDEN SECTOR 51 

GURGAON

SOUTH CITY II GURGAON HARYANA

GURUGRAM

122018

399 1208870324015257  93350  6  3.00 NACHPARDEEP YADAV . .

S O JAI BHAGWAN HOUSE 2067 BADI 

WALI COLONY NEAR

SABJI MANDI BADSHAHPUR 

FARRUKHNAGAR BADSHAHPUR

GURGAON HARYANA

GURUGRAM

122101

400 1201910102935571  93755  130  65.00 NACHDINESH KUMAR

S/O GIRDHARI LAL

145 WARD NO 7 ATELI (RURAL)

(21) MANDI ATELI NARNAUL

MAHENDRAGARH

123021

401 1203320071112795  94113  68  34.00 NACHNAVEEN .

KAROLI 23N REWARI HARYANA

MAHENDRAGARH

123303

402 1208180041982119  94326  19  9.50 NACHCHETAN KUMAR

DARAULI 3 VILLAGE DARAULI

DARAULI 3

REWARI

123411

403 1203320068105261  94969  2  1.00 NACHRAMESH KUMAR

LAHLI124 ROHTAK

ROHTAK

124411

404 1204470026276486  95223  70  35.00 NACHKASHISH CHOPRA

HOUSE NO. 526, WARD NO 21

RAMPURA MOHALLA , HISAR

HISAR

125001
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405 1208870057831565  96463  20  10.00 NACHTUSHAR MITTAL

HNO5 WARD NO14 SHAKTI NAGAR

NARWANA

.

JIND

126116

406 1208870106396761  97013  15  7.50 NACHKRISHAN .

S O OMBIR KASNI MANHERU 

CHARKHI DADRI HARYANA

.

.

BHIWANI

127309

407 1208160179783524  97034  60  30.00 NACHRavita Yadav

C/O Manjeet Singh Yadav Gudana Kalan 

Gudana69

BHIWANI

127310

408 1208160170703252  97202  2  1.00 NACHAakash Sharma

S/O Radhey Shyam Sharma HOUSE no 

528 Harsana Kalan

Harsana Kalan 208

SONIPAT

131001

409 1208160164899265  97398  38  19.00 NACHRajni Devi

C/O Manish House No 481 BST Road 

Ganaur Ganaur

SONIPAT

131101

410 1203600007782414  97574  62  31.00 NACHAMAN GUPTA

537 SECTOR 7 URBAN ESTATE 

KARNAL

RURAL PART 1 KARNAL

KARNAL

132001

411 IN30021446569390  97941  100  50.00 NACHSAGAR

S/O RAJENDER KUMAR HOUSE -2757 

NEW H

OUSING BOARDCOLONYHARYANA

PANIPAT HARYANA

132103

412 1203320027626820  98202  10  5.00 NACHMONIKA .

RAJENDER SINGH H.NO 778 ISRANA

PANIPAT

132107
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413 IN30021422921726  98421  20  10.00 NACHPARAMBIR SINGH CHOUDHARY

39 SEC D DEFENCE COLONY AMBALA 

CANTT

CB

AMBALA HARYANA

133001

414 IN30186268178469  99290  100  50.00 NACHYASH  GUPTA

HOUSE NO 1554 OLD GRAIN MARKET

JAGADHRI YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA 

135001

YAMUNA NAGAR

135001

415 1204470019034673  100071  80  40.00 NACHAVTAR SINGH MAHAL

HNO79 WARD NO 2 MOHALLA

FATEHGARH SAHIB ANANDPUR SAHIB

RUPNAGAR

140118

416 IN30021427709766  100987  170  85.00 NACHNIKITA JAIN

HOUSE NO 475 PARK LANE OPP 

SYNDICATE

BUILDING LUDHIANA PUNJAB

LUDHIANA PUNJAB

141001

417 IN30429583784432  101066  220  110.00 NACHABHITOSH  GOYAL

HOUSE NO 208/11 A/1 BLOCK D

OPP VERMA HOSPITAL MODEL TOWN

EXTENSION MODEL TOWN

LUDHIANA PUNJAB

141002

418 1203320010379996  101413  20  10.00 NACHMANJIT SINGH

H NO 306-C URBAN STATE TEH

LUDHIANA

LUDHIANA

LUDHIANA

141010

419 1208870012380188  101461  10  5.00 NACHJAGDEEP SINGH

STREET NO13 A WARD NO 57 V P

O SUNET NEAR JASWANT DI

HATTIRAJGURUNAGAR S O

LUDHIANA

141012

420 IN30070870010077  101675  40  20.00 NACHAMNINDER JIT SINGH

S/O RANJIT SINGH, H NO D 429,

BULARA ROADPARK 04, CANAL VIEW

ENCLAVE, SANGOWAL LDH

141122
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421 1208160169227307  101688  15  7.50 NACHAnuradha Sharma

W/O Naresh Kumar house no-648 ward 

no-6 Ram nagar

Khanna Khanna

LUDHIANA

141401

422 1208870174876380  101895  2  1.00 NACHRAGHUWANSHRAI INSAN

S O HARDEEP SINGH INSAN UGGAR 

PATTI NEAR GURU

TEG BAHADUR GURUDWARA SAHIB 

RAUNTA MOGA PUNJAB

.

MOGA

142045

423 1208870243272383  102190  2  1.00 NACHGAURAVDEEP SINGH

S O GURINDER SINGH 202 BEAUTY 

AVENUE PHASE 2

CIRCULAR ROAD AMRITSAR II 

AMRITSAR PUNJAB

.

AMRITSAR

143001

424 IN30177414640864  102427  140  70.00 NACHHARPAL SINGH

KOTHI NO 2 KING AVENUE OPPOSITE

KHALSA PUBLIC SCHOOL KHALSA 

COLLEGE

AMRITSAR AMRITSAR AMRITSAR I

AMRITSAR

143002

425 1208160149594306  102719  10  5.00 NACHKANICA SHARMA

H NUMBER 542/1 NEAR HAPPY 

SCHOOL RULIA RAM COLONY

TEHSIL GURDASPUR

GURDASPUR

143521

426 IN30133021815816  102955  20  10.00 NACHHEMANT SHARMA

FLAT NO B 3

GNB ENCLAVE TANDA ROAD

NEAR BDA ENCLAVE JALANDHAR 1

JALANDHAR

144001

427 1208870037399605  103439  100  50.00 NACHAJAY BHARDWAJ

CO KAILASH CHAND HO NO 311

T7 SECTOR1 TALWARA

HOSHIARPUR  PUNJAB

HOSHIARPUR

144216
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428 1208870007727123  103733  2  1.00 NACHNIKHIL SHARMA

NEAR K D M SCHOOL KOTHE

MANWAL PATHANKOT PATHANKOT

.

GURDASPUR

145001

429 1208870022689756  104261  8  4.00 NACHVEERBHADER .

HOUSE NO 7 VIRK COLONY

PATIALA

.

PATIALA

147001

430 1208180053288690  104459  6  3.00 NACHRITVIK GARG

HOUSE NO 31 SECTOR 20 D

SUBASH NAGAR MANDIGOBINDGARH

FATEHGARH SAHIB

147301

431 1208340004930636  104762  14  7.00 NACHHARPREET KAUR

NO 109 NEAR SHIV TEMPAL WARD 

NUMBER 13

MOONAK

SANGRUR

SANGRUR

148033

432 1203320085283174  104885  20  10.00 NACHDAVINDER PAL GOYAL

30 NORTH ESTATE BATHINDA

BATHINDA

BATHINDA

151001

433 1203320156910867  105910  4  2.00 NACHPRINCE JUND

HOUSE NO 570 SECTOR 20 A

CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH

160020

434 1208180079332057  105974  2  1.00 NACHCHIRAG JINDAL

CHANDIGARH 1613 SECTOR 22 B 

CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH

160022

435 1208180021277611  106056  42  21.00 NACHMANJINDER PAL SINGH

3205 SECTOR 28 D

CHANDIGARH

160030

436 1208160080989850  106128  2  1.00 NACHSUNIL RANA

Sector 56 Sector 56 #844Sector 56

CHANDIGARH

160036
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437 1208870285182451  106136  60  30.00 NACHADITYA ARORA .

S O VAIBHAV ARORA 3073 1 SECTOR 

41 D CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH SECTOR 36 

CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

.

CHANDIGARH

160036

438 1208870039849426  106538  4  2.00 NACHISHDEEP SINGH

HOUSE NO HIG 776 B PHASE 9 S

A S NAGAR MOHALI S A S NAGAR

MOHALI

MOHALI

160062

439 1208870004599562  106550  2  1.00 NACHCHANDAN CHANDNA

H NO2613 PHASE7 SECTOR61 SAS

NAGAR

.

MOHALI

160062

440 1204720009515601  107128  58  29.00 NACHSEEMA PUNN

House No 115

Bangran Road

Ward No 11 Ekta Colony

SIRMAUR

173025

441 1208870252894070  107235  130  65.00 NACHMOHAN LAL SINGLA

S O LACCHMANN DAS SINGLA SINGLA 

BROTHERS THE

MALL ROAD SOLAN SOLAN SOLAN T 

SOLAN SOLAN

HIMACHAL PRADESH

SOLAN

173212

442 1203320153147125  109233  20  10.00 NACHASHOK KUMAR

WARD NO 03 R S PURA

JAMMU

181102

443 1203320055038418  109569  20  10.00 NACHSHEIKH WAQAR HUSSAIN

S/O NIYAZ AHMED SHEIKH HOUSE

NO-119 CHERHAR KISHTWAR

POOCHAL PECHHAL DODA

DODA

182204
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444 1208870147527800  109916  100  50.00 NACHSAHIL BAKSHI

S O MADAN LAL BAKSHI CHAKLI 

RAJOURI JAMMU AND

KASHMIR

.

RAJOURI

185202

445 1208870040042995  110407  20  10.00 NACHSAMEER JAIN

S O PREM CHAND JAIN A 132

FIRST FLOOR 2 NEW PANCHWATI

GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR

GHAZIABAD

201001

446 IN30096610960245  110447  43  21.50 NACHMANU KANSAL

HNO - 150 A

MODEL TOWN EAST

GHAZIABAD(UTTAR PRADESH)

201001

447 1202060001850221  110733  30  15.00 NACHMAMTA KUMARI

W/O MOHIT KUMAR,276,GALI N0- 2 

SANTOSH NAGAR ,

- 2 GHAZIABAD

GHAZIABAD

201002

448 1203320022395473  112156  200  100.00 NACHHARI NARAYAN MEHRA

NO 497 FIRST FLOORSAWAN JYATI

PARK NITIKHAND - 1 INDR APURAM

SHIPRA SUN CITY

GHAZIABAD

201014

449 1208880023330167  112458  8  4.00 NACHNAINA SHARMA

W/O Naveen Kumar,A-251,.,Indrapuri 

Ext.,Loni

Dehat,Ghaziabad,Uttar Pradesh

GHAZIABAD

201102

450 IN30186267719798  113338  180  90.00 NACHVIKASH  PRIYADARSHI

SURESH PRASAD FLAT NO S 1206A 

13TH

FLOOR AMRAPALI SILICON CITY 

SECTOR 7

76 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 

UTTAR P

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

201301

451 IN30021447446872  113520  42  21.00 NACHRITIKA  JOSHI

D/O Harish Joshi N-596, JALVAYU VIHA

R SECTOR-25 NOIDAUttar Pradesh

NOIDA Uttar Pradesh

201301
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452 IN30429596256182  113679  50  25.00 NACHGAURAV  CHAUHAN

A 101

SECTOR 36

NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH

201301

453 1208870117113817  113810  6  3.00 NACHVISHAL PRATAP THAKUR

S O VINOD THAKUR 173 STREET 2 

ASHARM ROAD

SALARPUR NOIDA SEC 107 SAI BABA 

COLONY NOIDA

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR 

PRADESH

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

201304

454 1208160183483823  113970  700  350.00 NACHManoj Kumar Gupta

S/O Satya Dev Gupta G563 Alpha2 

Greater Noida

Ia Surajpur Rampur Jagir

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

201306

455 1208160061090087  114070  20  10.00 NACHRAJANI PANDEY

H.No. - H- 27, Beta - 2, Greater Noida  

Beta - 2, Great

NOIDA

201306

456 IN30429572497522  114075  12  6.00 NACHPAWANDEEP  SINGH

Inderjit Singh Great 101 1st F

loor Paramount Emotions Greate

r Noida West Sector 1 Yatharth

Bishrakh

201306

457 1208870326411675  114205  2  1.00 NACHDIVYA KUMARI . .

W O MANOJ KUMAR FLAT NO 601 

TOWER D AMAATRA

HOMES PLOT NO GH 02C SECTOR 10 

GREATER NOIDA

WEST KNOWLEDGE PARK 5 

GREATER NOIDA GREATER

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

201308

458 IN30429593692136  114228  100  50.00 NACHNEETU  RANI

VISHAMBHAR BABU  5F FIRST FLOO

COLONY  SECTOR- GAMMA-1  GREAT

OIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR  UTTA

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR 

PRADESH

201308

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE NO: 59

459 1201910106350873  114531  100  50.00 NACHRITA CHAUDHARY

W/O: DHIRENDRA CHAUDHARY L I 

G-64 VIKAS NAGAR A D

A COLONY SASNI GATE KOIL KOIL 

ALIGARH ALIGARH

UTTAR PRADESH 202001

ALIGARH

202001

460 1208870013498964  114684  4  2.00 NACHASHISH PALI

4211GALI NO 2 NEAR SHIV

MANDIR BHAMOLA MAFI KOIL

ALIGARH

ALIGARH

202001

461 1208160111431510  114848  16  8.00 NACHMOHAMMAD HASSAN ABDULLAH

S/O Abul Hasnat Ashraf Ahsan Villa 

Wadi E Ismaile

Dhorra Mafi Near Dhorra Hospital Koil

ALIGARH

202002

462 1208880009423392  115104  14  7.00 NACHVISHAL .

S/O Munglesh,pawer 

house,Chandausi,Sambhal,Uttar

Pradesh

MORADABAD

202412

463 1208160024078092  115486  10  5.00 NACHSHUBHAM SHARMA

GALI GOVER

DHAN

HATHRAS

204101

464 1208160095483801  115559  12  6.00 NACHSANJEEV .

S/O Mahesh Chandrahouse no5/379 

avas vikas

colony house no5/379 avas vikas colony 

sector5

house no5/379 avas vikas colony

MAINPURI

205001

465 1208870217552371  115628  10  5.00 NACHGUNJAN .

D O RAVINDRA SINGH NAGLA IMALIYA 

JOT PARHAM

JASRANA PARHAM FIROZABAD UTTAR 

PRADESH

.

MAINPURI

205130
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PAGE NO: 60

466 1206690001521797  116105  8  4.00 NACHSACHIN VERMA

KHRADAN GALI MOHLLA

JAY JAY RAM KASGANJ

ETAH

ETAH

207123

467 1208870137567313  116413  10  5.00 NACHMOHD YASIR

S O MOHD SALEEM 80 85 LATOUCHE 

ROAD NEAR OPP

SITE SBI BANK LATOUCHE ROAD 

KANPUR NAGAR KANPUR

NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH

KANPUR NAGAR

208001

468 IN30429590661899  116479  10  5.00 NACHAVIKA  BAJPAI

37/46 GILISH BAZAR

SHIWALA

KANODIA BUILDING

KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH

208001

469 1204370002049376  116550  140  70.00 NACHKAVITA KAUR

HATA NO. 5

MEERPUR CANTT.

KANPUR

KANPUR

208002

470 1208870100754977  117537  60  30.00 NACHPRAKHAR SHUKLA

S O MANISH SHUKLA PLOT N0 12

NEW SHIVALI ROAD PRABAL

PALACE KE PICHHE KANPUR

KANPUR NAGAR

208017

471 1208180030150524  117578  43  21.50 NACHAMIT DIXIT

ARAJI NO 124 B SHYAM VIHAR

KALYANPUR NEW SHIVLI ROAD

KANPUR

KANPUR NAGAR

208017

472 1208160145971225  117591  10  5.00 NACHPOOJA SACHAN

D/O Chandra deo Sachan 53 MIG-2 

MAHABALIPURAM

Kalyanpur kanpur Panki Kalyanpur Road 

Kanpur Kanpur

Nagar Near Lodheshwar Mandir Kanpur

KANPUR NAGAR

208017

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE NO: 61

473 1208160009626101  117600  2  1.00 NACHHARSH YADAV

H-1237 SATYAM VIHAR AWAS VIKAS

1 KANPUR KALYANPUR

KANPUR  NAGAR

208017

474 1204370000780264  118133  4  2.00 NACHANJU MISHRA

D/O SARVA PRASAD MISHRA 43 BA

RA BARRA EWS BARRA 3 BARRA

GURDEEP CLINIK, JUHI COLONY

KANPUR NAGAR

208027

475 1208160010642351  118165  7  3.50 NACHGEETANJALI JAGGI

384 FAITHFULLGANJ KANPUR

CANTT GHATAMPUR KANPUR

KANPUR

208804

476 1208880008841952  118439  2  1.00 NACHRISHABH SHUKLA

2 283,khatrana FARRUKHABAD 

FARRUKHABAD

FARRUKHABAD

209625

477 1208870023137537  118491  1  0.50 NACHPANKAJ KUMAR

C/O: Rakesh Prajapati,Akbar

Pur,Chhibramau,Akbarpur,Kannauj,Uttar

Pradesh,209721

KANNAUJ

209721

478 1208880004755426  118576  10  5.00 NACHABHISHEK TRIPATHI

VILL-HINDU KHERA POST SINGROSI

UNNAO

209801

479 1208870165152769  118811  8  4.00 NACHABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA

S O RAJKISHOR GUPTA BADAUSA 

ROAD ATARRA SANJAY

NAGAR ATARRA BANDA UTTAR 

PRADESH

.

BANDA

210201

480 1209290002203267  118957  122  61.00 NACHANJALI KHARE

6, SIKANDARPURA SIKANDARPURA

MAHOBA

210431

481 1208160178355964  119333  6  3.00 NACHAbhay Soni

S/O Rajendra Soni 368852 kala danda

HIMMATGANJ ALLAHABAD 

ALLAHABAD CITY ALLAHABAD

ALLAHABAD

211003
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PAGE NO: 62

482 1203320085809158  119356  12  6.00 NACHVED KANT MISHRA

HNO 66 A 54 A PURABALDI

KYDGANJ

ALLAHABAD

211003

483 1208880008992301  119640  51  25.50 NACHSANJAY KUMAR SINGH

S O BAIJ NATH SINGH 446 254 G 

BAGHAMBARI HOUSING

SCHEME NEAR NEW SAKET 

HOSPITAL ALLAHPUR ALLAHABAD

ALLAHABAD

211006

484 IN30155721561099  119651  576  288.00 NACHRAM KRISHNA SRIVASTAVA

184 B SOHBATIABAGH

ALLAHABAD UP

NULL

ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH

211006

485 1208880001217142  120280  40  20.00 NACHVISHNU KUMAR VERMA

JAGANNATH BHAWAN NANDLAL 

COLONY J K CHILDREN

HOSPITAL TAMBESHWAR NAGAR 

FATEHPUR

FATEHPUR

212601

486 1204470022171485  120349  80  40.00 NACHSHEFALI SRIVASTAVA

ANANDPURAM COLONY

HARIHARGANJ ,BEHIND MISSION

HOSPITAL , FATEHPUR

FATEHPUR

212601

487 1208870155193321  120810  10  5.00 NACHVIVEK KUMAR MAURYA

S O ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA S 24 6 A 

19 K P 1 AJAY

VIHAR COLONY VARANASI 

TAKTAKPUR VARANASI

VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH

VARANASI

221002

488 1208160163030142  120896  3  1.50 NACHAnupama Ojha

D/O Tarkeshwar Nath Ojha PLOT 

NO-192/1 SOYEPUR

Varanasi Cantt Pandeypur

VARANASI

221002

489 1203320097560765  121241  8  4.00 NACHANUPAMA KUMARI

PLOT NO 121 SHANKAR PURAM

COLONY SOYPUR PAHRIYA

VARANASI

221007
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PAGE NO: 63

490 1208870006562961  121947  2  1.00 NACHRAJESH KUMAR YADAV

HANDIA WARD NO4 HANDIA

.

.

ALLAHABAD

221503

491 1208160027185597  122313  4  2.00 NACHHARIHAR NATH

S/O Ram Abhilash Shukl village pauha 

Post Belasin

JAUNPUR

222143

492 1208160159708858  122563  36  18.00 NACHASHISH PANDEY

S/O Jai Shankar Pandey 149 avas vikas 

colony angoori

baag Faizabad Faizabad

FAIZABAD

224001

493 1208430004677437  122756  10  5.00 NACHUTTAM KUMAR

S O RAM PRAKASH

KAITHA ARAI

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

224149

494 1208880002676187  122897  4  2.00 NACHMAMTA JAISWAL

SAHANVA, BODAHARI, FAIZABAD 

BODAHARI

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

224206

495 1208870229863603  123040  21  10.50 NACHKULDEEP MISHRA

S O BRIJ MOHAN MISHRA VILL 

CHOURLIA POST PUREMAN

BHAVAN SINGH TEH RAM NAGAR 

CHURAULIA

PUREMANBHAWAN SINGH 

BARABANKI UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

225208

496 1208870052906831  123176  19  9.50 NACHJYOTI PAL

51 58 UDAY GANJ ROAD

.

.

LUCKNOW

226001

497 1208160073413494  123207  96  48.00 NACHRANJEETA BASRA KORGAONKAR

392, Sadar Bazar Lucknow Cantt Near 

Sbi Cantonment

Branch

LUCKNOW

226001
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PAGE NO: 64

498 1204470016404001  123299  20  10.00 NACHSURENDRA KUMAR YADAV

SARVAN NAGAR

BIJNOR

LUCKNOW

LUCKNOW

226002

499 IN30371910392487  123875  36  18.00 NACHMAN MOHAN SINGH BHATIA

551/KA/4 BHILAWAN OPP CITY

HOSPITAL ALMBAGH

LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH

226005

500 1208160020401915  124449  96  48.00 NACHVISHAL KUMAR SHAH

C-35/2 RDSO MANAK NAGAR

LUCKNOW

226011

501 1208160185597004  124727  13  6.50 NACHRatna Tripathi

W/O Anant Prasad Tripathi 9/1029 

sector-9 near radio

coloney Indira Nagar SO

LUCKNOW

226016

502 1208870011087109  125434  28  14.00 NACHRISHABH AWASTHI

538 A 946 A SHIVLOK TRIVENI

NAGAR 3 NIRALA NAGAR

.

LUCKNOW

226020

503 IN30155721137115  125825  3  1.50 NACHNEHA ARORA

MIG-11, SHEKUPURA COLONY

KURSI ROAD

LUCKNOW

226022

504 1201090009920398  125971  35  17.50 NACHNAWEEN CHANDRA BAHUGUNA

CCF, MOEF, GOVT. OF INDIA

5TH FLOOR, KENDRIYA BHAWAN

ALIGANJ

LUCKNOW

226024

505 IN30039417559849  126280  4  2.00 NACHMANOJ JAISWAL

HOUSE NO- D239

KRISNA LOK KANPUR ROAD

LUCKNOW

227101

506 1208870211291458  126392  28  14.00 NACHRAM KRISHN

S O RAM LAKHAN BHAGWAN DIN KA 

PURVA GANGA PUR

BADGAWN AMETHI UTTAR PRADESH

.

SULTANPUR

227407
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PAGE NO: 65

507 1203040001151021  126583  4  2.00 NACHCHITRASEN HANUMAN SINGH

HOUSE NO 86 VILLAGE AND POST 

BHADA T

RAMPUR HANUMAN GANJ 

HANUMANGANJ

SULTANPUR

SULTANPUR

228001

508 1208160155045972  126612  142  71.00 NACHRAJDHAR PANDEY

S/O Ravindra Kumar Pandey Palia 

Golpur Paliyagolpur

SULTANPUR

228131

509 1208180108403535  126940  4  2.00 NACHUTKARSH AGRAHARI

UNCHAHAR JAGATPUR UNCHAHAR

RAEBARELI

229402

510 1203760002495002  127311  170  85.00 NACHKANCHAN TIWARI

JAGDISH PRASAD TIWARI, C 2, 

SECTOR A, DALLA

PETRAHI, SONBHADRA

SONBHADRA

231207

511 1208160118662689  127463  100  50.00 NACHARATI YADAV

W/O NAVEEN KUMAR CHAUDHARY 

9-A E-10 SECTOR-9 OBRA

colony ward no-17 Panari

SONBHADRA

231219

512 1208870034373354  127623  4  2.00 NACHRASHMI SINGH

D O RAJ KUMAR SINGH FATTEPUR

MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH

.

MIRZAPUR

231305

513 1208870051653882  127646  1  0.50 NACHDILEEP KUMAR

S O RAM LAKHAN 169 RAOD VEJ

BUS STEND VINDHYACHAL KEWTAN

MU VINDHYACHAL MIRZAPUR

MIRZAPUR

231307

514 1208160151838772  127684  4  2.00 NACHMd Aasim

S/O Mumataj Ahmad SHAKURABAD 

LEDUVA Mugalsarai

Mugalsarai

CHANDAULI

232101
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515 1201860000629136  127945  12  6.00 NACHHIMANSHU KUMAR

BHADAURA

GHAZIPUR

GHAZIPUR

233001

516 1208160155011326  127958  10  5.00 NACHSHRUTI ARYA

D/o Ghanshyam Prasad Arya post 

markeenganj 12H

Gayatri nagar Nawab sahab ka Fatak 

Ghazipur Ghazipur

GHAZIPUR

233001

517 1208160151747288  128325  55  27.50 NACHANIL KUMAR SINGH

S/O Ramadhar Barandari Sandi Sandi 

Rural

HARDOI

241403

518 IN30198311378701  128995  50  25.00 NACHPUNIT SARPAL

A-269-2-3 RAJENDRA NAGAR

BEHIND BANKEY BIHARI MANDIR

BAREILLY

243122

519 1208870046020579  129185  4  2.00 NACHAJAY KUMAR

S O PRAMOD KUMAR MO ROURA

KHURD MILAK RAMPUR UTTAR

PRADESH

RAMPUR

243701

520 1208160085775733  129439  2  1.00 NACHAYUSHI BHATNAGAR

D/OSameer BhatnagarKISROL KISROL 

NEAR GANGA

MANDIRSAMEER GALI KISROL

MORADABAD

244001

521 IN30177417921632  129814  210  105.00 NACHPRIYANSHU AGARWAL

CHAMUNDA VIHAR

OPP CHAMUNDA HOSPITAL

GIREETAL WORD NO-1 UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR

KASHIPUR

244713

522 1206070000043224  130120  64  32.00 NACHRAHUL AGARWAL

HOUSE.NO.1726

SHIVPURI

HAPUR

245101

523 IN30205010127781  130131  270  135.00 NACHSHEESH RAM TYAGI

40 TRIVENI GANJ,

HAPUR(U.P)

245101
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PAGE NO: 67

524 1208160157297705  130434  30  15.00 NACHJAGMOHAN SINGH RAWAT

S/O Chaman Singh Rawat A -144 

BELCOLONY Kotdwara

Balbhadrapur

PAURI GARHWAL

246149

525 1208870094328881  130502  60  30.00 NACHAKHILESH .

NEAR GIC RUDRAPRAYAG PUNAR

RUDRAPUR UTTRAKHAND

.

RUDRAPRAYAG

246171

526 1208870147630130  130525  22  11.00 NACHARVIND KUMAR

S O LATE SHRI CHANDRABHAN 

DUDEJA UPPER BAZAR

SRINAGAR GARHWAL NEAR HATWAL 

PATHALOGY SRINAGAR

PAURI GARHWAL UTTARAKHAND

PAURI GARHWAL

246174

527 1208250014252511  130598  2  1.00 NACHHEMANT SINGH

VILLAGE HISTANI KUNIGAR MALLI

KOONIGARH BICHALLI CHAMOLI

UTTARAKHAND

CHAMOLI

246431

528 1208870059340249  131151  18  9.00 NACHRUPINDER KAUR

W O GURVINDER SINGH 1 399

NEW SUBHASH NAGAR NEAR AMAR

KUTIYA GURUDWARA SAHARANPUR

SAHARANPUR

247001

529 IN30021439265245  132295  30  15.00 NACHSONAL  SETHI

S/O RAJINDER PAL SETHI 80 RAM 

VIHAR

ONGC HOSPITALCHAKRATA 

DEHRADUN G.P O

NGC HOSPITAL

DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND

248001

530 IN30051316522577  132315  20  10.00 NACHANUPAM JOSHI

S/O S P JOSHI

G /404 WINDLASS APPARTMENT

11 CURZON ROAD DALANWALA

DEHRADUN UTTAR PRADESH

248001
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PAGE NO: 68

531 1204720026044500  132538  42  21.00 NACHSATYA PRASAD SATI

S O VISHEHWAR DUTT

LOWER NATHANPUR NEAR

PRIMARY SCHOOL NATTHANPUR

DEHRADUN

248005

532 1208160146832868  132742  2  1.00 NACHAMIT NAUTIYAL

CHANAKYAPURI LANE NO 2 AJABPUR 

KALAN Ajabpur Ajabpur

Kalan

DEHRADUN

248121

533 IN30429571662442  132931  12  6.00 NACHVINOD KUMAR PAL

366 2 SAHASPUR SAHAS PUR

DEHRADUN

248197

534 IN30021442228777  133159  50  25.00 NACHNIDHI  BATRA

C/O NAMAN BATRA D4 RISHI GANGA 

APART

MENT RAILWAYROAD . RISHIKESH 

RISHIKE

SH .

RISHIKESH UTTARAKHAND

249201

535 1209550037101618  133395  2  1.00 NACHAbhishek Kumar

S O ANANG PAL GALI NO A 6 

SUBHASH N,AGAR JWALAPUR 

HARDW

AR HARIDWAR UTTA, RAKHAND 

249407

HARIDWAR

249407

536 IN30260330003657  134313  14  7.00 NACHPRITI

AMARPUR MAZRA KHANDRAWALI 

POST

HASANPUR KALAN AMARPUR MAZRA

KHANDAWLI THANA KITHORE

250106

537 IN30365510134073  134402  20  10.00 NACHYOGESH  KUMAR

S/O SADHU SINGH

RARDHANA

MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH

250342

538 1208160182978210  134506  25  12.50 NACHAnita Devi

W/O Shiv Kumar Maan gaon sadikpur 

sInoli Sadiqpur

Sinoli Sadakpur Sinoli

BAGPAT

250611
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539 1208870016645791  134822  4  2.00 NACHVINOD KUMAR

DEVIDAS MOHALLA KHATAULI

MUZAFFARNAGAR

.

MUZAFFARNAGAR

251201

540 1208160073695430  134838  9  4.50 NACHASHISH KUMAR

154 MUZAFFARNAGAR

MUZAFFARNAGAR

251201

541 1208880005852271  134904  2  1.00 NACHSAKSHI CHOUDHARY

C/O Gaurav Kumar,Rajpur 

Kalan,Muzaffarnagar,Uttar

Pradesh

MUZAFFARNAGAR

251314

542 1208870311705651  134912  2  1.00 NACHSUMIT KUMAR .

S O SUSHIL KUMAR MUSHTRK 

MIRAPUR KHURD JANSATH

MIRANPUR MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR 

PRADESH                  .

MUZAFFARNAGAR

251315

543 1208180007516799  134929  238  119.00 NACHANUJ KUMAR

KUTBI

MUZAFFARNAGAR

251318

544 1208870085037966  135208  10  5.00 NACHMANIK GUPTA

S O RAM BABU GUPTA MOH DUBEY

BISALPUR BISALPUR PILIBHIT

UTTAR PRADESH

PILIBHIT

262201

545 1208870017659322  135257  26  13.00 NACHSOHAN SINGH RANA

S O KRISHAN SINGH RANA VILL

TIGRI BHUDAI POST KHATIMA

KHATIMA UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

UDHAM SINGH NAGAR

262308

546 1208870255263931  135412  10  5.00 NACHPREETI KATHAYAT

C O ROHIT SINGH DHAMI LINTHURA 

DHARCHULA ROAD

PITHORAGARH PITHORAGARH 

PITHORAGARH PITHORAGARH

UTTARAKHAND

PITHORAGARH

262501
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547 1208870197539229  135645  198  99.00 NACHDANISH BEG

S O SATTAR BEG GRAM IBRAHIMPUR 

TAHSIL MOHAMMADI

THANA PASGAWAN BLOCK 

PASGAWAN KARIYARA KHERI

UTTAR PRADESH

KHERI

262804

548 1208870191871552  136101  100  50.00 NACHBHUPAL SINGH

H NO 173 BAMETHA BANGAR 

KHEEMA LALKUNWA NAINITA

UTTRAKHAND

.

NAINITAL

263144

549 1208160098789228  136116  10  5.00 NACHABHINAY KUMAR SINGH

S/OPratap SinghHouse No-99Canal 

ColonyNear

anupamCinemaKichhaUdham 

SinghNagar,

Uttarakhand263148

NAINITAL

263148

550 1203320082047521  136946  45  22.50 NACHASHUTOSH KUMAR MAURYA

H.NO.-218 POST-BELWARIYA

JUNGLE VILLAGE-HALUWA

BELWARIYA JANGAL

BASTI

272163

551 1201090022617168  137173  4  2.00 NACHRAJESH KUMAR MAURYA

S O LATE RAM CHANDRA MAURYA C 

119 711 DR

RK SINGH GALIJATEPURSOUTH 

PURDILPUR

GORAKHPUR GORAKHPUR 

GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 27300

GORAKHPUR

273001

552 1208160102590127  137800  2  1.00 NACHSHIVANSH DWIVEDI

S/OAshwani Dwivedi banshiya Chauri 

Chaura

GORAKHPUR

273201

553 1209600001551414  137942  1  0.50 NACHNITISH KUMAR

S O Ramadhin bhakhara bhakhara 

bhagvanpur Shivghat Sahj

anwa Gorakhpur Uttar Pradesh 273401

GORAKHPUR

273401
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554 1208180030832581  138161  10  5.00 NACHKUMUD DEVI

JIGANI BAZAR KARJAHAN

JIGANIBHAR

DEORIA

274201

555 1203320103958314  138353  12  6.00 NACHAMIT KUMAR SINGH

KUWAR TOLA KUDVA DILIP NAGAR

DILIPNAGAR KUNDWA URF

DILIPNAGAR

DEORIA

274402

556 1208870295172539  138411  8  4.00 NACHSABITA GUPTA .

W O SANJIV BHATAWALIA TAMKUHI 

RAJ TAMKUHI

KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH

.

KUSHINAGAR

274407

557 1208250060185960  138455  53  26.50 NACHPANKAJ KUMAR SINGH

S O KANAHIYA SINGH CHURIA 

SALEMPUR CHURIA

Churia 274502

DEORIA

274502

558 IN30186272926515  139006  40  20.00 NACHARVIND SAROJ

BELAU BAIRADIH URF

GAMBHIRPURAZAMGARH UTTAR 

PRADESH

AZAMGARH

276302

559 1208880007203664  139051  30  15.00 NACHMAMTA SINGH YADAV

W/O RAM PYARE YADAV,NEAR

MATHIA,KHANPUR,MUHAMMADABAD 

GOHNA,MOHAMMADABAD

GOHNA,MAU,UTTAR PRADESH

MAU

276403

560 1208870162126626  139099  20  10.00 NACHASHOK KUMAR PANDEY

S O BHARAT JI PANDEY PANDITPURA 

SITA KUND BALLIA

UTTAR PRADESH

.

BALLIA

277001

561 1208160058255275  139164  20  10.00 NACHSAVITA SINGH

1049, ratsar  ratsar

BALLIA

277123
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562 1208160162315159  139469  8  4.00 NACHBhuvnesh .

S/O Mohan Swaroop Tripathi A-137 

Shanti Nagar East

Maal Godam road Mathura Mathura

MATHURA

281001

563 IN30612210133835  139679  42  21.00 NACHRUCHI SHARMA

37 TARASH NADIR GHERA NEAR

RAM KRISHNA MISHAN HOSPITAL

VRINDAVAN BANGAR

MATHURA

281121

564 IN30186271893039  139841  40  20.00 NACHAJEET SINGH SISODIA

AGARYALA MATHURA

UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 281404

MATHURA

281404

565 1209550030850455  139936  3  1.50 NACHVivek Gupta

18/160-C-3 GUMMAT TAJGANJ 

M.P.PURA FATEHABAD ROAD AGRA,

AGRA

AGRA

282001

566 1208870227324676  140463  6  3.00 NACHMANSI SINGH

D O DHARMENDRA SINGH 44 

TAKSHILA COLONY NEAR

RADHIKA MOTORS AGRA AGRA UTTAR 

PRADESH

.

AGRA

282005

567 1208160180034486  141201  6  3.00 NACHSonam Sharma

C/O Manoj Kumar 48g naya pura tal ki 

par Pinahat

Pinaht Dehat

AGRA

283123

568 1208880007473709  141242  60  30.00 NACHVISHVNATH PRATAP SINGH DHAKARE

H NO 1591 SEHPOOT POST BAHARAN 

AGRA

AGRA

283201

569 1209550023198799  142703  2  1.00 NACHRachit Yadav

C/O: Anil Kumar Yadav, Isroda, Ishroda, 

Tijara, Alwar,

Rajasthan, 301411, India

ALWAR

301411
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570 1203320104481237  142894  2  1.00 NACHROHIT JAIN

S/O KOMALCHAND JAIN 1314

AJAB GHAR KA RASTA ART

COLLEGE KE PASS KISHANPOLE

JAIPUR

302001

571 1208180029080721  143407  8  4.00 NACHINDU BHATIA

692 SINDHI COLONY ADARASH

NAGAR JAIPUR

JAIPUR

302004

572 1208870213674557  143437  12  6.00 NACHRAMESH KUMAR DATWANI

C O TIKAM DAS DATWANI 534 SINDHI 

COLONY ADARSH

NAGAR NEAR JHULELAL MANDIR 

JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR

JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR

302004

573 1201180000012218  143549  200  100.00 NACHMANISH KARNAWAT

C-24, BURMESE COLONY,

JAIPUR

302004

574 IN30088813675993  145136  60  30.00 NACHINDER CHAND SOGANI

C 272   HARI MARG

MALVIYA NAGAR

JAIPUR

(RAJ)

302017

575 1201060005449785  145392  80  40.00 NACHVATSAL SHARMA

PLOT NO 59 KAILASHPURI TONK

ROAD OPP SANGHI FARM JAIPUR

JAIPUR

302018

576 1208870158740847  145492  14  7.00 NACHVIVEK .

C O MANGATI RAM 220 SHRI GOPAL 

NAGAR JAIPUR NEAR

MAHESH NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

.

JAIPUR

302019

577 1206420009182621  146499  18  9.00 NACHBHAWANA YADAV

1/89, VIDHYADHAR NAGAR

JAIPUR

302023
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578 1208160148046061  146757  20  10.00 NACHNEETU KUMARI KHANDELWAL

W/O Mahesh Kumar p26 ganesh puri 

2nd agra road

Jamdoli Jaipur

JAIPUR

302031

579 1208870116056443  146853  7  3.50 NACHGAURAV MITTAL

C O PRAMOD MITTAL C 608 MEWAR 

APARTMENT PRATAP

NAGAR HALDI GHATI MARG 

SANGANER SANGANER PRATAP

NAGAR SECTOR 11 JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR

302033

580 1208870205082921  146982  12  6.00 NACHSOURAV PRAJAPATI

S O MAHESH PRAJAPATI 212 4 C 

JAMUNAPURI COLONY

MURLIPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

.

JAIPUR

302039

581 1202060000830541  147276  120  60.00 NACHNEETA GUPTA

W/O ASHOK KUMAR PETROL PUMP 

KE SAMNE

TEH KOTPUTLI  KATLA BAZAR

NAREDA

JAIPUR

303105

582 1208180006683232  147357  28  14.00 NACHSITA RAM SHARMA

JAICHANDPURA JAICHAND PURA

JAIPUR

303120

583 1203320064462748  147497  2  1.00 NACHMANISH KUMAR MEENA

MEETHA PATEL KI DHANI

BALAHEDA BALAHERA

DAUSA

303315

584 1209460003206094  147521  30  15.00 NACHRAKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT .

S O DULARAM KUMAWAT NATHU JI KI 

DHANI KHEJADAWAS VAYA

JOBNER POST KALAKH KALAKH 

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 303328

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

303328
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585 1208870213603867  147628  2  1.00 NACHRAVINDRA YADAV

S O OM PRAKASH YADAV SHANPO KI 

DHANI POST

KARANSAR DOONGARSI KA BAS 

RENWAL JAIPUR

RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR

303603

586 1208160146379490  147811  1  0.50 NACHMANISH SAINI

390 LAKADA MANDI MALIYO KA 

MOHLLA WATIKA JAIPUR

RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR

303905

587 1208180029360640  147845  4  2.00 NACHUBAID BAIG

BAIRWAO KA POOL MOHALLLA GHOL

TONK

TONK

304001

588 1201330001805929  148330  30  15.00 NACHRAHUL SONI

S/O KAILASH CHAND SONI,1014

MANSAROVAR COLONY RAMNAGAR

AJMER

AJMER

305001

589 1203320102949855  148581  80  40.00 NACHBHAWNA MEHTA

W/O PRAVEEN MEHTA 11 AKSHAY

VIHAR COLONY MADANGANJ,

KISHANGARH AJMER

AJMER

305801

590 1208870160783411  149802  4  2.00 NACHASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

S O RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA 184

KHANDELWAL BHAWAN SHASTRI

NAGAR GULABPURA RURAL

BHILWARA

311021

591 1203320085603023  149907  2  1.00 NACHARUN KUMAR SHARMA

S O HARI NIVAS SHARMA BUS

STAND BAROONDNI BHILWARA

BHILWARA

311604

592 1208940004861608  149924  2  1.00 NACHLALITA BAIRWA

W/O RAMCHANDRA BHAIRWA

484 BAIRWA

MOHALLA PUR

BHILWARA

311802
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593 IN30051394048349  150301  12  6.00 NACHSHALU SONI

W/O: PRAFUL SONI 27 INSIDE 

SURAJPOLE

JHINI RET KI GALI GIRWA

UDAIPUR

313001

594 1208870041509839  150358  20  10.00 NACHYADVENDRA SINGH BHATI

S O MOHAN SINGH BHATI FLAT

NO 603 HITAWALA TOWER PLOT

NO 1 GAURAV PATH NEAR

UDAIPUR

313001

595 1208160023204773  150891  2  1.00 NACHJITENDRA SUTHAR

KHEDA DEVA MANDIR KE PAS

UDAIPUR

313025

596 1208880000694349  151175  2  1.00 NACHHUNAR JAIN

ANANYA AAWAS BEHIND RAJMANDIR 

EMPIRE STREET NO.9

ADARSH NAGAR

DUNGARPUR

314001

597 1201330002127397  151206  11  5.50 NACHVIRENDRA KUMAR DIXIT

32 BRAHMASTHALI DUNGARPUR

NEW COLONY DUNGARPUR

DUNGARPUR

DUNGARPUR

314001

598 1208160078664249  151289  24  12.00 NACHAVINASH BANSAL

218 bansal bhawanbasan gate basan 

gate chhipi

mohalla basan gate

BHARATPUR

321001

599 1208870056136557  151303  5  2.50 NACHPARYAK GUPTA

S O OMPRAKASH GUPTA B 10

RAGHU ATTA CHAKKI KE PASS

SUBHASH NAGAR BHARATPUR

BHARATPUR

321001

600 1208250004933684  151415  190  95.00 NACHGAURAV KUMAR MITTAL

PIPLA PEEPLA MAHACHOULI

BHARATPUR BHARATPUR

BHARATPUR

321021

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 40247 

 40247 

 19979.50 

 19979.50 



Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

22/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 77

601 1208160077050976  151499  76  38.00 NACHHEMANT SINGH JADON

S/O MOHAN SHYAM12THAKUR 

MOHALL SHYORANA

GRAMPANCHAYAT KUMHA VAYA 

SHYORANABHARATPUR,

RAJASTHAN321303 BHARATPUR

BHARATPUR

321303

602 1208160183315618  153136  30  15.00 NACHManisha Rathor

W/O Sanjay Rathor Shahabad Shahbad

BARAN

325217

603 1208250057789951  153275  10  5.00 NACHTUSHAR MALI

S O RAMESHWAR MALI MALI 

MOHALLA GRAM GANESH PURA

JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN

JHALAWAR

326502

604 1205910000883948  153619  10  5.00 NACHAPHASAR HUSSAIN

ward no.12  tehchuru

Ratan nagar Churu

CHURU

331021

605 1203320131084713  153799  12  6.00 NACHRAMESH KUMAR

KALAS CHURU

CHURU

331304

606 1208160127463124  153971  40  20.00 NACHKESHAV MODI

C/O GANESH KUMAR SIDHMUKH

CHURU

331701

607 IN30023915296461  154278  20  10.00 NACHMAMTA DEVI

GOTHRA BHOOKRAN

GOTHRA BHUKARAN

SIKAR

SIKAR

332031

608 1208340029548864  154405  1  0.50 NACHSANTOSH KANWAR

W/O: Bhawani Singh Roru Badi 

Lachhmangarh

Roroo Bari Sikar

Rajasthan

SIKAR

332317
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609 1208160184601147  154463  20  10.00 NACHVikash Kumar

S O SUBHASH FOGAWAT FOGAWATO 

KI DHANI HARIPURA POST

PALASARA TEHSIL SIKAR VAYA 

SHISHU HARIPURA SIKAR

PALASARA SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332405

SIKAR

332405

610 1208180095923818  154466  16  8.00 NACHSEEMA .

KOCHHOR KOCHHOR

SIKAR

332406

611 1208160116542841  154588  10  5.00 NACHMANISHA .

W/OKrishana Kumar Jangir mohalla 

chudawas ward no

25 Neem-Ka-Thana

SIKAR

332713

612 1203320030242888  154757  10  5.00 NACHANIL KUMAR

S/O JAGDISH PRASAD LOYALV

VPO-SIRIASAR KALAN

POST-SIRIASAR KALAN

JHUNJHUNU

333001

613 1208870025150082  154826  21  10.50 NACHROHIT KUMAR CHANDELIA

SO RAJESH KUMAR WN 14  KHEDI

MOHALLA BAGAR JHUNJHUNUN

RAJASTHAN

JHUNJHUNU

333023

614 1208160040384900  155066  10  5.00 NACHARYAN .

S/OSant Kumarhuda ki dhanni huda ki 

dhanni huda

ki dhanni huda ki dhanni

JHUJHUNU

333041

615 1201090015897913  155085  90  45.00 NACHVIMALA DEVI CHEJARA

W O VISHWANATH VERMA

HOUSE NO 271 TESIL ROAD

NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNU 

RAJASTHAN 333042

JHUNJHUNU

333042

616 1206690005788214  155109  20  10.00 NACHPAWAN KUMAR

BAJRANG LAL DEVIPURA

CHIRANA NAWALGARH DEVIPURA

JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN 333303

JHUNJHUNU

333303
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617 1204370001323572  155273  16  8.00 NACHPRIYANKA JHAJHARIA

C/O: SUNIL KUMAR

JHUNJHUNUN

MOJAS

JHUNJHUNU

333706

618 1209500015713868  155381  7  3.50 NACHJAI NARAYAN TANWAR

S O  Dhanraj Tanwar ward no  41 ginnani 

ramdev

mandir ke pass Bikaner Bikaner Bikaner 

Bikaner

Rajasthan 334001

BIKANER

334001

619 1208870258929561  155756  2  1.00 NACHGHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT

S O HARIKISHAN PRAJAPAT 516 

SARVODAY BASTI

NARSINGHSAGAR TALAB ROAD 

BIKANER BIKANER

BANGALANAGAR BIKANER 

RAJASTHAN

BIKANER

334004

620 1208870070197573  156075  16  8.00 NACHJAGDISH KUMAR

H NO40 3RD BLOCK WNO11

PURANI ABADI

.

SRI GANGANAGAR

335001

621 1208870383005110  156846  105  52.50 NACHSOYAB AHAMED . .

S O Shamim Ahamad samas talab k pas 

peer balak

Nagaur Nagaur Rajasthan

NAGAUR

341001

622 1208870070790647  157088  22  11.00 NACHABDUL RIYAZ

SO ABDUL RAHMAN GALI NO 6

SHAREEFA COLONY PALADA ROAD

MAKRANA NAGAUR  RAJASTHAN

NAGAUR

341505

623 1208180045955948  157458  26  13.00 NACHSHALABH JAIN

39 3 PWD COLONY

JODHPUR

342001
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624 1208870063221461  158107  36  18.00 NACHKSHITIJ MATHUR

S O ANIL MATHUR 23 B 10

CHOPASNI HOUSING BOARD

JODHPUR JODHPUR NANDANWAN

JODHPUR

342008

625 1208160052465164  158620  6  3.00 NACHJITENDRA KUMAR

S/OAmara Ram Jishanti colony shanti 

colony

shanti colony shanti colony

JALOR

343028

626 1203320010131702  160097  75  37.50 NACHPRAVINBHAI S PANCHASARA

KANKAI KRUPA VRUNDAVAN 11

NR PUNIT NGR GONDAL RD RAJKOT

RAJKOT

360004

627 1203320160127983  160756  153  76.50 NACHAJAYBHAI VIRJIBHAI TANK

D-402, AANGAN GREEN CITY B/H

MOTA MAVA, KALAWAD ROAD,

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

360005

628 1204470010363265  160852  100  50.00 NACHSHUKLA KRISHNA D

RUSHIKESH 17B AMRUT NAGAR

KALAWAD ROAD BEHIND CENTRAL

SCHOOL RAJKOT MOTA MAVA GUJRAT

RAJKOT

360005

629 1203320023131623  160941  170  85.00 NACHPRANAV SODHA

I-403 JASANI RESIDENCY

ABOVE SHIVALAYA APTS

RAIL NAGAR OFF 150 FT ROAD

RAJKOT

360006

630 1204370001723601  161142  10  5.00 NACHYASHITA PRATIK DOSHI

HOUSE-1,SANTOSH PARK-2

STREET-4 B/H STERLING HOSPITAL

150FUT RING ROAD

RAJKOT

360007

631 1208160002172990  161255  2  1.00 NACHKRISHNA NAVNEETBHAI PANARA

CREATION SAURASHTRA

KALA KENDRA 5 A 7

OPP RAMDEV DAIRY UNIVERSITY RD

RAJKOT

360007

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 41389 

 41389 

 20550.50 

 20550.50 



Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

22/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 81

632 1203230002790161  161861  10  5.00 NACHSHILPABEN PARAGBHAI KOTECHA

DVARAKADHISH SOC BHARAT

PARK UPLETA LATI PLOT

.

RAJKOT

360490

633 1208160061336135  162087  10  5.00 NACHBHARGAV MUKESH THANKI

Om, Wadi Plot 6 Wadi Plot

PORBANDAR

360575

634 1203320028820051  162550  2  1.00 NACHRAHUL JOISAR

RAJ NAGAR STREET NO 4 OPP

SORATHIYA PRAJAPATI NI VADI

KHODIYAR COLONY

JAMNAGAR

361006

635 1203320162444371  162587  170  85.00 NACHJOBANPUTRA KESHVI

MATRU KRUPA KRUSHAN NAGAR

PLOT 5/B KHODIYAR COLONY

JAMNAGAR

361006

636 IN30051387293670  162618  30  15.00 NACHKRISHNA NECKY HIRPARA

MAKWANA SOCIETY - 1

OPP HARIA SCHOOL,

AAMRA JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR GUJARAT

361006

637 1203600005260758  163074  10  5.00 NACHJAYANT BABULAL KOTECHA

S N D T GROUND, SERI NO 7, 

KAUSHIK BARAI NI BAJUMA

KHAMBHALIA

JAMNAGAR

361305

638 1208880004108967  163613  2  1.00 NACHMITALBEN KISHOR BHAYANI

JUNAGADH

JUNAGADH

362020

639 1208870239020771  165560  20  10.00 NACHMANISHBHAI MANJIBHAI MAKWANA

S O MANJIBHAI MAKWANA PLOT NO 

C 2069 STREET NO 2

NEAR VIRANI SCHOOL KALIYABID 

OSHIYAN PARK

BHAVNAGAR GARIADHAR 

BHAVNAGAR TAKHTESHWAR

BHAVNAGAR

364002

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 41643 

 41643 

 20677.50 

 20677.50 



Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

22/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 82

640 IN30302894252344  166159  8  4.00 NACHMAYURBHAI  DABHI

S O  DHANJIBHAI ,PATEL VAS ,PIPALI

,PIPALI ,BHAVNAGAR ,GUJARAT

,BHAVNAGAR

GUJARAT,INDIA

364330

641 1201320001969696  166234  100  50.00 NACHSIDDHIBEN ANANDBHAI GOHIL

yogi krupa

mangiya sheri gandhi chowk pase

Savar Kundla Amreli

AMRELI

364515

642 1208870326090030  166484  10  5.00 NACHURVASHI HIMMATBHAI MULANI . .

D O HIMANTBHAI TA BAGASARA 

KHARI KHARI AMRELI

GUJARAT

.

AMRELI

365456

643 1208340018064569  166527  6  3.00 NACHMANUBHAI MOTABHAI KHUMAN

S/O Motabhai Khuman 66 KV substion 

Rajula

Rajula Rajula Amreli khakhabai road

Gujarat

AMRELI

365560

644 1208870020219915  166945  2  1.00 NACHDHRUMIN CHANDARANA

927H KHETARPAR 4 WARD12

ANJAR ANJAR

.

KACHCHH

370110

645 1203320287946811  167520  100  50.00 NACHSHEKH MOHAMMADAKRAM

1671 AFINVALA NI CHALI MUNDA

DARVAJA JAMALPUR AHMEDABAD

CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

AHMEDABAD

380001

646 IN30186265147696  167646  100  50.00 NACHTANUSH PRAVINBHAI BHATT

2772 SHRIJI

RESIDENCY 2SEVKANI VADIKHADIA

AHMEDABAD

380001

647 1208160067942373  167740  22  11.00 NACHSUSHILA DEVI

A 3 Tf Shree Dolatkhana Sarangpur, 

Sarangpur

Ratnajyot Co Op H Soc Ltd Sarangpur 

Dolatkhana

AHMEDABAD

380002
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648 1203510000188343  167833  32  14.00 NACHSATYAKUMAR GANPATLAL AGRAWAL

SF 3 JAY COMPLEX

VITHAL NAGAR

SHAHIBAG

AHMEDABAD

380004

649 1208870044806782  168429  32  16.00 NACHHEENA RAKESHKUMAR SHAH

B 6 NEW RAMJI PARK C H SOC

SARKHEJ ROAD PALDI

.

AHMEDABAD

380007

650 1203320032639282  168434  20  10.00 NACHDEEPAL DARSHAN MATHUKIA

1/10 SWASTIK APPARTMENT

OPP EKTA TOWER

BARRAGE ROAD VASNA

AHMEDABAD

380007

651 IN30186267434540  169050  20  10.00 NACHMANALI ARPAN SHAH

2C SUVIDHA SHOPPING

CENTRE SHANTINIKETAN 4

AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD 

GUJARAT 380

AHMEDABAD

380007

652 IN30311614957342  169427  1  0.50 NACHMAHESH PITAMBARBHAI MITREJA

D/214 RADHE BUNGLOWS 

AHMEDABAD CITY

NAGAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD

380008

653 1201090006397001  169765  30  15.00 NACHGOVANI REKHABEN 

BHUPENDRABHAI .

14/146 SURMAY APP NR

NAIRAINPURA TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE

OPP JAYMANGAL BRTS BUS STAND

AHMEDABAD

380013

654 1201090010021840  169857  40  20.00 NACHSANJAY PRAVINCHANDRA PATEL .

38 SOMNATHNAGAR SOCIETY

OPP SANGHAVI HIGH SCHOOL

NARANPURA

AHMEDABAD

380013

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 42166 

 42166 

 20937.00 

 20937.00 



Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

22/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 84

655 1208870043676034  169929  1  0.50 NACHKALPANA DEVANG SOLANKI

C 7 KRUSHNA GOKUL SOCIETY

BHIMJIPURA NAVA WADAJ

.

AHMEDABAD

380013

656 IN30327010232805  170220  250  125.00 NACHNIMA MANU AGARWAL

RAAJRATNA METAL INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED

909 SAKARIII NEAR INCOM TAX

ASHRAM ROAD

AHMEDABAD

380014

657 1208160186668047  170306  6  3.00 NACHSonal Parthiv Shah

TP20 FP192 Sub Plot No8/1 Nr Rajhans 

Society

Gulbai Tekra Ellis Bridge Manekbag 

Ahmadabad City

AHMEDABAD

380015

658 1208860000001897  170631  1000  500.00 NACHMOHAK AMITKUMAR SHAH

13, MANGALYAM SOCIETY,

NEAR OCEAN PARK,

NEHRUNAGAR

AHMEDABAD

380015

659 IN30051384618652  171150  10  5.00 NACHASHOK KUMAR MAURYA

FLAT NO 22 DENA JYOTI NO 22 DENA 

JYO

TI B/H BANK OF BARODA 

NEHRUNAGAR BRA

NCH NEHRUNGR AMBAWANEHRU 

NAGAR BEHIN

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

380015

660 1203320048233643  171226  3  1.50 NACHSUNITA R CHAWLA

498-A CHAVALA NIVAS

NEAR PATDI SOCIETY, CIVIL

HOSPITAL HARIPURA  ASARWA

AHMEDABAD

380016

661 IN30021446008264  171279  450  225.00 NACHBHARATSINH LALSINGH RAJPUT

S/O RAJPUT LALSINGH 92/11 DR,. 

GANDH

IS CHAWLCHAMANPURA 

CHAMANPURAGUJARAT

CHAMANPURA

AHMEDABAD CITY GUJARAT

380016
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662 IN30305210293040  171370  30  15.00 NACHAMITKUMAR  JAGDISHBHAI  LAKUM

50/1, HARIOM NAGAR

D-CABIN

SABARMATI

AHMEDABAD

380019

663 1208300000010767  171526  150  75.00 NACHSHAILESHKUMAR BHUPATBHAI PATEL 

.

445-2570 GUJRAT HOUSING BOARD,

GHANTI BUS STAND PACHAN,

I E BAPUNAGAR, BAPUNAGAR,

AHMEDABAD

380024

664 1208870326823965  171918  2  1.00 NACHPARULBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL . .

W O DINESHBHAI B 22 KRISHNA 

APARTMENT GHODASAR

OPP KEDILA BRIGE AHMADABAD CITY 

AHMADABAD CITY

GHODASAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

AHMEDABAD

380050

665 IN30021416734577  172270  70  27.00 NACHHEMENDRA GOKALDAS RAITHATHA

A-203,SHARNAM-3 B/H HETVI

TOWER VEJALPUR

AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT

380051

666 1201130001546776  172434  46  23.00 NACHRONIT ANIL THAKKAR

E 16 SHANTIDAYAL APPARTMENT

NR HB KAPADIYA SCHOOL

AHMEDABAD

380052

667 1203230002364741  172459  170  85.00 NACHCHAUHAN DHRUVEN R

I 403 INDRAPRASTHA

SUVIDHANAGAR DRIVE IN ROAD

AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380052

668 IN30429586969760  173136  50  25.00 NACHRAJU KUTTPPRAN KEETUPRAMPL

J-304/SEC-2,SUN CITY,,S.P. RIN

ROAD,BOPAL,AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

380058

669 IN30098210751787  174642  25  12.50 NACHANILKUMAR NATVARLAL RAVAL

51, ADINATH NAGAR SOCIETY

KALIKUND

DHOLKA

DIST.AHMEDABAD

382225
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670 1203350003043429  174797  30  15.00 NACHCHIRAG POONAMBHAI PATEL

A 17 TIRUPATI BUNGLOWS

NEAR MACHALI CIRCLE

NARODA

AHMEDABAD

382330

671 1203320021773850  175005  134  67.00 NACHROSHNI MADHAVDAS MAKHIJA

8, LOTUS APPARTMENT

G-WARD , NEAR WATER TANK

KUBERNAGAR

AHMEDABAD

382340

672 IN30051322347597  175043  6  3.00 NACHVINA M GURBAXANI

34 NEW MAHARAJA SOC

MAYA CINEMA ROAD

KUBER NAGAR

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

382340

673 IN30246110652872  175060  170  85.00 NACHSIMRAN RAJKUMAR DHOLANI

6/4,PARMANAAND FLATS, 

OPP.KISHORE G

BUNGLOWS AREA

KUBERNAGAR,

AHMEDABAD

382340

674 1203320041347963  175306  40  20.00 NACHHARSHAD JINABHAI SAVALIYA

A-43/1 RATAN PARK SOCIETY OPP

DIAMOND PARK NIKOL GAM ROAD NR

GAYATRI VIDHYALAY CROSS ROAD 

NIKOL

AHMEDABAD

382350

675 1302340000516578  175379  196  98.00 NACHBHAVIKABEN CHIRAGBHAI 

GUNDIGARA

13  SATADHAR SOCIETY VIBHAG-1

KHODIYARNAGAR ROAD

NIKOL

AHMEDABAD

382350

676 IN30021436079458  175545  42  21.00 NACHKAMANI ASHOK MANSUKHLAL

D - 502 YOGI RAJ RESIDENCY OPP 

RAJ M

ANDIR NIKOLAHMADABAD CITY NIKOL

NIKOL GUJARAT

382350
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677 IN30021446667471  175566  20  10.00 NACHVILASBEN RAKESHBHAI PATEL

A-26 PUSHPKUNJ SOCIETY SARDAR 

CHOWKT

HAKKARBAPANAGAR AHMEDABAD 

CITY T B N

AGARGUJARAT

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

382350

678 1207020000283512  176097  10  5.00 NACHMIHIR ASHWIN PATEL

C-502,RADHE-111

NEAR BANK OF INDIA

KUDASAN GANDHINAGAR

GANDHINAGAR

382421

679 1204720009630684  176373  5  2.50 NACHGIRISH CHANDER

S O GANESH LAL A 304 KAUTILIYA

56 NEAR ACHAL 1 RESIDENCY

CHANDKHEDA GANDHI NAGAR

GANDHINAGAR

382424

680 IN30186266745716  176432  10  5.00 NACHJENITH  BACHANI

JAYPRAKASH BLOCK NUMBER D 1102 

11TH

AATREY TULIPS BHAT GANDHINAGAR 

G

GANDHINAGAR OPP MOTHER DAIRY 

BHAT GA

GANDHI NAGAR

382428

681 1203320098228677  176499  2  1.00 NACHGULABBHAI PRAJAPATI

11-11 VATVA VANDEVI BUNGLOWS

DASKROI

AHMEDABAD

382440

682 IN30021450341363  176741  4  2.00 NACHNILESHKUMAR  RATHOD

S/O JETHABHAI PREMABHAI RATHOD 

19/15

2 BAL KRISHNACOLONY 

JASHODANAGAR NEW

VASAHATGUJARAT NEW VASAHAT

DASKROI GUJARAT

382445

683 1208880041583300  176745  10  5.00 NACHLAKSHESH DESAIBHAI PATEL

S O DESAIBHAI PATEL 17 85 VIBHAG 4 

RAMOL RAMOL

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382449 

AHMEDABAD 382449

AHMEDABAD

382449
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684 IN30021436510877  176999  2  1.00 NACHSALVI  KHUSHI

B-202 SHUKAN RIVER VIEW AIRPORT 

ROAD

NEAR DARSHANFLAT HANSOL 

AHMEDABAD C

ITY AHMEDABAD SARDARNAGAR

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

382475

685 IN30021437038154  177011  20  10.00 NACHSALVI  LEENA

B 202 SHUKAN RIVER VIEW AIRPORT 

ROAD

NEAR DARSHANFLAT HANSOL 

AHMEDABAD C

ITY SARDARNAGAR AHMADABADCITY 

AHMEDA

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

382475

686 IN30021436566444  177028  6  3.00 NACHRAHUL  SALVI

B-202 SHUKAN RIVER VIEW AVSAR 

PARTY

PLOT HANSOLAHMEDABAD CITY 

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

382475

687 1203320006633757  177073  4  2.00 NACHKEPIN AJITKUMAR MEHTA

A-3-503 SUKAN SMILE CITY BESID

SHYAM HILLS KHODIYAR TEMPLE

ROAD NEW RANIP VTC AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

382480

688 IN30123310343451  177621  42  21.00 NACHJAGDISHBHAI CHHANABHAI KADIA

1/9/100 VADAMAA

AT - KADI

DIST - MEHSANA

KADI

382715

689 1208870230188752  178229  120  60.00 NACHARTH JAYESHKUMAR PATEL

S O JAYESHKUMAR PATEL 18 1 

VAISHNAV DEVI PARK

SOCIETY MAHAKALI ROAD 

HIMATNAGAR HIMATNAGAR

HIMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA 

GUJARAT

SABARKANTHA

383001
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690 IN30186270570585  178283  60  30.00 NACHJAYESHKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL

S O MANUBHAI GHADKAN PRANTIJ

GHADKAN SABARKANTHAGUJARAT 

383205

SABARKANTHA

383205

691 1203320152896837  178591  4  2.00 NACHRAHULKUMAR VISHAMBHAI DHUSA

RAJGOL KUNOL, ARVALLI

MEGHRAJ

SABARKANTHA

383350

692 1203320069932379  178816  70  35.00 NACHSANKETKUMAR PATEL

00,MOTOVAS

DEDIYASAN,DEDIYASAN

NAGALPUR

MEHSANA

384001

693 1204720006643657  179208  25  12.50 NACHGEHLOT SUNITA RAMESH

58 PANCHWATI BUNGLOWS OPP

ONGC NAGAR NONRORAL INR

PALAVASANA

MEHSANA

384003

694 IN30051323436649  179259  482  241.00 NACHBHARATBHAI KANTILAL PATEL

GAMI VAS MAHERWADA

KAHODA

MAHERWADA

MAHESANA GUJARAT

384130

695 IN30429596912518  180317  100  50.00 NACHMISHRA SHYAM BADRISEVAK

SO Mishra Badrisevak Gundikh a

Madh Visnagar  Mahesana

Mahesana Gujarat

384315

696 IN30021440919146  180583  30  15.00 NACHCHANDRAKANT SOMALAL DIYA

14,AYODHYA NAGAR, B/H 

MODINAGAR, PAL

ANPURBANASKANTHA B/H 

MODINAGAR PALAN

PUR

PALANPUR GUJARAT

385001

697 1208180019917878  180735  2  1.00 NACHMEETKUMAR KAILASHBHAI SONI

SHIVAJIPARK SOCIETY DHANERA

BANASKANTHA

385310
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698 1208160090974211  180835  24  12.00 NACHDHRUVKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

GOKLANI

THAKKAR VAS AT ZAZAM 

TA-SANTALPUR,DIST-PATAN

PATAN

385360

699 1208870123753143  180998  6  3.00 NACHLAXMANBHAI LILABHAI DESAI

DEVUVAS BAIWADA BANASKANTHA 

GUJARAT

.

.

BANASKANTHA

385535

700 IN30051380402745  181039  110  55.00 NACHSUMITRABEN BABULAL SHAH

696 GH NAVADISA DISA

BANASKANTHA

DISTT DEESA DEESA DEESA

BANASKANTHA GUJARAT

385535

701 1208870076182523  181210  4  2.00 NACHGAUTAMKUMAR ARVINDBHAI RANA

SALUN BAZAR RANA FALIYU

NADIAD

.

KHEDA

387001

702 1208180021956579  181225  80  40.00 NACHVISHVA VINAY DARJI

KHADI GRAMUDHYOG BHAVSARVAD

NADIAD

KHEDA

387001

703 1207020002092066  181412  64  32.00 NACHMITA GUNVANTBHAI SHAH

C/104 SHRIJI ENCLAVE

NR ZALAK HOTEL

NADIAD KHEDA

KHEDA

387002

704 1204470009551821  182555  100  50.00 NACHSWETABEN VISHALKUMAR RANA

535,LAMBI OTI

GHIYAPOLE, KHAMBHAT

ANAND,GUJARAT-388620

ANAND

388620

705 1204470019128736  182754  10  5.00 NACHSHRILATABEN RASIKLAL MODI

4364 HANUMAN BAJAR PANCH

VADODARA GRAMINBANK DAHOD

DAHOD

389151
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706 IN30302892204681  184930  10  5.00 NACHVAIBHAVBHAI JANAKBHAI THAKKAR

H 72 SAUJANYA TOWNSHIP OPP

KAMLANAGAR AJWA ROAD

,VADODARA

GUJARAT,INDIA

390019

707 1208870377353089  185014  10  5.00 NACHSUTHAR NAMAN . .

S O SUTHAR GOVINDKUMAR A 2 

HARIOHM SOCIETY NEW

VIP ROAD NEAR SNEHAL PRINTING 

PRESS VADODARA

PADRA AJWA ROAD VADODARA 

GUJARAT

VADODARA

390019

708 1208430000368449  185114  2  1.00 NACHPOONAM LAXMAN JHA

198

LAXMINAGAR

AJWA ROAD BEHIND SARDAR ESTATE 

VADO

VADODARA

390019

709 1203320023130366  185471  4  2.00 NACHSHREYANSH SHRENIKKUMAR 

KAYASTH

A1 ST SOCIETY OPP TB

HOSPITAL GOTRI

VADODARA

VADODARA

390021

710 1208160141788174  186285  10  5.00 NACHMohini Harshal Bagul

Harshal Bagul GF-17 Eshanya 

Shantigram Eshanya Marg

Underaa Gorwa Behind Gayatri petrol 

pump Undera Bo

Undera

VADODARA

391330

711 1203600007778891  187022  2  1.00 NACHMINALKUMAR KARAMSINH PANDAV

NARAYAN DERA FALIYA PANCHATI 

BAZAR BHARUCHINAKA

ANKLESHWAR ANKLESHWAR 

BHARUCH ANKLESHWAR

BHARUCH

393001

712 1208870006598291  187191  22  11.00 NACHMAYURSINH RATHOD

1401A6AKANKSHA ENTERPRICE

FLAT 6 SOMANI CHOKADI

ANKLESHWAR GIDC

VADODARA

393002
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713 1208870330145292  187239  30  15.00 NACHJIMITKUMAR ARVINDBHAI PATEL . .

S O PATEL ARVINDBHAI G 11 5 

KHARACH BIRLADHAM

KHARACH HANSOT HANSOT 

BHARUCH GUJARAT

.

BHARUCH

393030

714 1209060000254828  187641  20  10.00 NACHVIJAY SURATI

179 - SURATI NIVAS

LUHAR FALIYA, OPP CENTRAL BANK

NR POST OFFICE - AMROLI

SURAT

394107

715 1203320054723592  187702  6  3.00 NACHSHOBHANABEN S ANAJWALA

1/106,POSTOFFICEROAD

POSTOFFICEROAD

KIM.OLPAD

SURAT

394110

716 IN30021476915933  188162  6  3.00 NACHCHETAN SUDHAKAR GULHANE

153 SHREE RAM NAGAR PANDESARA 

SURAT

CITY GUJARAT GUJARAT bamroli road

SURAT CITY

394221

717 1208160013575649  188333  2  1.00 NACHBHAVANABEN BHARATBHAI 

BAREVDIYA

196/5 HARIJAN VAS KAMREJ

KATHODARA

SURAT

394326

718 1208160150453234  188498  40  20.00 NACHVISHAL SINGH

S/O Sambhunath Singh plot no-462 

krishna nagar

society icchapore bus stand 3 no surat 

near logos

mission school Kawas Kavas

SURAT

394510

719 1204470017581432  188697  50  25.00 NACHSWEETY NIKESH BAGRECHA

W O NIKESH JAIN 201 A

TAKSHSHILA APARTMENT SURATI

BAZAR VYARA

SURAT

394650
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720 1208870137522624  189091  40  20.00 NACHROSHAN KUMAR LUNAWAT

S O SUNDARLAL 1929 8 2ND FLOORB 

304 SHREE HARI

PARK RING ROAD SAGRAMPURA 

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR

SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT

SURAT

395002

721 1208160119812332  190451  2  1.00 NACHNILAM PRAVINBHAI SUTARIYA

82-83 kalidas nagar soclambe hanuman 

road beside

trikam nagar-1 Surat City

SURAT

395006

722 1208160153141866  190611  60  30.00 NACHPUNITA SANJAY NAIK

B-7 GOVARDHAN PARK SOC NR 

GANGESHWAR TEMPLE ADAJAN

Surat City

SURAT

395006

723 IN30186265777915  190772  10  5.00 NACHANITA ASHOK SALAMPURIA

6 A MEGHA TOWER 2ND

NEARCHANAKYAPURI SOCIETY

UNIONPARK LANE GHOD DOD ROAD 

SURAT U

SURAT

395007

724 1208160012026318  191198  10  5.00 NACHPRINCE ANIL CHOUDHARY

SHREE B-2/206 SWASTIK

PARK SOCIETY BHATAR ALTHAN

NEAR SHREE RAM MARBLES SURAT 

C

Surat

395007

725 1208160142644196  191571  2  1.00 NACHJIGNABEN GORDHANBHAI SATANI

83 NIJANAND SOC AKROAD ANKUR 

CHAR RASTA Fulpada

Surat City

SURAT

395008

726 1208870151320900  193976  11  5.50 NACHDHARMENDRA KUMAR SAROJ

C O MOHAN LAL SAROJ ROOM NO 3 

MOHANBHAI KI CHAL

KANCHAN NAGAR VAPI CHHIRI 

VALSAD GUJARAT

.

VALSAD

396191
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727 1203320109005760  193987  4  2.00 NACHSAKSHI SURENDRA JANGIR

B 406 PRAMUKH SAHAJ MUKTANAND

MARG CHALA CHALA VAPI VAPI

VALSAD GUJARAT

VALSAD

396191

728 1208160154518409  194180  38  19.00 NACHPRAVIN HOSHILA SINGH

S/O Hoshila Singh 131 SHCOOL FALIYA 

SAMARAVARNI

Samarvarni Samarvarni ct

DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI

396230

729 1208870129696236  194895  50  25.00 NACHKARINA SORAB PATEL

R 3 CUSROW BAUG SHAHID BHAGAT 

SINGH ROAD COLABA

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

.

MUMBAI

400001

730 1207480000043330  195059  10  5.00 NACHHEMLATA NARANDAS THAKKER

105.DAMODAR BUILDING

PRINCESS STREET

MUMBAI

400002

731 1208870239219204  195082  8  4.00 NACHROSHNI RAJKUMAR SHINDE

68 B JER MAHAL BUILDING 5TH 

FLOOR KALBADEVI ROAD

MARINE LINES ABOVE KASHAMIR 

HOTEL OPP METRO

CINEMA MUMBAI MUMBAI KALBADEVI 

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400002

732 IN30311610626724  195717  200  100.00 NACHKIRAN R CHOWATIA

348 JUNA GANJAWALA BUILDING

2ND FLOOR ROOM NO-24 BELASIS 

ROAD

TARDEO

MUMBAI

400004

733 IN30311613937138  195768  110  55.00 NACHSHWETA UMANG SARAIYA

309 VAISHALI APARTMENT

PAREKH STREET B/H SIR GAUM 

COURT

PRARTHANA SAMAJ GIRGAON

MUMBAI MH

400004
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734 1208670004309829  195843  148  74.00 NACHJAYASREE TRIBEDI CHOUDHURI

W O 404 Meghnad T i f r

Housing Colony Homi Bhabha Road

Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400005

MUMBAI

400005

735 1208340002739562  195870  40  20.00 NACHPRAGATI CHANDRAKANT PATEKAR

D/O CHANDRAKANT PATEKAR BHAI 

BANDAKRA AADARSH

MACHHIMAR PAJKAR VASAHAT, 

COLABA CAPTAIN PRAKASH

PETHE MARG GALLI NO-3 COLABA 

CUFFE PARADE COLABA

MUMBAI

400005

736 1208870323356770  196309  10  5.00 NACHDRAVIYA PRAVIN KOIMAVALAPPIL . .

D O PRAVIN KOIMAVALAPPIL 

GAMDEVI ROAD C 45

CHOKSEY BLDG NR GAMDEVI TEL 

EXCHANGE GAMDEVI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400007

737 1208160018910661  196762  4  2.00 NACHBHUSHAN RAJESH LADDHA

201 PARIJAT 2ND FLOOR MAZGAON

COURT COMPLEX MAZGAON

MUMBAI

400010

738 1208870148774027  196780  10  5.00 NACHSALONI DINESH PATEKAR

C O DINESH PATEKAR 32 A 1ST 

FLOOR 272A SANTOKH

MANSION BARRISTER NATH PAI ROAD 

MAZGAON MUMBAI

MUMBAI CITY MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400010

739 IN30021427274052  196991  180  81.00 NACHROHIT AGARWAL HUF

FLAT NO 2201 TOWER 4 PLANET 

GODREJ

K K MARG SAAT RASTA MUMBAI 

JACOB

CIRCLE MUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400011

740 1208860001927463  197066  1000  500.00 NACHSAIR SURESHKUMAR SHAH

501,GALA TOWER, BHAI BALMUKUND

MARG,OPP JAIHIND CINEMA 

CHINCHPOKLI-EAST

MUMBAI

400012
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741 1203330000077458  197143  4  2.00 NACHDilip Hasmukhlal Mehta

BUILDING NO L ROOM NO 22  64

OPP KALA CHOWKI POST OFFICE

DR AMBEDKAR RD  CHINCHPOKLI E

Mumbai

400012

742 1208870010039251  198796  1  0.50 NACHSHARNEL AARON DSOUZA

D 20 B M C COLONY AGARWAD

SION EAST OPP CANARA BANK

MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400022

743 1202700000839687  199066  16  8.00 NACHGAURAV KESHAV DALVI

1096SIDDHI SAIROOM 

NO44PRABHADEVI MUMBAI MURARI

GHAG MARG NEW 

PRABHADEVIPRABHADEVI

MUMBAI

400025

744 1208870150642892  199724  140  70.00 NACHSWETA ANISH SURVE

W O ANISH SURVE 498 2ND FLR 29 

PUSHKARAJ CHS

VEER NARIMAN ROAD WORLI 

ADARSH NAGAR MUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400030

745 1208160079305472  200220  14  7.00 NACHCHAKRESH DUBEY

Room No.09,Panta GalaxyWadala East 

SMDRoad

Wadala East Opp Fire Brigade Wadala 

East

MUMBAI

400037

746 1208180056043900  200387  70  35.00 NACHSNEHA GANGARAM SURVE

NEAR SANJAY APARTMENT 01

SHRI KRISHNA SOCIETY, JUVEKAR

MARG, BHANDUP EAST S O

MUMBAI

400042

747 1208160083427022  200803  30  15.00 NACHMADHAV VITHALRAO KAMBLE

3/23 JUHU VISHAL 5TH NORTH SOUTH 

RD JVPD SCHEME

MUMBAI SUBURBAN

400049
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748 IN30154953220437  201838  90  45.00 NACHMALAYATIL ANIL KUMAR

FLT NO 301 WING 2B

RATAN NAGAR APPTS

1 AND 2 FOUR BUNGLOWS ANDHERI 

W

MUMBAI

400053

749 IN30021439571575  201875  22  11.00 NACHBASSANNA RAVENSIDDAPPA 

PADASHETTY

78 1/3 ANDHERI SAVERA CO OP HSG 

SOCI

ETY VEERADESAI ROAD AMBOLI HILL 

ANDH

ERI WEST AZAD NAGARMUMBAI OPP 

PRAVIN

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400053

750 1208160162973616  202110  22  11.00 NACHPragya Prakash Kothari

D/O Prakash Kothari 7 Sai aradhna 

Appartments

PMRoad opp High Life Mall 

SantacruzWest SO

MUMBAI

400054

751 1208180010383527  203152  30  15.00 NACHGEETA PARBAT RAVARIA

ROOM NO 5, YADAV NIWAS

HANUMAN ROAD NEAR DUTT MANDIR

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400057

752 1203510000354725  203433  200  100.00 NACHNISHA ANIL VAGHELA

ROOM NO 1 JAGTAP CHAWL

BHARDWADI V S MARG

SHIV SAI MANDIR ANDHERI WEST

MUMBAI

400058

753 IN30088813177526  203582  100  50.00 NACHSUJIT KUMAR MITRA

B-312 SAMIR APARTMENTS

169 S V ROAD

ANDHERI (W)

MUMBAI

400058
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754 IN30021449804221  204150  4  2.00 NACHNIKITA PRAKASH CHIPLUNKAR

PRAKASH CHIPLUNKAR B-1002, 

JANAM APA

RTMENT SUBWAYROAD 

JOGESHWARI EAST NR

. RAJARAM GARDENMAHARASHTRA 

NR. RAJA

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400060

755 1208880001931670  204211  6  3.00 NACHBHAVAR SINGH VIRAM SINGH RAJPUT

SHOP NO.1, NEW MEGHNA 

JEWELLERS BUDHA HOUSE, BUDHA

GALI NEAR AXIS BANK ATM ANDHERI 

WEST

MUMBAI

400061

756 1208160020889908  204358  10  5.00 NACHBHARTI GYANESHWAR KALWAR

518 C WING

REHAB BLDG OPP

BMC MARKET BAPISTA

MUMBAI

400062

757 1201090900005618  204515  600  300.00 NACHMAMTA GUPTA

A-3304 OBEROI WOODS OFF MOHAN

GOKHALE RD GOREGAON(E) NEAR

OBEROI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

MUMBAI

400063

758 1203320091016663  205446  40  20.00 NACHSIDDHESH DATTU HOTKAR

3/8/3 SATPUDA SOC NNP PLOT NO

1 NEAR MANTRI PARK AAREYMILK

COLONY

MUMBAI

400065

759 1208160060200131  206448  26  13.00 NACHSAGAR ANIL CHAUHAN

9 Sai Dham Chawl, Hindustan Naka  

Hindustan Naka

Opp Ajanta Pharma Co

MUMBAI

400067

760 1208160087262737  207776  30  15.00 NACHSAMRUDDHI SAMEER DALVI

C 811 RAJ UMANG 2 SHIV VALLABH 

RD OPP SHAMRAO VITTHAL

BANK ASHOK VAN DAHISAR E

MUMBAI SUBURBAN

400068
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761 1208180100455071  208515  10  5.00 NACHDNYANDEO . KUMBHAR

ROOM NO 66 LALDONGAR MUMBAI

CHEMBUR E MAHARASHTRA 400071

INDIA

MUMBAI

400071

762 1208160174044206  208522  4  2.00 NACHSonali Chetan Vadhel

W/O Chetan Vadhel radhe krishna niwas 

kelkar wadi

ghatla village near saibaba mandir 

Chembur HO

MUMBAI

400071

763 1208160050882837  208635  50  25.00 NACHTEJASVI VIKRAM KATIRA

D/O Vikram Katirabldg no 35 room no 

412 sai

tarangini co.op.hsg.soc bldg no 35 room 

no 412 sai

tarangini co.op.hsg.soc near tilak nagar 

station sahaka

MUMBAI

400071

764 1208160088274026  208644  10  5.00 NACHROHINI VISHNU PATIL

D/O Vishnu Patil Saibaba nagar Bhag 

No1Chembur

West Shell Colony Road Chembur West 

Near Durga Mata

Mandirsahakar Nagar Zo.Bhag-1 

Chembur West

MUMBAI

400071

765 1208160002197652  209054  6  3.00 NACHJUDE AROKISWAMY JOSEPH

F NO C 1 204 GULMOHAR LOKMILAN

CO OP HOUSING SOC CHANDIVALI

ROAD SAKINAKA

MUMBAI

400072

766 1208340026157292  209441  84  42.00 NACHPREETI ABHISHEK SINGH

W/O: Abhishek Singh Panchratna Cold 

drinks

ASMarg IIT Market Gate MJ Phule nagar 

Powai

IIT Powai IIT Kurla Mumbai Mumbai 

Suburban

MUMBAI

400076
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767 IN30051323062306  209947  2000  900.00 NACHAMAN S SHAH HUF

2/3 SANDEEP DR M P VAIDYA MARG

GHATKOPAR EAST

MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

400077

768 1201090010153333  210027  100  50.00 NACHMAMTA VINOD JAIN .

B 701 SWAMI SAMARTH NAGAR

LBS MARG BHANDUP WEST

NEAR KALA UDYOG

MUMBAI

400078

769 1208160063545476  210247  10  5.00 NACHSAGAR MADHUKAR JADHAV

07 BHAGU YADAV CHAWL VILLAGE 

ROAD PANJABI PATRA CHAWL

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400078

770 1208870048423462  210520  20  10.00 NACHDHANANJAY AMARDEV RAJBHAR

S O AMARDEV RAJBHAR SATYAM

RAHIWASI MANDAL VARSHA NAGAR

TEKDI VIBHAG POWAI ROAD NEAR

MUMBAI

400079

771 1203320100946912  210745  50  25.00 NACHDEJEE RAJESHWAR SINGH

D/O RAJESHWAR KED CHAND 8,

MOHAN CHAWL, MOTI NAGAR,

L.B.S. MARG NEAR NIRM

MUMBAI

400080

772 1208160012270959  211068  20  10.00 NACHGAURAV PRAVIN THAKKAR

LOHANA MAHAPRISAD M G ROAD

ROOM NO 44 2 FLOOR MULAND W

MUMBAI

400080

773 1208870110568332  212058  40  20.00 NACHAKSHAY SURESH BHANUSHALI

S O SURESH BHANUSHALI ROOM NO 

2 SAI DARSHAN CHS

CHAWL NO 1 ASALPHA KULKARNI 

WADI BARVE NAGAR

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400084

774 1203320027816651  212063  22  11.00 NACHSUNITA CHANDRARKANT JADHAV

W/O CHANDRAKANT JADHAV

LG-645, THAKUR CHAWL,

JAMBHALI PADA, JAI JAWAN

MUMBAI

400084
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775 1208870125823777  212688  1  0.50 NACHPARANG SHARAD SANGHAVI

SHARAD SANGHAVI B 402 BUILDING 

NO 7 RAVIKIRAN

TILAK NAGAR WEST TILAK NAGAR 

BEHIND R S MANI

SUPERMARKET MUMBAI MUMBAI 

SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400089

776 1208870380398036  212734  1  0.50 NACHLALIT MOTILAL KHOSA . .

S O Motilal Khosa d 703 74 riddhi siddhi

apartment road no 13 tilak nagar near 

hanuman

mandir Mumbai Sub Urban Mumbai Sub 

Urban

MUMBAI

400089

777 1206140000301823  212966  29  14.50 NACHASHOK JAYSHANKAR JANI

402/D-104 YOGI VARDAN CHS LTD

YOGI NA YOGI

NAGARBORIVALI WEST

MUMBAI

400091

778 1208870161550685  213579  4  2.00 NACHKEDAR SURESH PANDIT

B 401 402 HARIVIJAY SOCIETY 

SHIMPOLI ROAD

SHIMPOLI OPP SHIMPOLI 

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE MUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400092

779 IN30154960233551  213788  20  10.00 NACHPADMABEN D DESAI

3-MINAL SOC

FACTORY LANE BORIVALI WEST

OPP AMBADHAM TEMPLE RAJADA 

NAGAR

MUMBAI

400092

780 1208870273374400  214652  6  3.00 NACHNAVDEEP NIGAM

S O N K NIGAM 1704 BLUE MOUNTAIN 

BLDG A WING

IRANIWADI UPPER GOVIND NAGAR 

MUMBAI MUMBAI MALAD

EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI

400097

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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781 1208670008112139  215286  4  2.00 NACHSANDEEP RAM SINGH

501 Wing C Nr Gondhi Nagar Mangal 

Krupa C

wingh Appa Pada Opp SRA Opp SRA 

Building

Mumbai Mumbai Suburban Maharashtra 

400097

MUMBAI SUBURBAN

400097

782 IN30371910455086  215369  8  4.00 NACHPRITAM ANKUSH SAWANT

C/O ECL FINANCE LIMITED

EDELWEISS HOUSE OFF CST ROAD

KALINA

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400098

783 IN30160410206323  216503  220  110.00 NACHMUKESH N BHULA

KUSUM BLDG. 7/221

BHAGWATI HOSPITAL

BORIVALI EAST

MUMBAI

400103

784 1208870316776218  216714  60  30.00 NACHRENU SUNDER SAROJ . .

C O SUNDER SAROJ SHOP 111 

SUNDER LIME DEPOT PREM

NAGAR ROAD NO 2 GOREGAON 

WEST HARI OM WELFARE

SOCIETY MUMBAI BORIVALI MOTILAL 

NAGAR MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400104

785 1201090002256008  217321  70  35.00 NACHNAVIN MAHAVIRPRASAD THIRANI

B/701, GARDEN ESTATE CHS.

KHOPAT,

THANE(W)

THANE

400601

786 1203320008871707  217613  10  5.00 NACHJAYDEEP S K

303/ B WING GAURI CHS

SAMBHAJI PATH VISHNU NAGAR

NAUPADA THANE W

THANE

400602

787 IN30429571173450  218110  4  2.00 NACHGURUPRASAD TOTTAM  PAI

SAI VIHAR CHS LTD B-5/502

PUNE ROAD NEAR VITHAL MANDIR K

ALWA

THANE MAHARASHTRA

400605

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PAGE NO: 103

788 1208160054312977  218541  4  2.00 NACHSUPRIT SUBHASH SHETTY

S/OSubhash Shetty 3/303KAMAL 

CHAYA CHS LOKMANYA

NAGAR NO2

THANE

400606

789 1203320064841569  218886  199  99.50 NACHPRASIDA AMPADY

PRASIDA AMPADY BRAHMAND B 4

703 SW AZAD NAGAR THANE

CHITALSAR MANPADA T

THANE

400607

790 1208870051083673  219104  34  17.00 NACHNALIN MEHTA

A 2 404 POKHRAN ROAD NO 2

THANE W HARASIDDH PARK PAWAR

NAGAR THANE THANE

THANE

400610

791 IN30023914450207  219204  2  1.00 NACHYOGESH SHEKHAR POOJARY

FLATNO B2 603 SHREE HARI 

RESIDENCY

CHS SURVEY NO SHILPHATA KALYAN 

ROAD

THANE

MAHARASHTRA

400612

792 1203320078891864  219379  50  25.00 NACHKARISHMA SHYAMKANT DESLE

W/O SHAMKANT SURESH DESALE B-

7/4,POLICE LINE, NEAR PEOPLES

SCHGOL SECTOR-1,CBD,BELAPUR,

THANE

400614

793 1208870159211107  219580  4  2.00 NACHMADHUPRIYA BASU

1304 RUBY REGENCY TOWERS OFF 

GHODBUNDER ROAD

KAVESAR NR SARASWATI VIDYALAYA 

THANE THANE

MAHARASHTRA

THANE

400615

794 1208160136257521  219697  2  1.00 NACHPRIYANKA SATISH JADHAV

502 Silver icon Kumkum park road 

Sector 23 Navi

Mumbai

THANE

400701

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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795 1208160093976249  219863  32  16.00 NACHDEEPIKA VILAS KATE

JN 14B8Shanti kunj AptAsoSector 

10Navi

Mumbai Sector 10Navi Mumbai Near 

Sanjog Hotel

Sector 10Navi Mumbai

NAVI MUMBAI

400703

796 IN30075711728727  219970  20  10.00 NACHSYAMALA JAGANNATHAN

B/19 ASHWATHI

PLOT 16 SECTOR 14

VASHI

NAVI MUMBAI

400703

797 1208160028586625  221337  10  5.00 NACHDHRUV RAMESHBHAI MEHTA

14 DHARMENDRA VILLA 2ND FLOOR 

STATION ROAD

BHAYANDER WEST

PALGHAR

401101

798 1208160179560718  221404  20  10.00 NACHAnuradha Kollipara

A-101/102 Laxmi Sadan Co Op Housing 

Society Devchand

Nagar Road Near Nakoda Hospital 

Bhayander West

Bhayandar West

THANE

401101

799 1208160009140981  221620  2  1.00 NACHYUSUF DADA SHAIKH

B 703 BLDG N 02 ANJANI HERITAG

KANUGO COMPLEX RD SALASAR

BALAJINGR BHAYANDER EAST THANE

MUMBAI

401105

800 1208160130111402  221762  2  1.00 NACHDILAILA SALVADOR DSOUZA

B/310,Shreenath Jyoti CHS Navghar 

Phatak Road

Bhayander East Behind Venu Nagar 

Thane

PALGHAR

401105

801 1201090008369758  222449  115  57.50 NACHGERALDINE GUILHERMINA COLACO .

301,SHUP KARNA BLDG NO 11,SHEE

OPP SNEHANJALI ELECTRONIC 

SHOW

I MIRA ROAD EAST,MIRA RAOD PO

THANE

401107

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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802 1203450000931046  222682  50  25.00 NACHPRAMOD JAYRAM SAMANT

A-006, REGENCY ENCLAVE

POONAM SAGAR COMPLEX

MIRA-BHAYANDER

THANE

401107

803 1208160057213368  222866  2  1.00 NACHSHEEL SINGH RAJPUT

A/104 TULSI APARTMENT, VASAI 

ROAD WEST SAI NAGAR VASAI

NEXT TO SWAMI NARAYAN TEMPLE

MUMBAI

401202

804 1208160147028944  223316  20  10.00 NACHMANI SHANKAR PANDEY

R NO-1 AWADH CHAWL COMMITEE 

MARUTI NAGAR VASAI E

RAJAVALI TAL VASAI

THANE

401208

805 1208870169714348  223344  4  2.00 NACHSAYALI PRAVEEN UNNI

9 B 61 NALANDA GARDEN CHS LTD 

NAIGAON STATION

ROAD MITTAL ENCLAVE NAIGAON 

EAST NEAR PAREIRA

NAGAR JUCHANDRA THANE 

MAHARASHTRA

THANE

401208

806 1208160079560496  223624  94  47.00 NACHSHAILESH ARVIND YADAV

W/O Arvind Gangaram Yadav 103 

Krishna Vihar Apt 100

Feet New Link Road Nalasopara East 

Near - Fire

Bridge Nallosapara E Vasai

THANE

401209

807 1208180008070649  224122  22  11.00 NACHJIGNESH AJAYPRAKASH 

KHANDELWAL

B 9 SAMBHAV DARSHAN CO OP

HOUSING SOCIETY, SANJIVANI

HOSPITAL ROAD, BEHIND DATTA

THANE

401305

808 1208870070331019  224249  30  15.00 NACHABDULGAPHAR IBRAHIM MEMON

S/O Ibrahim Memon,Jamila Shoping 

Center,Shigaon

.

.

PALGHAR

401501
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809 IN30226910653281  225712  48  24.00 NACHRICARDO LUCIO MIRANDA

H NO 2765/2,

NEAR ROSHA BLDG,

BEHIND DON BOSCO TECH INSTITUTE 

FATO

MARGAO GOA

403602

810 1208160148969442  225825  10  5.00 NACHGAUTAM SAMANT

Hno-303 shirdon molcornem Quepem 

Quepem

SOUTH GOA

403705

811 1208160144857985  225875  144  72.00 NACHSACHIN VIDYADHAR PADWALKAR

C/O Vidyadhar Sadashiv Padwalkar 

127/33 Nagmoddem

Navelim Navelim

SOUTH GOA

403707

812 1208870012244374  225991  12  6.00 NACHTARUSHKA AURELIA SOARES

CURRA RAIA SOUTH GOA

.

.

SOUTH GOA

403720

813 1208160056395384  226828  80  40.00 NACHNEERAJ RAJESH PHUTAK

Rachana Heigth,C-103

Near City Post Office

RAIGARH

410206

814 IN30186271687150  226992  3  1.50 NACHAMRUT HANMANT SHINTRE

FLAT NO.001, A-1 WING, GROUND 

FLOOR

PARIJAT CO. OP. HOUSING SOCIETY

HAWARES GREEN PARK, PHASE-II 

SECTOR

KAMOTHE

410209

815 IN30186269414729  227844  4  2.00 NACHVISHNU PANDIT KULKARNI

KANAKGIRI APARTMENT FLAT NO 103

MANIK CHOWK KHEDKAR ALI

RAJGURUNAGAR TAL KHED KHED 

PUNE MAHA

PUNE

410505

816 1208180034775008  227892  26  13.00 NACHAPARNA NAGRAJ BHAT

C56 EMIRATES HILLS CHS

SOMATNEPHATA NEAR PIONEER

HOSPITAL MAVAL SOMATANE

PUNE

410506
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817 IN30045016202674  228032  10  5.00 NACHJAGRUTI RAJENDRAKUMAR PATADIYA 

ALIAS SONI

600 SACHAPIR STREET GRACE 

TERRACE

FLAT NO 16 BUILDING NO B CAMP

PUNE

MAHARASHTRA

411001

818 1208870123193373  229254  10  5.00 NACHSAMIKSHA SHAMSUNDAR 

CHUNKHARE

D O SHAMSUNDAR CHUNKHARE 

MANISH DARSHAN G 108

FATIMA NAGAR PUNE CITY BEHIND 

BIG BAZAR PUNE

CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA

PUNE

411013

819 IN30051316515214  229355  10  5.00 NACHYUGANDHAR ALAPARTHI

FLAT NO 101 1ST FLOOR

SHIRISH CHANDRA CO OP HSG 

SOCIETY

VIMAN NGR LOHEGAON NR GANAPATI 

CHOWK

PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA

411014

820 1208160092290593  229362  20  10.00 NACHNAGESH CHANDRAKANT SAKHARE

aarabha abuildingplot no 

24/25wadgaonsheri

munurwar co-opperative housing society 

wadgaonsheri

near kumar primevera and post office 

wadgaonsheri

PUNE

411014

821 1208870024417565  229448  10  5.00 NACHSAKSHI PANDEY

B303 Gracia Society,Near EON IT

Park,Kharadi,Pune

City,Dukirkline,Pune,Maharashtra,411014

PUNE

411014

822 1203320060494924  229453  2  1.00 NACHDIPAK NARHARI PANKAR

VIRTUOSO AUTOMATION

SOLUTIONS IT UNIT NO 809 8TH

FLOOR PRIDE

PUNE

411014

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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823 1208870200569397  229511  20  10.00 NACHPRIYANKA MAKARAND RANGNEKAR

B4 306 KUMAR PRIMAVERA SAINATH 

NAGAR

WADGAONSHERI PUNE CITY PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA

.

PUNE

411014

824 1208880027617412  230167  2  1.00 NACHPRADIP THAKUR

97/1A/A MORYA COLONY VIJAY 

NAGAR KALEWADI,Alphonsa

School,Pune City,Pune,Maharashtra

PUNE

411017

825 1208160070229981  230254  116  58.00 NACHKISHOR RAJU POOJARI

Hira Complex, Flat No-08, Kharalwadi, 

Pimpri

Kharalwadi, Pimpri Near Bhagawat Geeta 

Mandir

Kharalwadi, Pimpri

PUNE

411018

826 1208160074364550  230264  2  1.00 NACHROMESH VISHWANATH KOTIAN

S/OVishwanath Kotian Karmayog 

Housing SocietyFlat

No304B-C/2KharaldwadiPimpri 

Kharaldwadi,

Pimpri OppPodar 

SchoolKharaldwadiPimpri

PUNE

411018

827 1208160159349840  230416  11  5.50 NACHKRISHNAKUMAR OMANAKUTTAN

S/O Narayanan Omanakuttan Flat 

No-301 Maruti Angan

Plot No-98 Poorna Nagar C D C 

Chinchwad East Pune

City

PUNE

411019

828 1208180023926234  231934  20  10.00 NACHJAYESH SANJIV BAID

SR NO 241, WALMIKI LINE LANE

NO H 4, LOHEGAON ROAD NEAR

WALMIKI MANDIR INDIRA NAGAR

PUNE

411032

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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829 1204720039871691  232025  8  4.00 NACHSWATI ANAND MARANUR .

WARDHAST CO OP HSG SOC F NO 4

GOLANDE ESTATE LINK RD SURVEY

NO 250 CHINCHWAD PUNE CITY

PUNE

411033

830 1208160051916381  232306  20  10.00 NACHANITA AJIT SURVE

C/O Ajit Krushnarao Surve S no 1601 2 

3BL I 2 FL

403 Sonigara Town ship BL I 2 FL 403 

Chinchwad BL I 2

FL 403

PUNE

411033

831 1208160026545680  232345  30  15.00 NACHRUPALI ASHISH TAYDE

FLAT B-701 CHAITANYA VIHAR BOAT 

CLUB ROAD

DATTANAGAR THERGAON ADJACENT 

TO BIRLA HOSPITAL

PUNE

411033

832 IN30611490075272  232633  2  1.00 NACHCHANDRAKANT  PARMANAND  

PUROHIT

AAI BUNGLOW PADALKAR HOUSE

S NO 624 BAKUL NAGAR

NEAR BAKUL HALL

BIBVEWADI PUNE

411037

833 1208870162120696  233308  70  35.00 NACHADITYA SANJAYKUMAR BHOSALE

S O SANJAYKUMAR BHOSALE B 1001 

SIGMA ONE PAUD

ROAD KOTHRUD BEHIND MIT 

COLLEGE PUNE CITY PUNE

MAHARASHTRA

PUNE

411038

834 1208860001576178  233367  3000  1500.00 NACHRENU VIJAY RATHI

GIRIDHAR NIWAS PLOT NO R2

S NO 20/2 UTTAMCHAND GANDHI RD

BEHIND CROMA SHOWROOM 

KOTHRUD

PUNE

411038

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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835 1208870189091239  233464  2  1.00 NACHPRANAV VISHNU JACHAK

S O VISHNU SAKHARAM JACHAK 

SWAMI SADAN SECTOR 1

PLOT 62 10 INDRAYANINAGAR 

BHOSARIPRADHIKARAN

PUNE NEAR HOTEL HAVELI PUNE 

CITY PUNE

PUNE

411039

836 1208160173052847  233792  10  5.00 NACHGanesh Dhondiba Khule

GANESH KHULE SHIVARAJA KLASIKA 

SINHGAD ROAD LAGADMALA

SAVALI BANGLO Vadgaon Budruk Pune 

City

PUNE

411041

837 1201090033895792  233911  42  21.00 NACHSANJAYKUMAR MADHUKAR 

NANGUDE

S O MADHUKAR NANGUDE 315

MALWADI SINHGAD ROADNEAR

ZP SCHOOLGORTHE BUDRUK 

DONAJE PUNE

PUNE

411042

838 IN30021436127386  234136  18  9.00 NACHPREMCHAND BHIMARAM 

CHOUDHARY

FLAT NO.2,MOHAN NIWAS,PLOT 

NO.540 SA

MBHAJICHOWK,SECTOR 

NO.27,PRADHIKARAN

OPPOSITE ABC SQUAREPUNE CITY 

P.C.N.

PUNE CITY MAHARASHTRA

411044

839 IN30021450925658  234280  10  5.00 NACHNEELASHRI  NANDWANA

C/O SATISH NANDWANA NEESHANSA 

SR. NO

66/7 PAN CARDCLUB ROAD BEHIND 

KASTU

RI LEGACYMAHARASHTRA BEHIND 

KASTURI

BANER MAHARASHTRA

411045
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840 1208160100334945  234326  20  10.00 NACHAMIT RAJARAM SHELGIKAR

S/ORajaram Shelgikar 703Sanjay 

Selenite

Apartments Baner Road Baner Near 

Hotel Greenpark Pune

City

PUNE

411045

841 1208160098612307  234579  4  2.00 NACHLAXMAN ARJUN SAKHARE

Laxman Arjun sakhare Sr no 25/21 

saisadan apartment,

Ambegaon budruk Raje chouk Ambegaon 

budruk Shriyash

park Ambegaon budruk

PUNE

411046

842 1208870173022502  234638  2  1.00 NACHULHAS POPAT SHELKE

S O POPAT SHELKE SARATHI 

BUNGALOW S NO 50

WAGHJAI NAGAR AMBEGAON KHURD 

KATRAJ PUNE CITY

PUNE MAHARASHTRA

PUNE

411046

843 1203320060306451  234672  6  3.00 NACHRATHOD PANDHARI SHIVRAM

8/4A NEAR BAFNA OFFICE

SAINATH DEVELOPERS GUJARWADI

ROAD KHOPADE NAGAR KATRAJ

PUNE

411046

844 1201330002068521  234790  16  8.00 NACHCHHAVI KUMARI

C/O SURESH PRASAD SURVEY NO 

315/1A/7

NIRGUDI ROAD RAMDHAN PARK

NEAR FARSAN FACTORY PUNE

PUNE

411047

845 1208160111472788  235830  280  140.00 NACHARPITA KUMARI

MANASI APT FLAT NO 9 SR NO 24/4 

PAVANA NAGAR PIMPLE

GURAV

PUNE

411061
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846 1208870199848691  235989  28  14.00 NACHARCHANA RANJEET GAIKWAD

RAVET B 405 GK ROYAL HILLS NEAR 

MUKAI CHOWK S B

PATIL ROAD KIVALE PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA

.

PUNE

412101

847 1203320025090027  236783  12  6.00 NACHDilip Patel

FLAT NO 201 SAI SAMARTH

HOUSING SOCIETY HAVELI PUNE

MANJRI BK MANJARI BUDRUK

PUNE

412307

848 1208870303046329  237585  54  27.00 NACHSANDIP MARUTI GAWADE .

SHIRSUPHAL BARAMATI SHIRSUPHAL 

PUNE MAHARASHTRA       .

.

PUNE

413102

849 1208880000954743  237592  2  1.00 NACHPRATIMA NANASO INGALE

W/O NANASO LAKSHMAN 

INGLE,VISHNUDAS

RESIDANSI,JALOCHI

ROAD,SURYANAGARI,BARAMATI,PUN

E,MAHARASHTRA

PUNE

413102

850 1208160174906238  237692  42  21.00 NACHKavita Umesh Tikole

dharmapuri dharmapuri Dharmapuri 

Dharmpuri

SOLAPUR

413109

851 1208160176853451  237895  1  0.50 NACHPranav Tukaram More

C/O Tukaram More More Nivas NearBy 

Goverment

Hospital Ta Madha Parite Parite Parite

SOLAPUR

413211

852 1204470015490160  238066  28  14.00 NACHONKAR GAJENDRA MANE

1216 GAJENDRA MANE 1216

BHADULE ROAD BHADULE CHOWK

GAVANDI GALLI PANDHARPUR

SOLAPUR

413304
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853 1208870068016921  238425  24  12.00 NACHSACHIN SUDHAKAR MUNDE

2231 GANDHI NAGAR KRUSHI

KARYALAYA JAVAL TAKALAMB

KALAMB OSMANABAD

OSMANABAD

413507

854 1208160097777865  238537  40  20.00 NACHGOPAL BALAJI KIRWALE PATIL

S/O Balaji Patil Garud NiwasSona Nagar 

Barshi Road

Sona Nagar Sona Nagar Sona Nagar

LATUR

413512

855 1208870001437421  238804  20  10.00 NACHGANESH SUDHAKAR MIRGALE

AT POST SHIVANI KOTAL

.

.

LATUR

413521

856 1208870325337471  239714  5  2.50 NACHNITIN RAMESH SOHONI . .

S O RAMESH AMBADAS SOHONI 

PLOT NO 108 SWAPN

SHIVSAGAR NAGAR BHANDARI 

CHOWK KEDGAON BHUSHAN

NAGAR AHMADNAGAR AHMADNAGAR 

MAHARASHTRA

AHMEDNAGAR

414005

857 1208870174754773  239744  2  1.00 NACHPRADIP BABASAHEB RASKAR

TAMBE MALA MANDAVGAN 

AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA

.

.

AHMED NAGAR

414101

858 1208870124578991  239759  2  1.00 NACHBALASAHEB SOMNATH BHAVAR

S O SOMNATH BHAVAR MOHARI 

AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA

.

.

AHMED NAGAR

414102

859 1203320085401706  239897  16  8.00 NACHVITTHAL RAUSAHEB AWARE

CHIKHLI CHIKHALI BEED PIN

CODE 414203

BEED

414203

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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860 1204300000052840  240188  40  20.00 NACHMAYURI ANIKET MENKAR

217/10 MARKET YARD

SATARA

SATARA

415001

861 1208160156957221  240416  30  15.00 NACHPRASAD HARIDAS SHINDE

S/O Haridas Vithoba Shinde Krishnamai 

Housing Society

Sangamnagar Plot No 4 Parijatak Satara

SATARA

415003

862 1201120000670493  240670  20  10.00 NACHTANAY DILIP JADHAV

SHIVAJI HOUSING  4/5

SOCIETY

KARAD

SATARA

415110

863 1208180034438923  240777  12  6.00 NACHKHARADE RANJIT GANPAT

CHOPDARWADI TAL PATAN

CHOPDARWADI MARALI

SATARA

415211

864 1208180004706355  240801  2  1.00 NACHPRATIK PRAKASH DESAI

C O, 789 VASUNDHARA NIWAS

SONHIRA KARKHANA ROAD  NEAR

CHINCHNI WANGI POLICE

SANGLI

415303

865 1208160059338781  241556  10  5.00 NACHPALLAVI SANGRAM PATIL

Flat No 205 1st Floor Dhandekar Homes 

Apartment, Zari A

Near Prant Office

RATNAGIRI

415712

866 1201091900173591  241928  110  55.00 NACHSARITA VILAS PATIL .

B1-1 PWD APPARTMENT

MALI COLONY PARISAR

RAJARAMPURI

KOLHAPUR

416008

867 1208160060541038  242126  2  1.00 NACHRAJAT RAVSAHEB INGLE

, s.t station jawal  s.t station jawal

KOLHAPUR

416101
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868 IN30143681465291  242161  2  1.00 NACHHEBBALKAR JISHAN RIYAZ

15/16 CHH SHAHU INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE

AGAR ROAD SANGAM INDUSTRIES

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

416101

869 1208160032694635  244080  12  6.00 NACHSHRADDHA VIKRAM SIDDHU

SAI BABA NAGAR ROOM NO. 1 CHAL 

NO. 2  ASHELE PADA

NEAR YASHWANT VIDYALAY

THANE

421004

870 IN30186263749309  244305  2  1.00 NACHAARNA ABHIJEET KALE

W O ABHIJEET KALE A 301 SAMRTH 

VIHAR

ANNEX PATHARLI RAOD NEAR 

SHANKAR M

MANDIR DOMBIVALI EAST KALYAN 

THANE M

THANE

421201

871 1208160088495973  244401  2  1.00 NACHPRIYANKA VASANT BHAGWAT

4TH FLOORNAVNATH DHAMSANT 

NAMDEO PATH LANE NO.2

SANT NAMDEO PATH LANE NO.2 

NEAR ROCKEL DEPOTSANT

NAMDEO PATH LANE NO.2

KALYAN

421201

872 IN30311613857881  244584  36  18.00 NACHJAGDISH PRALHAD BHOLE

306,VRINDAVAN C.H.S,GANESH 

MANDIR RO

DOMBIVALI EAST ROAD, DOMBIVALI 

EAST

DOMBIVALI THANE

421201

873 1201090010935066  245269  6  3.00 NACHNANDADEEP ATMARAM KALOKHE

8 JAI GANSH CHWL  KALUNAGAR

BEHIND AUDUMBER BUNGLOW 

THAKUR

WADI DOMBIVALI W

THANE

421202

874 1208880002024303  245846  4  2.00 NACHNILIMA DHANLAL RATHOD

C 5 202 Sinhagad Chs Shree Complex P 

3 Adharwadi

Jail Road Kalyan

THANE

421301
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875 1208160107365942  246361  18  9.00 NACHRAVI PARMANAND JANYANI

12/A-3 Kalyan Road Gopal Nagar 

,Kalyan Naka Near Jain

Mandir Bhiwandi

THANE

421302

876 1208870010866502  246724  41  20.50 NACHADITYA ARVIND MORE

KAILASH HARI AIKWAD CHAWL

CHAWI NO7 ROOM NO1 SANTOSH

COLONY GANESH NAGAR

THANE

421306

877 1208160187286201  246745  1  0.50 NACHRekha Pramod Ghawte

W/O Pramod Ghawte B/4pote apartment 

no 13 rd floor

tisgaon road kalyan east siddharth nagar 

Katemanivali

Kalyan

THANE

421306

878 1203320037598286  247405  22  11.00 NACHMitthuram Bholaram Gupta

FLAT NO.402 H WING MOHAN

SUBURBIA OXFORD PHASE 1

NAVARE PARK NETAJI BAZAR

THANE

421505

879 1208340027218675  247701  6  3.00 NACHPRATIK MAHADEO GHODKE

S/O: Mahadeo Ghodke Flat No 06 Radha 

Krushna

Apartment Vishnu Nagar Ganeshwadi 

Panchvati

Nashik Nashik Nashik

NASHIK

422003

880 1208160060883867  248150  22  11.00 NACHADITYA DEELIP DESALE

Plot No 17,Indranagari, Kamatwade 

Kamatwade Road Kamatw

Opp Matale Mangal Karyalaya

NASHIK

422008

881 1208180021114070  249739  4  2.00 NACHKAMLESH SANJAY KAYASTHA

NANDGAON GANDHI CHOUK

NANDGAON

NASHIK

423106
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882 IN30051391007793  250905  20  10.00 NACHJYOTI ANAND RANA

368,JAI KISAN WADI

JALGAON

JALGAON

JALGAON MAHARASHTRA

425001

883 IN30177419711007  250947  30  15.00 NACHKAILAS RAMKRUSHNA SALUNKHE

PLOT NO. 18, GAT NO. 27

NEAR SALUNKHE PROVISION,

NIVRUTTI NAGAR, JALGAON

JALGAON

425001

884 1208180028248293  251564  30  15.00 NACHVIRENDRA ASHOK GANGURDE

DADA GANPATI GALLI WARCHEGAON

SHIRPUR DHULE

DHULE

425405

885 1208160047990141  251727  40  20.00 NACHBHATU KISHOR AGRAWAL

Plot no 75 ishwar Colony Taloda Road 

Near C B petrol

pump

NANDURBAR

425412

886 1208180002418082  251806  6  3.00 NACHDEEPALI SATISH AGRAWAL

KUMBHAR  GALI  VISARWADI

NANDURBAR

425426

887 1208870119016189  252584  6  3.00 NACHANITA SUNIL PISOTE

W O SUNIL PISOTE F NO 3 PLOT NO 

12 13

RACHANAVIHAR APARTMENT NATH 

PRANGAN GARKHEDA

AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 

MAHARASHTRA

AURANGABAD

431005

888 1208160090437151  252605  60  30.00 NACHVRUSHALI PRAKASH SHIRODE

C/O PRAKASH MURLIDHAR SHIRODE 

B2/1 ULKANAGARI

KASLIWAL VISHWA ULKANAGARI 

PARVATI NAGAR

ULKANAGARI

AURANGABAD

431005

889 1208870026060093  252859  6  3.00 NACHSANDIP TEJRAO SIRSATH

TQBHOKARDAN DISTJALNA WAKDI

JALNA

.

JALNA

431114
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890 1203320040199996  253369  12  6.00 NACHAmit Narwade

BHAGYODAY NAGAR JALNA

JALNA

JALNA

431203

891 IN30051380932644  254481  4  2.00 NACHSANDHYA LAXMIKANT MORALWAR

SHOBHA NIVAS PARMESHWAR 

MANDIR ROAD

RUKHMINI NAGAR HIMAYATNAGAR

NANDED HIMAYATNAGAR

NANDED MAHARASHTRA

431802

892 1208670002132581  255248  34  17.00 NACHASHOK GYANCHAND CHAUDHARY

243 Gyan Garima Hill

Road Behind Corporation

School Gandhi Nagar Nagpur

NAGPUR

440010

893 1208870145655433  255704  2  1.00 NACHKALYANI SANJAY KADU

C O SANJAY KADU FLAT NO A 107 K 

SQUARE APARTMENT

NARENDRA NAGAR NEAR NEW LOOK 

CONVENT VIVEKANAND

NAGAR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA

NAGPUR

440015

894 1208870144472234  256659  20  10.00 NACHRUTIKA VIJAY HEDAOO

PLOT NO 100 FLAT NO 301 3 RD 

FLOOR SAI NAMAN

APARTMENT 4 SADGURU NAGAR 

BESA ROAD CHANDIKA

NAGAR 2 PARVATI NAGAR NAGPUR 

MAHARASHTRA

NAGPUR

440027

895 1209020000036555  256748  50  25.00 NACHDEVANSHI PANKAJ LALWANI

PLOT NO 465 KESHARANAND FULE

GALLI WALKAR ROAD OPP

CANARA BANK MAHAL

NAGPUR

440032

896 1203320088459681  257062  100  50.00 NACHVILASH GOVINDRAO SHIVANKAR

PLOT NO 8 AND 9 NIWAS SOCIETY

BUS STOP MANISH NAGAR NAGPUR

NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA

NAGPUR

440037
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897 1208870097489241  257365  12  6.00 NACHASHAR KHAN SHABBIR KHAN 

PATHAN

SO SHABBIR KHAN PATHAN WARD

NO 2 SAMRAT ASHOK NAGAR AT

PO NAGBHID TAH NAGBHID

CHANDRAPUR

441205

898 1203230003461785  257556  30  15.00 NACHMANOJ KUMAR PATHAK

Q. NO. B-21,  JSW NAGAR,

MIDC AREA, KALMESHWAR,

KALMESHWAR

NAGPUR

441501

899 1208870060441971  257804  2  1.00 NACHARYA VIJAY GIRHEPUNJE

S O VIJAY GIRHEPUJE MU

JEWANALA JEWANALA BHANDARA

MAHARASHTRA

BHANDARA

441809

900 1203320135360344  257975  2  1.00 NACHTEJAS SUBHASH MALEWAR

MAHATMA FULE WAARD PETROL

PUMP THANA THANA

BHANDARA

441906

901 1203320005027841  259030  6  3.00 NACHMAMTA MAHENDRA ZAWAR

LANDE LAY OUT

WARD NO- 18

NEAR SHRADHA CLASSES

BULDANA

443001

902 1203320074658421  259419  90  45.00 NACHVINOD SHANKARRAO NAGARNAIK

PLOT NO 129 KESHAV NAGAR

T.T.N COLLEGE ROAD AKOLA

AKOLA

444001

903 1208160127636535  259837  6  3.00 NACHSUSHAMA SAMADHAN JAYBHAYE

377/35A Gaulkhed Road Ganapati Nagar 

2 Shegaon

BULDHANA

444203

904 1208870325377969  260033  5  2.50 NACHABHISHEK VINOD KUTE . .

S O VINOD KUTE MU GIVHA KUTE TA 

MALEGAON DIST

WASHIM GIVHA MALEGAON 

YERANDA WASHIM MAHARASHTRA

.

WASHIM

444505
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905 1208870104103324  260093  20  10.00 NACHNIKHIL WASUDEORAO SAMATKAR

NIKHIL SAMATKAR 28 2 SAMARA

NAGAR NO 2 VIDARBHA PREMIER

SOCIETY LANE 1 OLD BYPASS

AMRAVATI

444601

906 1208160059888555  260242  30  15.00 NACHDHAMMAPAL NIRANJAN WANKHADE

, ashok vatika  ashok vatika

gajanan nagar near

AMRAVATI

444602

907 1208160171352357  260659  15  7.50 NACHShraddha Prabhakar Nachane

D/O Prabhakar Nachane 71 shanti nagar 

Daryapur

Daryapur

AMRAVATI

444803

908 1208670000550831  260678  20  10.00 NACHAKHILESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT

S O  RANJIT SINGH  AGRAWAL NGR

KANDLI SALEBAD  AMRAVATI

AMRAVATI   MAHARASHTRA  444805

AMRAVATI

444805

909 1208870325566551  260860  20  10.00 NACHSHUBHAM KAWDUJI MARGADE . .

S O KAWDUJI MARGADE HOUSE 

NO283 VANJARI FAIL

YAVATMAL NEAR SCHOOL NO 4 

YAVATMAL YAVATMAL

MAHARASHTRA

YAVATMAL

445001

910 1208870134576471  260912  8  4.00 NACHSANKET RAJESH NAGDIVE

S O RAJESH NAGDIVE 6 SAI SAHVAS 

BORALE LAYOUT

YAVATMAL YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA

.

YAVATMAL

445001

911 1208870115439639  261023  10  5.00 NACHANURAG SANJAY TUPONE

S O SANJAY TUPONE DURGA MATA 

CHOUK DURGA MATA

CHOUK DIGRAS YAVATMAL 

MAHARASHTRA

.

YAVATMAL

445203
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912 1208160024845319  261211  4  2.00 NACHVISHVAKARAMAT SHAMRAO SONULE

ZARI JAMANI ROAD

NEAR GAJANAN TEMPLE AT PO 

GHANJA WANI DIST YAVATMAL

YAVATMAL

445305

913 1208870265668326  261416  10  5.00 NACHMUKESH PATIL

S O CHANDRAKANT PATIL MAKAN N 

517 WARD N 07 TEH

BURHANPUR GRAM ICHHAPUR 

ICHHAPUR BURHANPUR

BURHANPUR MADHYA PRADESH

KHANDWA

450331

914 1208870006819329  262224  2  1.00 NACHTIRATH PAL

NANDAN NAGAR 146 INDORE

.

.

INDORE

452002

915 1201700000401979  262238  100  50.00 NACHDEEPIKA JAIN

49/2,LODHIPURA,

INDORE

MADHYA PRADESH

INDORE

452002

916 IN30429583267663  263219  30  15.00 NACHRAMESH  KHUSHWANI

E-17 HIG COLONY,

RAVI SHANKAR SHUKLA NAGAR

INDORE

INDORE MADHYA PRADESH

452011

917 1201090035966336  264026  6  3.00 NACHRAKESH BAIRAGI

23 BHERUGADH WARD 39 DEWAS

SHAHARI DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH 

455001

DEWAS

455001

918 IN30186267622856  264145  50  25.00 NACHAVADHESH PATHAK

MAKAN NO 1 MOTI BANGLA 

VIVEKANAND

COLONY DEWAS DEWAS MADHYA 

PRADESH 45

DEWAS

455001
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919 1208160055261316  265047  2  1.00 NACHSHUBHAM KHICHI

VARD NO 03 PIPAL CHOUK NAI

ABADI LADUNA LADUNA TAHSIL 

SITAMAU LADOONA

MANDSAUR

458389

920 1208870313993708  265525  15  7.50 NACHANSHU SONI .

S O SUNIL KUMAR SONI ITARSI ITARSI 

NARMADAPURAM

MADHYA PRADESH                                        

.

HOSHANGABAD

461111

921 1208160176425555  265552  2  1.00 NACHArchana Parnam

C/O Surendra Kumar Parnam Q no 

1121/type-1 ayudh

nagar itarsi Ofe Itarsi Itarsi

HOSHANGABAD

461122

922 1208180005316095  265832  10  5.00 NACHSIDDHANT SHROTI

C 3 SHAKUN APPT 237 C SEC

BHOPAL

462001

923 1208870205482412  268025  1  0.50 NACHSTUTI JAIN

D O SANJAY JAIN ANKUR COLONY 

RAJAKHEDI NEER

NIDHI KIRANA MAKRONIYA MUHAL 

SAGAR MADHYA

PRADESH

SAGAR

470004

924 1208180006267829  268583  20  10.00 NACHYASH JAIN

WARD NO 19 SWAYAMI JI

KIBAGIYA ASHOKNAGAR

ASHOK NAGAR

473331

925 1203320046332217  268690  24  12.00 NACHSHUBHAM SAXENA

S/O SUNIL KUMAR SAXENA GRAM

DINARA HANUMAN MANDIR KE PAS,

DINARA SHIVPURI

SHIVPURI

473665

926 1208870067489752  268831  4  2.00 NACHRAHUL DUBEY

CO PURUSHTTOM DUBEY VEERPUR

LASHKAR GIRVAI CHAK GIRVAI

NO 1 GWALIOR  MADHYA PRADESH

GWALIOR

474001
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927 1208160180078416  268960  3  1.50 NACHAnjna Kutar

C/O Raj Kumar Anuragi Block-C Tansen 

Nagar Gwalior

Pitambra Coaching Ke Pass Gwalior Rs 

Tansen

GWALIOR

474002

928 IN30021435705385  269014  30  15.00 NACHSNEHLATA  GUPTA

W/O SHYAMJI GUPTA F-179 

HARISHANKAR

PURAM GWALIORNEAR SARDAR 

DAIRY GIRD

GWALIOR R.S.NEAR SARDAR DAIRY 

NEAR S

GIRD MADHYA PRADESH

474002

929 IN30302893632720  269286  2  1.00 NACHVISHANT  AGRAWAL

S O SAEV AGRAWAL ,GEETA 

BHAWAN

,KHUBI KI BAZARIYA, OLD HIGH 

COURT

ROAD,GWALIOR

MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA

474009

930 1208160103367591  269386  100  50.00 NACHMOHINI BINDAL

D/OCHANDRA PRAKASH 

BINDAL,THATIPUR,23GANDHI ROAD

GWALIOR,GWALIOR,MADHYA 

PRADESH,474011

GWALIOR

474011

931 1208160167675301  269553  20  10.00 NACHDivya Raisinghani

W/O Naveen Kumar Raisinghani kamal 

talkies road

bhojraj mill ke samne Dabra Dabra

GWALIOR

475110

932 1208870246868123  269615  32  16.00 NACHJANMESH LODHI

S O JAHAR LODHI GRAM SATLON 

SATLON DATIA SATLON

DATIA MADHYA PRADESH

.

DATIA

475661

933 1203320247558630  269627  4  2.00 NACHVISHAL AGRAWAL

14 BIHARI JI MARG DATIA DATIA

DATIA DATIA MADHYA PRADESH

DATIA

475661
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934 1208160055814309  269704  16  8.00 NACHANSHUL SINGH SIKARWAR

House No.182/34, bankhandi road, 

gopalpura morena ghans

MORENA

476001

935 IN30051389702915  269877  2  1.00 NACHRAGHVENDRA SINGH TOMAR

S/O RAMBABOO SINGH TOMAR, -

-

MANPUR RAJPOOTI, AMBAH, 

MORENA

MORENA MADHYA PRADESH

476554

936 1208870000673129  269887  22  11.00 NACHANOOP SONI

S O RAM AVTAR SONI HOUSING

COLONY VARDNO 13 NEAR K D R

SCHOOL BHIND BHIND MADHYA

BHIND

477001

937 IN30177410468822  270499  20  10.00 NACHTIRATH PRASAD MISHRA

SINGHWHANI WARD

MANDLA

JABALPUR

481661

938 1208160164560207  270742  30  15.00 NACHPriyanka Bali

D/O Suresh Kumar Bali House 

Number-67/6 Sadar Cantt

MES Colony Jabalpur HO sadar bazar

JABALPUR

482001

939 IN30302879786498  270861  30  15.00 NACHDEEPAK  ROHAR

MOHAN LAL ROHRA HOUSE NOGALI 

NO  11

SHANTI NAGAR RAJEEV GANDHI 

WARD,

DAMONAKA,JABALPUR

MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA

482001

940 1208870146038956  271212  6  3.00 NACHTARUN MAHAWAR

S O NAMAMI SHANKAR MAHAWAR 

HOUSE NUMBER 695

SHANKAR SHAH NAGAR WARD 

RAMNAGAR RAMPUR NEAR

GURU SASTA BAZAR BHATAULI 

JABALPUR MADHYA

JABALPUR

482008
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941 1208160048055684  271320  6  3.00 NACHMAYANK AGARWAL

S/O Pramod Kumar Civil line maharani 

laxmi bai ward

nalnda school ke pass Murwara

KATNI

483501

942 IN30177418098257  272579  8  4.00 NACHABHISHEK SAHU

NO 152/1 VIJAY COLONY BHABA

WARD GADARWARA

TEHSIL NARSINGHPUR DIST

GADARWARA

487551

943 1208160114283340  272686  12  6.00 NACHJOGESHWAR RAO

S/OLate Laxmi Narayan HOUSE NO 2-a 

ROAD NO 9 WARD

42 SECTOR 4 Bhilai 1

DURG

490001

944 1208160131698892  272824  10  5.00 NACHSUNIL KUMAR JAIN

SHOP NO-22 CIVIC CENTER DURG

DURG

490006

945 1208880003190536  273030  8  4.00 NACHDHEERAJ KUMAR

Plot No  L-04, Padum Nagar, Bhilai 3,

Bhilai Charoda, Durg

DURG

490021

946 IN30045010980088  273350  30  15.00 NACHPRAMOD JAIN

NEW BUS STAND

MPHB COMPLEX DURG

491001

947 1208160129894421  273458  1  0.50 NACHAMIT KUMAR JAIN

S/O KHUSHAL CHAND JAIN HOUSE 

NUMBER 279 WARD NUMBER

32 RAJNANDAGAON SADAR BAZAR 

RAJNANDGAON

DURG

491441

948 IN30051381667591  273477  140  70.00 NACHBHAGWATI TIWARI

HOUSE NUMBER 1399

WARD NUMBER 38 VASU GALI

BASANTPUR RAJNANDGAON

RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH

491441

949 1208180086368770  273531  30  15.00 NACHKIRAN VERMA

HOUSE NO 456 31K WARD NO 6 MOT

GALLI 2 RAJNANDGAON

RAJNANDGAON

491441
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950 1208060000021968  273993  348  174.00 NACHSHARANPREET KAUR CHAWLA

30/1090 NEAR RAJ BHAWAN

OPPSITE MUSIUM

CIVIL LINE

RAIPUR

492001

951 1208880005568646  275233  2  1.00 NACHSHIV KUMAR GUPTA

S/O RAJ KUMAR GUPTA,CITY 

PANCHAYAT TIFARA,WARD NO

09 KANVENT SCHOOL K 

PAS,BILASPUR INDUSTRIAL

ESTATE,BILASPUR,BILASPUR 

INDUSTRIAL

BILASPUR(HP)

495223

952 1208160057129658  275496  6  3.00 NACHALOSH VARGHESE EAPPEN

QTR. NO.- F -1, I.T.I. I.T.I. COLONY I.T.I.

KORBA

495677

953 1208160142249492  275836  50  25.00 NACHALOK SHARMA

S O RAJ KUMAR SHARMA HOUSE NO 

212 BIJALI OFFICE KE

SAMNE MADANPUR MADANPUR 

KHARSIA MADANPUR RAIGARH

CHHATTISGARH 496661

RAIGARH(CGH)

496661

954 1208180151051830  276226  10  5.00 NACHSHUBH SANJAY SHAH

FLAT NO 202 H NO 1 8 215 7

202, P G ROAD SONU MANOR P G

ROAD PARADISE P G ROAD

HYDERABAD

500003

955 1208870141317667  276411  10  5.00 NACHMALTUMKAR RAKESH

S O MALTUMKAR GURUDAS 13 3 931 

16 JIYAGUDA

JIYAGUDA ASIFNAGAR HYDERABAD 

TELANGANA

.

HYDERABAD

500006

956 1208180044832191  276464  40  20.00 NACHSAJEDA SULTANA

8 1 398 PM 459 2ND FLOOR

PARAMOUNT HILLS GATE NO 1

TOLICHOWKI HYDERABAD

HYDERABAD

500008
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957 1208160147140194  276632  26  13.00 NACHTANNEERU NITHIN

S/O Tanneeru Madhava Rao 1-5-432/5/12 

Lane No 13

Ganesh Enclave Jonna Banda Old Alwal 

St Michael

School Bolarum Tirumalagiri

HYDERABAD

500010

958 1208870167046339  276857  60  30.00 NACHMEGHA SHARMA

D O PREMKUMAR SHARMA 14 8 54 60 

OPP M C H OFFICE

CHUDI BAZAR NAMPALLY 

HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH

.

HYDERABAD

500012

959 IN30021460415763  276865  40  20.00 NACHSURESH  KUMAR

C/O HEMARAM RAJPROHIT 15-8-448/1 

FEE

LKHANA OPP VCRTOWERTELANGANA 

OPP VCR

TOWER

NAMPALLY TELANGANA

500012

960 1208160084825461  276929  4  2.00 NACHNEERAJ JADHAV

3 12 101/141 P S COLONY 

RAMANTHPUR AMBERPET 

HYDERABAD

HYDERABAD

500013

961 IN30223610726285  277085  20  10.00 NACHM UMA MAHESWAR

S/O MADDIKUNTA BALARAJ,PLOTNO 

30,P A

ND T 

COLONY,SECUNDERABAD,TIRUMALA

GIR

I,OPPOSITE RTA OFFICE LANE

HYDERABAD

500015

962 1208940001205745  277339  2  1.00 NACHPASUPULATI RAMESH

PLOT NO 302/A VIVEKANANDA

NAGAR ALLAPUR

BORABANDA BALANAGAR 

RANGAREDDI ANDHRA

HYDERABAD

500018
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963 IN30021438875400  277843  160  80.00 NACHVENKATESHWARA PRASAD CHADA

3-4-526/8 FLAT NO 401B 

SAIPRASHANTH

RESIDENCYBARKATPURA NEAR 

REDDY WOMEN

S COLLAGE 

HIMAYATHNAGARANDHRA PRADES

HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH

500027

964 1208870220462611  278333  6  3.00 NACHVIJAYA SRIJA PANYALA

C O PANYALA PRADYUMNA REDDY 2 

4 897 PLOT NO 65

ROAD NO 7 SAMATHAPURI COLONY 

KOTHAPET NEW NAGOLE

SAROORNAGAR SAROORNAGAR K V 

RANGAREDDY TELANGANA

HYDERABAD

500035

965 1208160059619011  279003  10  5.00 NACHABHINAV SESHANI

Flat No 502 Lakshmi Priya Residency 

kanta reddy Nagar

K.V.RANGAREDDY

500048

966 1208870240215387  279433  2  1.00 NACHPOTHURU ROHAN SANJEEV

C O POTHURU VENKATA NAGA 

MARUTI MOHAN ORCHID 403

KRISHNA KUNJ GARDENS 

QUTHBULLAPUR BESIDE GOVT

SCHOOL JEEDIMETLA TIRUMALAGIRI 

IDA JEEDIMETLA

HYDERABAD

500055

967 1208340009587799  279519  4  2.00 NACHPURUSHOTHAM HARSHITHA 

CHOWDARY

D/O Purushotham Adi Narayana 

Chowdary

no 30-647/7/142/143P Near Jain Mandir 

Safilgiuda

Ramakrishna Puram Hyderabad Nava 

Bharath

HYDERABAD

500056

968 1203320102089227  279521  20  10.00 NACHNAREN GANAPATHY

G1 SSV CASTLE PLOT NO 76 H NO

301588 CHANDRAGIRI COLONY

SAFILGUDA SECUNDERABAD

HYDERABAD

500056
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969 1208160179214480  279651  2  1.00 NACHPidikiti Sai Eshwar

S/O Pidikiti Siva Prasad 16-1-372 

saidabad near

nagulamma temple Saidabad Saidabad

HYDERABAD

500059

970 1208870001407692  280047  20  10.00 NACHAKHIL KUMAR PUNNA

H NO 395994 RD NO 1 SRI

BALAJI NAGAR MANSOORABAD

LBNAGAR HYDERABAD

HYDERABAD

500068

971 IN30115127778032  280350  10  5.00 NACHMEDIKONDURI SURESH

5 25 466 SRI RAM NAGAR

JAGATHGIRIGUTA

R.R. DIST

500072

972 1208160175575150  280642  10  5.00 NACHPabbichetty Sankeerthana

D/O Pabbichetty Venkata Satish Kumar 

1-1-385 flat no

406 purushotham residency gandhinagar 

gandhinagar

near jagadamba nursing home 

Hyderabad

HYDERABAD

500080

973 1208160146875401  281331  80  40.00 NACHJAJAPURAM KARTHIK REDDY

S/O J Laxmi Kantha Reddy Plot No 4 

Gandhamguda

Rajendranagar Hydershahkote 

Hydershahkote

HYDERABAD

500091

974 1203600001702003  281688  80  40.00 NACHRAMACHARY SRIRAMOJU

S/O KRISHNAMA CHARY SRI

RAMOJU H.NO. 4-100009

BRAHMANAPALLY SAISANVI

RANGA REDDY

501510

975 1208870323368961  281750  5  2.50 NACHSADHAN KUMAR PULLURI . .

S O PULLURI JAGADEESHWAR H NO 

5 28 F 2 303 A 1

SRI SAI RESIDENCY APARTMENT 

SAIRAM ENCLAVE ROAD

NO 4 AMEENPUR NEAR PADMAVATHI 

SCHOOL AMEENAPUR

MEDAK

502032
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976 IN30186262860746  281844  20  10.00 NACHRAMAKRISHNA  PASUPUNOORI

SO PASUPUNOORI VENKATESHAM H

NO 3-1-45, ARAB GAILY MEDAK,

MEDAK

MEDAK

502110

977 1208880006403656  281919  6  3.00 NACHKARANAM ARUN KUMAR

3-8-57/1 Nageshwar Nagar Colony

siddapur road, sadasivpet mandal

medak, sadasivpet, andhra pradesh

MEDAK

502291

978 1208180020498837  282092  30  15.00 NACHBHANUCHANDAR GANGULA

3 38 BASWANNAPALLI TADWAI

MANDALM ARGONDA

NIZAMABAD

503110

979 1203320119928367  282308  40  20.00 NACHPUPPALA NAVEEN

20-638 OLD GARMILLA

MANCHERIAL ADILABAD

ADILABAD

504208

980 1208870004961831  282861  10  5.00 NACHGRISHMA VEMULA

63132 SAGAR VEEDI HANAMKONDA

.

.

WARANGAL

506001

981 1208870005164011  282866  6  3.00 NACHKANDULA PRAVEEN

3021301 AMBEDKAR STREET

MADIKONDA KAZIPET WARANGAL

.

WARANGAL

506001

982 1208160089268778  282893  4  2.00 NACHADEEBA ASHHER

D/OMohd Amjad Ali 1-7-713/1SUBEDARI 

SHANTHI NAGAR

SUBEDARI SUBEDARI SUBEDARI

WARANGAL

506001

983 1208160128122145  283242  20  10.00 NACHPRAJITH BHUMA

S/O Nagesh Kumar 4-2-151/63/4 

SRINIVASANAGAR Khammam

(Urban)

KHAMMAM

507003

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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984 1208870079711474  283490  4  2.00 NACHKRISHNA REDDY NARRA

H NO CHEMATHOTA BAVI

CHITYALA MANDAL WATTIMARTHI

NALGONDA

NALGONDA

508114

985 IN30021444834091  284111  74  37.00 NACHKUMAR VECHAM PRAKASHAM PHANI

S/O V L PRAKASH 3-87A AGALI 

AGALIAGA

LIANDHRA PRADESH

AGALI ANDHRA PRADESH

515311

986 1208160081010170  284536  72  36.00 NACHSATHYAPAL NAIDU MADDIPATLA

6/16S Somavaram Bavulakada palli S 

Somavaram S

Somavaram S Somavaram

KADAPA

516215

987 1203320016601567  284666  46  23.00 NACHRESHMA SULTHANA CH

H NO 7 4325 UP

SRINIVASA NAGAR PRODDATUR

PRODDATUR CUDDAPAH

KADAPA

516360

988 1208180028236562  284963  24  12.00 NACHKUDALA  LAVAN KUMAR

26 154 M C PALYAM PALAMANER

PALAMANER

CHITTOOR

517408

989 1204720035902379  285030  10  5.00 NACHKOTALA INDIRAMMA

W O K CHANDRA MOULI REDDY 19 8 

83C 4

YADAVA COLONY

TIRUPATI URBAN

CHITTOOR

517501

990 1208160138753805  285283  20  10.00 NACHPUGGALA PUNEETH KUMAR

C/O P JAYA PRAKASH28/80F UP 

STAIRSONE TOWNNEAR

KALIKAMBA 

TEMPLEKURNOOLKURNOOLANDHRA 

PRADESH

KURNOOL

518001

991 1208180054769082  285422  42  21.00 NACHSHAHEEN BEGUM SHAIK

4 44 UPPALAPADU UPPALAPADU

KURNOOL

518122
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992 1203320026601327  285546  4  2.00 NACHPerla Purushotham Reddy

196 80 BANNUR JUPADU BUNGALOW

BANNUR KURNOOL ANDHRA 

PRADESH

KURNOOL

518401

993 1201060003156423  285734  50  25.00 NACHKAMAL NARAYAN MALPANI

HN 11/15/16 FIRST FLR VINAKOTA

VARI STREET NEAR RELIANCE FRES

FRESH 1 TOWN VIJAYAWADA URBAN

VIJAYAWADA

520001

994 1208870068746163  286332  2  1.00 NACHGANESH YARAMASA

S O BUCHIBABU 3 83

GOTTUMUKKALA ANDHRA PRADESH

KRISHNA KRISHNA

KRISHNA

521180

995 IN30311615598605  286555  3  1.50 NACHLAHORI SEETHARAM NAIK

2-27JAYANTHIPURAMJAYANTHIPURAM 

KRIS

HNAKRISHNA KRISHNA

521457

996 1208160074328919  287214  222  111.00 NACHSRINIVASARAO KANUGOLU

Door Number 27-7-74, Venkata krishna 

puram Matham

Bazar Venkata krishna puram Venkata 

krishna puram

Venkata krishna puram

GUNTUR

522509

997 1208880007478365  288215  22  11.00 NACHNEERAJA KATURU

W/O Katuru Sridhar Reddy,5-19,S V

Thopu,Kakupalle-I,Nellore,Andhra 

Pradesh

NELLORE

524346

998 IN30154960710828  288323  180  90.00 NACHRAMACHANDRA RAJU PENMETSA

11-2-6/2 DASAPALLA HILLS WALTAIR

UPLANDS NEAR NAVY HOUSE

WALTAIR UP LANDS ANDHRA 

UNIVERSITY

VISAKHAPATNAM

530003
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999 IN30051384679096  288327  10  5.00 NACHAJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN

10 50 19/4/3 PANCHAVATI 

APPARTMENTS

SIRIPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN 

ANDHRA

UNIVERSITY VISAKHAPATNAM 

SIRIPURAM

VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

530003

1000 IN30226910898584  288393  15  7.50 NACHCH SATYA SRIDEVI

P-29/14, ASHOKA PARK,

KANCHARAPALEM,

VISAKHAPATNAM,

ANDHRA PRADESH

530007

1001 IN30429573413107  288536  2  1.00 NACHVENKATA SARMA JAYANT TETTA

50-96-8/12/6 B 1

BABA TOWER SEETHAMMADHARA

VISAKHAPATNAM

VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH

530013

1002 IN30429572772038  288538  22  11.00 NACHVENKATESWARA SASTRY TETTA

50-96-8/12/6, B-1

BABATOWER SEETHAMMADHARA

VISHAKAPATTANAM ANDHRA 

PRADESH

530013

1003 1208880033403584  288678  2  1.00 NACHSUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA

S/O Shri Anand Bhawan Mishra,468/B 

type 2,railway

colony,sevanagar,near railway

STATION,VISAKHAPATNAM(UR 

BAN,VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA

VISAKHAPATNAM

530016

1004 1208870066132181  288889  4  2.00 NACHBHARGAV KUMAR NAMMI

1 N S T L NEAR BARAT

NAGAR BUTCHIRAJUPALEM

GOPALAPATNAM RURAL

VISAKHAPATNAM

530027

1005 1203320154417001  289204  42  21.00 NACHSUMAN BISWAS

0000 T SIRASAPALLI VILLAGE

MUNAGAPAKA MANDALAM T

SIRASAPALLE

VISAKHAPATNAM

531001
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1006 1208160008469776  289410  10  5.00 NACHSUNIL DUBA

2-2/11-31PADDA STREET

SRIKAKULAM

SRIKAKULAM

532001

1007 IN30021478095870  289640  1  0.50 NACHSURA RAJYA LAKSHMI

D O TRIMURTY 6 45 MAIN VEEDI 

RAGOLU

RAGOLU SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA 

PRADESH

532484 ANDHRA PRADESH

SRIKAKULAM

532484

1008 IN30281411265745  289743  20  10.00 NACHP V R Sarveswararao E

1/15/26 Sriram Nagar

Kakinada EG Dt

Kakinada

533003

1009 1208160151120190  289880  202  101.00 NACHANDE SRINIVASA RAO

S/O Ganta Rao 79-22-7/3 Mallina Nagar 

Mallina Nagar

Rajahmundry Urban

EAST GODAVARI

533101

1010 1208180069482375  290221  4  2.00 NACHGOPALAKRISHNA GOLLAPALLI

6 22 25 RAJAVEEDHI WARD 18

RAJAVEEDHI TUNI

EAST GODAVARI

533401

1011 IN30429599309340  290606  90  45.00 NACHHAREESH KUMAR KANCHARLA

S/O KANCHARLA NAGA VENKATA KOT

GUPTA  4 - 230  MAIN ROAD  GUT

ADULOSARI-GUTLAPADU

GUTLAPADU ANDHRA PRADESH

534239

1012 1208870036985039  291019  6  3.00 NACHBALAJI GURRALA

CHANDANA STREET

RAMABHADRAPURAM POST

.

VIZIANAGARAM

535579

1013 1208180049280123  291400  10  5.00 NACHNITESH BHANDARI

FLAT NO 3FA NO 13 SYMBOISIS

ROYALE GOVINDAPPA ROAD

GANDHIBAZAAR BASAVANAGUDI

BENGALURU

560004
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1014 IN30023982085189  291633  100  50.00 NACHRAJESH  GUPTA

S/O S C GUPTA,Q35,DIAMOND 

DISTRICT

,KODIHALLINEAR MANIPAL 

HOSPITAL,BAN

GALORE NORTH,H.A.L II STAGE

BANGALORE

560008

1015 IN30147710056613  291884  41  20.50 NACHKANTILAL JEETENDRA KUMAR

NO 3Y GK APARTMENTS

15TH MAIN ROAD 3RD BLOCK

RAJANI NAGAR

BANGALORE

560010

1016 1208870186275273  292365  20  10.00 NACHADITYA L GAIKWAD

S O LAXMAN K GAIKWAD 2379 3RD 

CROSS 1ST MAIN BDA

LAYOUT HAL 3RD STAGE OLD 

AIRPORT ROAD BANGALORE

NORTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA

BENGALURU

560017

1017 1208880003886207  292623  2  1.00 NACHRAHUL DIXIT

S/O Manoj Kumar Dixit, 153/E, 3rd cross 

2nd stage,

okalipuram, Bangalore North, Bangalore, 

Karnataka

BENGALURU

560021

1018 1209500014357229  292649  100  50.00 NACHNAGENDRAPPA S

S O  R Shivaram NO   1705 A 6th B 

Cross

Prakashanagar Near Rajarajeshwari 

Kalyanamantapa

Bangalore North Bangalore North 

Srirampuram

BENGALURU

560021

1019 1208160170417923  292773  6  3.00 NACHD Nikitha

D/O G Dhanapal 17/B 18th Cross K P 

Agrahara

Bhuvaneshwarinagar Magadi Road 

Bangalore North

BENGALURU

560023

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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1020 IN30021462306089  292805  29  14.50 NACHSHANTILAL KAMALESH KUMAR

S/O SHANTILAL M C- 502,5TH 

FLOOR,GOP

ALAN RESIDENCYBHUVAANESHWARI 

NAGAR K

P AGRAHARAKARNATAKA

BANGALORE NORTH KARNATAKA

560023

1021 1208160159171539  292886  10  5.00 NACHSURESH S DISLE

S/O Subhash Chandra 31/A 1st Cross 

Kuvempu Road

Dasarahalli Hebbal Kempapura HA Farm 

Bangalore

BENGALURU

560024

1022 1208160170886527  292970  2  1.00 NACHKamala S K

W/O Ravikumar H N 488 13th Main Road 

Muneshwara

Block Behind Ayyappa Temple 

Governmemnt Electric

Factory Bangalore South

BENGALURU

560026

1023 IN30311614681759  292999  420  210.00 NACHBHUMIKA KOUSHIK PATEL

NO 342/8

MYSORE ROAD

BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU

BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU

560026

1024 1208180039446429  293196  153  76.50 NACHRASHIDA ZULFIKAR ABBAS ALI

18 24 SARA MANZIL 9TH B MAIN

GURAPPANAPALYA B T M LAYOUT

1ST STAGE BANGALORE SOUTH

BENGALURU

560029

1025 IN30429521537332  293967  100  50.00 NACHRANJIT  NAIR

203 SRIVEN HEIGHTS 20/1 LAXMI

LAYOUT 1ST CROSS MUNEKOLALA

BANGALORE KARNATAKA

560037

1026 1208870033055419  294339  6  3.00 NACHRAMA LAXMIKANT DARAK

DO LAXMIKANTH 135622 9TH B

MAIN ROAD VIJAYANAGAR

BANGALORE BANGALORE

BENGALURU

560040
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1027 IN30023913843952  294771  30  15.00 NACHCHANDRASEKHAR A J

S/O A D Jagannath,NO.131/3,4TH CRO

SS,Bangalore North,Kalyananagar,MUNI

Bangalore

KARNATAKA

560043

1028 1208160084648352  295140  20  10.00 NACHRAUNAK TARAT

2038Bangalore East Taluk Prestige 

Tranquility

Bangalore East Taluk Budigere Cross 

Bangalore East

Taluk

BENGALURU

560049

1029 IN30021458947335  295218  40  20.00 NACHMUDABAGALU PRAKASH RAJATH

Prakash M K No 263 12th main kalappa

blocksrinagaraKarnataka

BANGALORE SOUTH Karnataka

560050

1030 1208160169836203  295628  340  170.00 NACHGopinath .

S/O Basavaraju No 316/5 1st Main Road 

7th Cross Jain

Road T Dasarahalli Dasarahalli Bangalore 

North

BENGALURU

560057

1031 1208870276407273  295636  34  17.00 NACHVIJAYANAND ELUMALAI .

S O A ELUMALAI 1729 3RD CROSS 

PIPE LINE

PRASHANTH NAGAR AYYAPPA 

COMMUNITY HALL BANGALORE

NORTH BANGALORE NORTH 

DASARAHALLI BANGALORE

BENGALURU

560057

1032 1208870164256931  295682  2  1.00 NACHDISHA R SURANA

D O RAJESH KUMAR SURANA NO 29 

KATARIA KUNJ 8TH

CROSS RAJAGOPALANAGAR MAIN 

ROAD PEENYA 2ND STAGE

NEAR H P PETROL BUNK 

BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE

BENGALURU

560058

1033 1208160071132015  295760  50  25.00 NACHDHANANJAYAN SURESH

68 komagatta grama

BANGALORE RURAL

560060
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1034 1208870292598375  296353  12  6.00 NACHJOSEPH ALAPPPATT VAREED

S O VAREED A O 9 2ND A MAIN 

ESCORT COLONY

YELAHANKA NEW TOWN 

BANGALORE YELAHANKA 

BANGALORE

KARNATAKA

BENGALURU

560064

1035 IN30226914722949  296602  20  10.00 NACHN B SEEMARAJ

4 SRI KRISHNA NEST 177 7TH CRO

SS BORLWELL RD   RAMGONDANA

HALL SKYLARK VILLAS

BANGULURU KARNATAKA INDIA

560066

1036 1208430000010112  296983  15  7.50 NACHALOK KUMAR DWIVEDI

FLAT 517 JANHAVI SHELTER APT

AKSHAYA NAGAR YELENAHALLI 

BEGU

HOBL NEAR BMTC BUS STOP

BENGALURU

560068

1037 1208160152596063  297268  2  1.00 NACHAMRUTHA RAJA

D/O Raja D T 477 G 1 Mayflower 

Githanjali 7th

Cross 7th Block West Jayanagar Opp 

Deepak Nursing

Home Banashankari II Stage Bangalore

BENGALURU

560070

1038 1208870296306557  297642  4  2.00 NACHATISHAY AGRAWAL .

ATISHAY AGRAWAL 102 A HOUSR 

FONZWORTH 2711 A 1ST

CROSS GEETHANJALI LAYOUT NEW 

TIPPASANDRA OPP

BEML MAIN GATE NEW 

THIPPASANDRA BENGALURU

BENGALURU

560075

1039 1201090014993572  298166  20  10.00 NACHVIKASH KUMAR MISHRA

C O SUNITA MISHRA G 401 ARVIND 

SPORCIA

ST ANNE CHURCH ROAD DR 

SHIVARAMA KARANTH

NAGAR 560077 BANGALORE NORTH 

BENGALURU KARNATAKA

BENGALURU

560077
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1040 IN30186263356626  299067  26  13.00 NACHVIJAY KUMAR  SAVITHA

62 4TH CROSS 20TH MAIN

GIRINAGAR T BLOCK

BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE 

BENGALURU KAM

BANGALORE

560085

1041 1208870155611584  299182  9  4.50 NACHSHIVARUDRAPPA KAVITHA

W O PARAMESHA S B 12 16 30TH 

MAIN 7TH CROSS

KATTRIGUPPE BANGALORE SOUTH 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA

.

BENGALURU

560085

1042 IN30021451638620  299217  32  16.00 NACHSHASHANK B SHARMA

S/O BHASKAR N 81 SURYODHAYA 

2ND MAIN

BSK 3RD STAGE4TH PHASE EAST OF 

KATH

RIGUPPEKARNATAKA EAST OF 

KATHRIGUPPE

BANGALORE SOUTH KARNATAKA

560085

1043 1208160062802817  299536  600  300.00 NACHBHASKAR PRASHANTH KUMAR

# 612/1, Mahadeshwaranagar Pipe Line 

Road Mahadeshwaran

Near Karanji Dabha

BANGALORE RURAL

560091

1044 IN30429519503634  299594  30  15.00 NACHKRISHNA  NAIK

F NO 4031 JANA PRIYA BHARATH

ENCLAVE SUNKADAKATTE MAGADI 

RD

BG GR FLR 4TH BLK

BANGALORE KARNATAKA

560091

1045 1203320060037399  299701  40  20.00 NACHDEEPAK GUPTA R M

FLAT NO T14-404 SHABHARI NGR L

AND T RAINTREE BOULEVARD 4TH

FLR BYATARAYANAPURA

BENGALURU

560092

1046 1208160023165553  300057  8  4.00 NACHDEVKUMARSAHU .

LF -41/3 ESIC STAFE GUTARS, 

NANDINI

LAYOUT PANCHDEEP COLONY

BENGALURU

560096
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1047 IN30051322684031  300221  170  85.00 NACHDEEPU NARAYAN R

S/O Ravindranath #11

mathrudhama 1st Cross Telecom

Layout Virupakshapura

BENGALURU

560097

1048 1208180022386287  300811  10  5.00 NACHGANESH MANJUNATH GAJAKOSH

249 G FLOOR 12TH MAIN 6TH

CROSS BEHIND DEVI EYE

HOSPITAL SECTOR 5HSR

BENGALURU

560102

1049 1208160185204141  301210  2  1.00 NACHNikitha Lakshmi K

D/o Kempegowda S B Shravanuru 

Hanabe Post

Dodballapura Dod Ballapur

BENGALURU RURAL

561203

1050 1208160176340832  301894  30  15.00 NACHSavitha M

W/O Sunil Kumar 66 Ganesh Nagar N R 

Mohalla B Block

Narasimha Raja Mohalla Mysore

MYSORE

570007

1051 1208160144683946  301897  5  2.50 NACHTHASEEN TAJ KHADER

W/OMohammed Muzammil No H I G 7 

Badamakan Layout Opp

To Mesco School Narasimha Raja 

Mohalla Mysore

MYSURU

570007

1052 1208180009098383  302346  4  2.00 NACHSURBHI BAHETI

NO 350 INFOSYS LTD HEBBAL

ELECTRONIC CITYHOOTAGALLI

MYSORE

570027

1053 1203320140926603  302425  2  1.00 NACHMANOHARA N

S/O NAGENDRAMURTHY HIRIYUR

VILLLAGE AND MUGURU HOBLI T

NARASIPURA MYSO RE

MYSORE

571124

1054 1208160020845910  302590  20  10.00 NACHMAHENDAR .

569 BREKHA TEXTAILLS BAZAAR 

STREET MANDYA

MANDYA

571401

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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1055 1208160093556085  302772  10  5.00 NACHSRINIVAS BALARAJA

S/O K S Balaraja Shetty3rd 

MainVinayaka Nagar

3rd MainVinayaka Nagar 3rd 

MainVinayaka Nagar 3rd

MainVinayaka Nagar

TUMAKURU

572101

1056 1208160155967213  302803  5  2.50 NACHPARINEETHA VITTOBA SETTY

W/OE G Ravishankar Gurussannidhi 

Nilaya 1st Floor

9th Main Road Jayanagara East Maralur 

Tumkur

TUMAKURU

572102

1057 1208160169332753  302992  10  5.00 NACHUbedulla Khan

S/O Late Raheem Khan 4th Cross Road 

Park Mohalla Sira

TUMKUR

572137

1058 1208160011265020  303004  26  13.00 NACHSIDDALINGAPA CHANDRASHEKHARA

POTHAGANAHALLI POST

TUMKURY N HOSAKOTE

HOBALI PAVAGADA THALLUKU

Tumakuru

572141

1059 1208160078405497  303262  2  1.00 NACHTIPTUR RAJANNA GURUPRASAD

S/O T C RAJANNA B M ROAD NEAR 

UNITED ACADEMY

KARIGOWDA COLONY

HASSAN

573201

1060 1208160182508161  303291  4  2.00 NACHM T Nayana

D/O THIMMEGOWDA E W 6 409 DODDI 

STREET

S J P ROAD K R PURAM

HASSAN HASSAN

HASSAN

573201

1061 IN30021413391782  303552  40  20.00 NACHSHAILESH  VERMA

MOODUKODI HOUSE

NALLUR

KARKALA

UDUPI,KARNATAKA

574122
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1062 1208160130381882  303578  10  5.00 NACHJOEL DCOSTA

C/O SON OF PRAKASH 

DCOSTA,4-2/3A SUNKADAKATTE

KATHALSAR ROADOPP.S N S 

POLYTECHNIC,PADUPERAR

VILLAGE PADUPERAR 

POST,PADUPERAR,DAKSHINA 

KANNADA,KARNA

DAKSHINA KANNADA

574142

1063 1208160183868363  303747  6  3.00 NACHAkhila D S

C/O Pradeep Gs 4-51 Raghavendra 

Nagara Belthangady

Laila Laila Laila Bus Stand

DAKSHINA KANNADA

574214

1064 1208180022292781  303752  80  40.00 NACHREEMA RIKITHA MADTHA

2 34 1, GREEN GARDEN CHURCH

ROAD BELTHANGADY TALUKU

BELTANGADI

DAKSHINA KANNADA

574214

1065 1208160175038090  303821  2  1.00 NACHAKSHATHA .

W/o Ganesh Kotian 1-156 Kukkudadi 

House Moodabidri

Taluk Kadandale Kadandale

DAKSHINA KANNADA

574226

1066 1208880002815467  304580  54  27.00 NACHTALAPADY SANKETH

3-47 LAXMI NIVAS , DEVIPURA , 

TALAPADY POST KINYA

, MANGALORE CITY

DAKSHINA KANNADA

575023

1067 1208160176630546  304804  1  0.50 NACHSweethal Devadiga

D/OLokesh Devadiga 4-598 Manipal 

Alevoor Road

Manchikere 80 Badgubettu Manipal 

Manipal

UDUPI

576104
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 65182 

 65182 

 32328.00 

 32328.00 



Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

22/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 143

1068 1208160082813005  304820  40  20.00 NACHMANJUNATH SHANBHAG

2-71D2 MAHAGANAPATI 

MAHAMAYEESANTHEKATTE POST 

SHRI

LAXMIVENKATESH LAYOUT 

SANTHEKATTE POST BEHIND LV

TEMPLE PUTTUR SANTHEKATTE 

POST

UDUPI

576105

1069 1208870314100084  305054  30  15.00 NACHRAGHAVENDRA K .

C O SUBRAYA K KENCHAYYANA 

MANE KASTTAM ROAD

BYNDOOR TALUK PADUVARI 

KUNDAPURA PADUVARI UDUPI

KARNATAKA

UDUPI

576214

1070 1208160174654013  305067  42  21.00 NACHMAMATHA .

7/283 SHRINIDHI JATTIKESHVARA 

TEMPLE KUNDAPURA KODI

Kodi Kundapura

UDUPI

576217

1071 IN30021412453443  305260  400  200.00 NACHMALLIKARJUNA SWAMY B

5TH CROSS SIDDAVEERAPPA

BADAVANE NO 1678 1

KALLESHWARA NILAYA

DAVANGERE,KARNATAKA

577002

1072 1208880002804691  305427  10  5.00 NACHCHANDRA KOPPA PAVITHRA

447 Shankarpura 6th Cross

Shankarpura chickmagalur chikkmagalur

CHIKMAGALUR

577101

1073 1208160172322528  305673  40  20.00 NACHGanesh Venkatesh Shet

S/O Venkatesh M Shet parvathi nilaya 

5th cross

gandhibazar shivaji road rait side 

Shimoga Doddapete

Shimoga

SHIMOGA

577202

1074 1204720043934001  306407  200  100.00 NACHRAMU S KARAJAGI .

S O SHIVAPUTRAPPA KARAJAGI 7

GOKUL ROAD

HUBLI

DHARWAD

580021
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1075 1208160029703929  306821  56  28.00 NACHMADHU ISHWARAPPA KADADAKATTI

S/O ISHWARAPPA

GOURISHANKAR NAGARA,

RANEBENNUR

581115

1076 1208160071339975  307157  6  3.00 NACHAISHWARYA SANTOSH BHANDARKAR

# 1219 NELLIKERI KUMTA KUMTA 

UTTARA KANNADA

UTTARA KANNADA

581343

1077 1209550004342451  307575  434  217.00 NACHVIKRAM G

S/O: G. Shivashankar Reddy, 

Veerabhadreshwara Krupa War

d No 22, Taluru Road, Renuka Nagara, 

Bellary,,Bellary,

Karnataka, 583101, India

BELLARY

583101

1078 1208870142623584  307636  4  2.00 NACHAVINASH MAHANTESH VASANTHA

S O T MAHANTESH WARD NO 25 

HOUSE NO L I G 32 K H

B COLONY NETHAJI NAGAR BELLARY 

BELLARY KARNATAKA

.

BELLARY

583104

1079 1208250036933607  307654  10  5.00 NACHSWETHA RANI KALLALI

HOUSE NO.38 NR MAREMMA TEMPLE

SANTHI NAGARA CAMP DONIMALAI

BELLARY

583118

1080 1203320036893135  307732  60  30.00 NACHKRISHNAMURTHY MIRAJAKAR

SAMRUDDH 1739 BEHIND 

SAVSCHOOL

COCON UT GARDEN ARVINDNAGAR

HOSPET

BELLARY

583201

1081 1208160027454991  308263  22  11.00 NACHDEEPAK MALIPATIL

H NO 2-910/66/25 SEDAM ROAD JAYA 

NAGAR NEAR

AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL

KALABURAGI

585105
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1082 1208870260526794  309747  2  1.00 NACHRATNAPRABHA PARSHVANATHA 

KAGE

W O PARSHVANATH KAGE TAVATE 

GALLI 2379 NIPPANI

RURAL CHIKODI NIPANI BELGAUM 

KARNATAKA

.

BELGAUM

591237

1083 1208180015266520  309802  2  1.00 NACHTIPUSULTAN BABASAHEB ATTAR

near

darga

Jugul

BELGAUM

591242

1084 1208160170931520  312195  36  18.00 NACHVignesh .

7 ELUMALAI STREET PALLAVARAM 

PALLAVARAM ALANDUR

KANCHIPURAM

600043

1085 IN30136410084859  312370  50  25.00 NACHPADMANABAN S

NO. 132/3, DEVI KARUMARI AMMAN 

KOIL

STREET, DR. VARAPRASATH NAGAR

NEDUNGUNDRAM

CHENNAI

600048

1086 1208160177137430  312735  20  10.00 NACHVidhya G

F 3 SAIRAM FLATS PLOT10A 36TH 

STREET Nanganallur

Nanganallur

CHENNAI

600061

1087 1206690007594147  313149  32  16.00 NACHBALASUBRAMANIAN GANESAN

S O BALASUBRAMANIAN NO 27 B

ANNASALAI PAMMAL PAMMAL 

PAMMAL

KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU 600075

KANCHIPURAM

600075

1088 1208160148447451  313529  1  0.50 NACHSATISH BHATIA

S/O Satpal Bhatia NEW NO 10 OLD NO 

12 6TH STREET

GANGOTHREE Gopalapuram SO

CHENNAI

600086
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1089 IN30135620461161  313865  10  5.00 NACHV VYDHYANATHAN

FLAT NO C, VASANTHAM 

APARTMENTS

NEW NO 8, OLD NO 18

SANJAYGANDHI NAGAR II STREET

VIRUGAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI

600092

1090 1208880003232991  315068  2  1.00 NACHMOHANARANGAM PRADEEPKUMAR

NO 3/25 SENNERI MAIN ROAD, 

SENNERI

KANCHIPURAM

603108

1091 1203320014996578  315084  2  1.00 NACHGOVINDARAJAN S

NO 8 SANNATHI STREET

THIRUMANI

KANCHEEPURAM

KANCHEEPURAM

603111

1092 1208870063906671  315429  20  10.00 NACHKALAISELVAM GOMATHY 

SITTANANDAM

SO KALAISELVAM 21

PATCHAIVAZHI AMMAN KOIL

STREET VAITHIKUPPAM

VAITHIKUPPAM

605012

1093 IN30226910954657  316364  500  250.00 NACHM SIRAJUDEEN

STAR THEATRE,

77,MADURAI ROAD,

TRICHY

620008

1094 1208870079954493  316429  8  4.00 NACHSHIVAM GUPTA

ROLL NO 015 DEPARTMENT

OF MME M TECH NIT THUVAKUDI

THIRUVERUMBUR

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

620015

1095 1208160183725062  316611  4  2.00 NACHSurya .

C/O Anand Babu NO 7/208 A 

ARASALUR ROAD Esanai

Esanai

PERAMBALUR

621219

1096 1208160172729951  317746  26  13.00 NACHImran Yusuf Ali A

C/O Ajmaldeen 9/838 Kamila Nagar 

West Thalaiyuthu

Thalaiyuthu

TIRUNELVELI

627357
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1097 IN30226914653019  317979  250  125.00 NACHSINDHUJA  NAGARAJAN

NO 8/48 RAMACHANHIRAPURAM

KURUKKUSALAI

OTTAPIDARAM TALUK

TUTICORIN TAMIL NADU INDIA

628722

1098 1208160187669217  318027  39  19.50 NACHSheela Bagavathi Sekar

W/O Bagavathi Sekar 28/37 

ESWARAPURAM NAGERCOIL

Kottar Agasteeswaram

KANYAKUMARI

629002

1099 1208180050615392  318086  20  10.00 NACHTHULASITHARAN CHANDRIKA SARATH

3 12 KOVIL VILAI VEEDU

CHEMMANKALAI VILAVANCODE

KANYAKUMARI

629163

1100 1208160190010647  318165  1  0.50 NACHRakshanth S

S/O Suresh 22-78 SUNDAPATTI VILAI 

South Soorankudy

Agasteeswaram

KANYAKUMARI

629501

1101 1208160171223257  319442  6  3.00 NACHP R VIGNESH

P RAJAN 3/1/18A3 THOTTAKADU 

EDAPPADI KONGANAPURAM

KONGANAPURAM

SALEM

637102

1102 1208870330199393  319465  7  3.50 NACHRAJAGOUNDER SARAVANAN . .

S O RAJA GOUNDAR 411 12 

MORPALAYAM VATTUR

PILLANATHAM NAMAKKAL TAMIL 

NADU

.

NAMAKKAL

637205

1103 IN30429577817869  319859  20  10.00 NACHRAMASAMY  DEENADHAYALRAJ

S O RAMASAMY 2 B VIJAYA THOTTA

M B KUMARAPALAYAM WEST 

COLONY

KUMARAPALAYAM NAMAKKAL

Namakkal

638183

1104 1208870006482930  320472  24  12.00 NACHMADHAV MOHAN MULLASSERI

5 F BLOCK A PIONEER

APARTMENT 1075 AVINASHI ROAD

COIMBATORE SOUTH COIMBAITORE

COIMBATORE

641018
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PAGE NO: 148

1105 1208160163732087  321098  2  1.00 NACHBalamani Vellingiri

D/O Vellingiri 1020 ATHIKUTTAI 

ANNURVIA Kuppanur

Kuppanur

COIMBATORE

641653

1106 1208160175260669  321136  200  100.00 NACHK MALATHI

W/O Karuppuswamy 2/545 A1 

PROMISE NAGAR THERKUPALAYAM

PIRIVU PALLADAM TIRUPUR MAIN 

ROAD Naranapuram

Naranapuram

TIRUPPUR

641664

1107 1208160024950581  321602  20  10.00 NACHKODOTH PRASANNACHANDRAN

SARAYU PERALAM

KOZHUMMAL P O

KANNUR

670521

1108 1208160183419214  321627  5  2.50 NACHAnju P S

C/O Suresh P R Puthiyaveettil Vellad P 

O Kaniyanchal

Alakode Vellad

KANNUR

670571

1109 IN30023913949530  322148  80  40.00 NACHMOHAN P

S/O P T Kanaran,Thayyil,Ambedkar C

olony road,Gandhi Ashramam,Malaparam

Kozhikode

KERALA

673009

1110 1208870274040711  322541  20  10.00 NACHDEEPTHI BALAKRISHNAN .

S O BALAKRISHNAN C CHINGACHAM 

VEETTL PADMALAYAM

KAKKODI KOZHIKODE KAKKOTI 

KOZHIKODE KERALA

.

KOZHIKODE

673611

1111 1208160159611279  323199  40  20.00 NACHRASHEEDA .

MANAMULLY HOUSE THAZHEKODE 

POOVATHANI THAZHEKODE

MALAPPURAM

679322

1112 1204760000000015  323657  200  100.00 NACHSAIFU A KOKKAT

KOKKAT HOUSE

EAST COMBARA

IRINJALAKUDA

THRISSUR

680121
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1113 1202980000445376  324133  20  10.00 NACHNIKITHA NALIN

CHENNATH HOUSE

VELLANGALLUR

VADAKKUMKARA

THRISSUR

680662

1114 1208160163121451  324134  6  3.00 NACHJofy George

S/O George Thekkanath House 

Vellangallur

Vellangallur Vadakkumkara

THRISSUR

680662

1115 1208160181270564  324213  42  21.00 NACHMonu Varghese T

S/O Varghese Thoduparambil House 

Kallettumkara

Vallakunnu Kallettumkara

THRISSUR

680683

1116 1208160167427044  324215  1  0.50 NACHShailendra Varma K

S/O P K Jayachandran Vipanjika 

Kottarathu Madam

Avittathoor House No-438 Irinjalakuda 

Avittathur

Kaduppassery

THRISSUR

680683

1117 IN30169611984685  324410  6  3.00 NACHUSHA PADMANABHAN

4 769, NERA GOVT G H S, -,

MATTANCHERRY MATTANCHERRY 

S.O,

RNAKULAM

ERNAKULAM

682002

1118 1208160137588134  325596  10  5.00 NACHSUBHALAKSHMI V

SURYA HOUSE CHAKKAKANAM 

NEDUMKANDAM P O Nedumkandam

Kalkoonthal

IDUKKI

685553

1119 1208180062856312  326580  44  22.00 NACHJOSEPH JUDE CARAKKAD JOHN

CARAKKAD PATTANAKKAD

ALAPPUZHA

688531
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1120 1203320152971855  327213  4  2.00 NACHRAMACHANDRA KURUP KUMAR 

RAJEEV

THRIPURA KOTTAMPALLI

MADATHIKARAZHMA 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

OACHIRA KOLLAM KERALA

KOLLAM

690526

1121 IN30302832209836  328129  2  1.00 NACHHARILAL SREEDHARAN NAIR

KP 3 950, SIVALAYA,,THERICKAL RD,

MADATHI

PO,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

KERALA,INDIA

695043

1122 1208160167721385  328412  122  61.00 NACHAjith G

S/O S Goplalakrishna Warrier chandrika 

Bhavan

chittilazhakam Charupara Kilimanoor

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

695601

1123 1203760000238962  328827  36  18.00 NACHSATENDRA SHAW

H NO 8B

CHALTA BAGAN LANE

NR KRISHNA MANDIR

KOLKATA

700006

1124 1208160142632577  329193  20  10.00 NACHUJJAL ROY

64/1A BIREN ROY ROAD EAST PURBA 

BARISHA THAKURPUKUR

MAHESTOLA

KOLKATA

700008

1125 1208160133042751  329388  12  6.00 NACHNIL KAMAL SARKAR

P-194 CITROAD SCHEME IV-M 

Beleghata

KOLKATA

700010

1126 1208160168075369  329646  10  5.00 NACHUdita Ghosh

19 M SEALLANE SEALLANE Tangra SO

KOLKATA

700015

1127 IN30021434871346  329902  40  20.00 NACHBISWAJIT  CHATTERJEE

18/31 BALLYGUNGE PLACE EAST 

CIRCUS A

VENUEBALLYGUNGE

BALLYGUNGE WEST BENGAL

700019
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1128 1208870125250723  330979  4  2.00 NACHKABERI GHOSH

W O SUBHAMOY GHOSH 6 79 FLAT 

NO 4 2ND FLOOR

BIJAYGARH JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY 

JADAVPUR

UNIVERSITY KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

KOLKATA

700032

1129 IN30429590526747  331194  20  10.00 NACHAMARNATH  CHATTERJEE

1 ROY BAHADUR ROAD

BEHALA

BEHALA SO

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

700034

1130 1208160180332194  332910  1  0.50 NACHAnirudha Das

S/O Swapan Das NORTH 

BASUDEVPUR NUTAN PALLY

Belgharia Belgharia

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700056

1131 1208160034923423  333209  40  20.00 NACHSUDIN DUTTA

18

KOLKATA

700060

1132 1208160067910328  333449  100  50.00 NACHDEBARSHI GANGULY

DA 4 BIDHANNAGAR SALTLAKE SEC 1 

BIDHANNAGAR CC BLOCK

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

KOLKATA

700064

1133 1206690001542800  333995  2  1.00 NACHSOURENDRI DUTTA

58 GREEN AVENUE SANTOSHPUR

SANTOSHPUR CIRCUS AVENUE

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

700075

1134 1203320028540198  335683  62  31.00 NACHSANGEETA MONDAL

FLAT NO C-C-06/104 PEERLESS

NAGAR B. T. ROAD PANIHATI S.O

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700114

1135 IN30051381075469  335766  102  51.00 NACHBISWAJIT DEY

S/O LATE BASANTA KUMAR DEY

FLAT-1/B 1/BSANTOMOYEE ABASAN

Rahara PASCHIM PARA   Rahara

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA

700118

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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1136 1208870276055286  336050  8  4.00 NACHADITYA DEB .

S O BISWAJIT DEB SATYA NARAYAN 

PALLY GHOLA

KACHARI ROAD BARASAT M NORTH 

24 PARAGANAS

BARASAT NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

WEST BENGAL

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700124

1137 1208870038593161  336053  20  10.00 NACHRASHMI ROY

C O PRANAB ROY A G 2

INDULEKHA ENCLAVE OPP

BARASAT GIRLS SCHOOL

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700124

1138 1208670004020090  337209  6  3.00 NACHASHOK CHATTERJEE

S O Amarendra Nath Chatterjee K D 3 

SHIBALAI

APARTMENT FLOOR 1st FLAT 1B 

BAGUIATI ASWININAGAR

hat gopalpur m North 24 Parganas West 

Bengal 70

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700159

1139 1208160070689521  337368  2  1.00 NACHNILESH KUMAR YADAV

6/5 KINGS ROAD

HOWRAH

711101

1140 IN30297810429895  338103  45  22.50 NACHRashmi Modi

23 sanatan mistri lane haora

711106

1141 1208340003251232  338699  60  30.00 NACHAYAN MONDAL

S/O JAYANTA MONDAL, BOULKHALI,,

BAURIA, HOWRAH,

WEST BENGAL,

HOWRAH

711305

1142 1208160160768069  338801  5  2.50 NACHPolash Ghosh

S/O Golok Ghosh Kaijuri S Gangarampur

HOWRAH

711316

1143 1208870139961090  339096  10  5.00 NACHMOUSUMI BANIK

W O PRADYUT BASU CHAWK BAZAR 

SANTI PALLY HUGLI

CHINSURAH M HOOGHLY WEST 

BENGAL

.

HOOGHLY

712103
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1144 IN30311613080558  339260  4  2.00 NACHSHIPRA GHOSH

W/O-SUBRATA 

GHOSH,BHADRESWAR,

TALA LANE,BHADRESWAR M,

HOOGHLY

HOOGHLY

712124

1145 1201130001505566  339998  222  111.00 NACHVAIBHAV NAGORI

S/O KRISHNA NAGORI 224 BANGRU 

PARK

WARD NO 11 PS RISHRA RISHRA M

HOOGHLY

HOOGHLY

712248

1146 1208160178054670  340033  25  12.50 NACHAjay Kumar Singh

30/A/104 DR PTLAHA STREET Rishra 

Rishra

HOOGHLY

712248

1147 1208870227994811  340392  2  1.00 NACHSUBRATA BANDURY

C O MANIK CHANDRA BANDURY 

BHOLA SINGUR

KAMARKUNDU HOOGHLY WEST 

BENGAL

.

HOOGHLY

712407

1148 IN30474820146094  340654  2  1.00 NACHSK SAHIRUDDIN

WRAD NO 13 LINK ROAD ARAMBAGH

ARAMBAG M HOOGHLY

HOOGHLY

712601

1149 1208870077650398  341060  4  2.00 NACHSOUMYADIP PAL

CO BABULAL PAL DAKSHINKHANDA

MURSHIDABAD  WEST BENGAL

.

BARDHAMAN

713123

1150 1208880006260542  341447  12  6.00 NACHANURAG UPADHYAY

S/O CHANDRA BHUSAN UPADHYAY 

29/11 JOYDEV AVENUE

B-ZONE DURGAPUR M CORP 

DURGAPUR STEEL TOWN EAST

BARDHAMAN

713205
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 69318 

 69318 

 34396.00 

 34396.00 



Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

22/12/2025

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 154

1151 1201090015153024  341506  40  20.00 NACHKOUSHIK DAS

2 1 BIDHANPARK

SECTOR 2 FULJHORE

DURGAPUR

BARDHAMAN

713206

1152 1203320089916658  342203  8  4.00 NACHAKASH PAL

KUMAR PARA TIRAT

ASANSOL M CORP

NEAR SHIB MANDIR

BARDHAMAN

713339

1153 1208870087480717  342398  4  2.00 NACHKARTIK BURNWAL

HANUMAN DANGA UKHRA

.

.

BARDHAMAN

713363

1154 1208180030448372  342664  4  2.00 NACHMIHIR KARMAKAR

NAMA BHANDARTIKURI NAMA

BHANDARTIKURI

BANKURA

713513

1155 1208870135822191  342824  42  21.00 NACHAMIT BARIK

S O JOGENDRA NATH BARIK 

MATALDANGA NEPURA

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL

.

WEST MIDNAPORE

721102

1156 1208870000494105  342868  4  2.00 NACHJOYDEEP MAITY

S O CHITTARANJAN MAITY

DUMURIA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

WEST BENGAL

WEST MIDNAPORE

721125

1157 1204470007675467  343038  4  2.00 NACHNEHA MAHTO

SMQ 315 BY 1 AIR FORCE STATION

SALUA, PO-SALUA, PS-KHARAGPUR

LOCAL, DIST-PASCHIM MIDNAPORE

KHARAGPUR

721145

1158 1208870009749163  343193  4  2.00 NACHSUBHRASHIL NANDA

NAYAGRAM NIMAI NAGAR PASCHIM

MADJNIPUK

.

WEST MIDNAPORE

721159
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1159 1208880000129029  343435  4  2.00 NACHKOTA VENKATA SURYA JOGENDER

BANGLO NO 229 SOUTH SIDE 

KHARAGPUR M PASCHIM

MEDINIPUR

WEST MIDNAPORE

721301

1160 IN30186262046371  343611  10  5.00 NACHSAYAN  KAMILYA

S O SRIMANTA KAMILYA

MALLIKPUR BALIGHA

MALLIKPUR PURBA MEDNIPUR WEST 

BENGAL

EAST MIDNAPORE

721422

1161 1208870172261536  343724  8  4.00 NACHSANTANU BAG

SONAKANIA SONAKANIA PURBA 

MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL

.

.

EAST MIDNAPORE

721433

1162 1208870130649168  343764  5  2.50 NACHPRADIP BARIK

SARADABARH PANIA EAST 

MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL

.

.

PURBA MEDINIPUR

721440

1163 1208160132128035  343883  2  1.00 NACHSUJIT JANA

C/O Narugopal Jana Mathura

PURBA MEDINIPUR

721456

1164 1208870295835218  344771  2  1.00 NACHRAJIB DE .

BUDDHADEB DE PEARDOBA 

PEARDOBA PEARDOBA BARAMARA

PEARDOBA BANKURA WEST BENGAL

.

BANKURA

722145

1165 1208870184442487  344917  69  34.50 NACHSANJOY KUMAR DUTTA

C O DURGAPADA DUTTA SHASHPUR 

SHASHPUR BANKURA

WEST BENGAL

.

BANKURA

722205
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1166 1208870378645992  344922  3  1.50 NACHARINDAM KUNDU . .

C O Shyam Sundar Kundu P O 

SHASHPUR Shashpur

Indus Indas Bankura West Bengal

BANKURA

722205

1167 1208870157302833  345376  10  5.00 NACHARUN KUMAR BAG

BHAGABATI APARTMENT 

SANTINIKETAN ROAD SCHOOL

BAGAN SHIBTALA BOLPUR M 

BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL

.

BIRBHUM

731204

1168 IN30429573188160  345409  30  15.00 NACHJHARNA  MONDAL

RAJGRAM ROAD,

BOLPUR

BOLPUR P BIRBHUM

BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL

731204

1169 1208180190589037  345760  8  4.00 NACHRahul Gupta

GOUTAM GUPTA KENDPUKUR

KHOCHAKANDAR MALDA WEST

BENGAL 732122

MALDA

732122

1170 1208870011693608  347366  10  5.00 NACHMANISH KUMAR SHARMA

BHANUBHAKTA TOLL JAIGAON

KALCHINI JALPAIGURIA

.

JALPAIGURI

736182

1171 1208160141828404  347668  2  1.00 NACHSHAMPA BAIDYA SARKAR

GOBINDA BAIDYA SARBAJNA PARA 

BIRNAGAR BIRNAGAR

Birnagar Birnagar P

NADIA

741127

1172 1208160163895227  348103  9  4.50 NACHPravat Das

C/O Harekrishna Das Gobindapur 

Kalinarayanpur

Kamgachhi

NADIA

741254
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1173 1208870363735043  348199  1  0.50 NACHPAVEL ROY . .

C O TAPASH KUMAR ROY 

PARESHNATHPUR BUINCHA

PHULIA SANTIPUR BUINCHA NADIA 

WEST BENGAL

.

NADIA

741402

1174 IN30429591910497  348743  82  41.00 NACHJARJIYA  JOHANA

SARANGPUR SARANGPUR

GOKULPUR GOBINDAPUR

MURSHIDABAD

MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL

742304

1175 IN30021419449917  348938  102  51.00 NACHTANUJ BAKSHI

A-31,  GOVT. QTRS. P O FEEDER 

ROAD,

P.S- JAGADDAL,  GURULIA M 

SHYAMNAGAR

DIST NORTH 24 PARGANAS

SHYAMNAGAR WEST BENGAL

743127

1176 IN30051385561667  348963  4  2.00 NACHSUSHIL THAKUR

30/1/1 NR R B ROAD BHATPARA M

FINGAPARA NORTH TWENTY FOUR 

PARGANAS

NEAR MATARA MANDIR

NORTH 24 PARAGANAS WEST 

BENGAL

743129

1177 1208870309731241  349303  6  3.00 NACHSUDIPTA DEY .

PATDANGA PATDANGA HABRA II BIRA 

BALLAVEPARA

NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                         

.

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

743234

1178 IN30429573064894  349814  20  10.00 NACHBANSHIDHAR  PRAMANIK

KILLA, GHORADAL

MATHURAPUR

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

DIAMOND HARBOUR WEST BENGAL

743354

1179 IN30429553668405  351149  4  2.00 NACHANUPAMA DASH

W O Bijoy Kumar Dash Plot No H

IGD 19 Maitri Vihar Bhubaneswa

r Khordha

BHUBANESWAR

751023
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1180 1208870081030629  351339  20  10.00 NACHBIBHU KALYAN SAMANTARAY

S O BALARAM SAMANTARAY NEAR 

ATHARNALA MUKUNDA

MISHRA NAGAR GOPINATHPUR ALIAS 

ROUTRAPUR SADAR

GOPINATHPUR PURI ODISHA

PURI

752002

1181 1208870037323313  352125  5  2.50 NACHRAFIK KHAN

SO RASID KHAN MUKTADEIPUR

ARAKHAPATANA BADAMBA

MUKTADEIPUR CUTTACK  ODISHA

CUTTACK

754029

1182 1203320149222464  352371  4  2.00 NACHDEBASMITA BEHERA

SAHADEBAPUR HARIRAJPUR

NEMALO SAHADEBPUR

CUTTACK

754209

1183 1203320079686807  352890  20  10.00 NACHRATAN KUMAR DUTTA

KAMARASHALIA SAHAPUR SAHAPUR

BALESHWAR

BALASORE

756034

1184 1208870178169482  352977  1  0.50 NACHPRADIP KUMAR PATRI

C O SURENDRA PATRI 

RAIRAMCHANDRAPUR

RAIRAMCHANDRAPUR OUPADA 

RAIRAMACHANDRAPUR

BALESWAR ODISHA

BALASORE

756048

1185 1208160174468339  353106  8  4.00 NACHJayanta Kumar Mallick

S/O KAMALAKANTA 

MALLICKBASUDEVPUR N A

CSURESWARAPURBHADRAKORISSA

BHADRAK

756125

1186 1208870164699678  353156  20  10.00 NACHALOK KUMAR MOHANTY

ADA ADA BALESHWAR ODISHA

.

.

BALESWAR

756134

1187 1208180040399970  353418  2  1.00 NACHJYOTI PRAKASH DASH

SALAPADA BAILO KENDUJHAR

KENDUJHAR

758020
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1188 1208160059037857  354083  36  18.00 NACHPARESH KUMAR SAHU

Badamadhapur Badamadhapur

GANJAM

761026

1189 1208430004735224  355423  2  1.00 NACHPARAG PAREKH

L C R  214  CHHEND COLONY  

ROURKELA

RAURKELA  M   SUNDARGARH  

ODISHA

SUNDERGARH

769015

1190 1208160086231386  355436  10  5.00 NACHJAGDISH MUDULI

C/OBalakrushna 

MuduliBALIJODI,SONAPARBAT

BALIJODI,SONAPARBAT 

BALIJODI,SONAPARBAT

BALIJODI,SONAPARBAT

SUNDERGARH

769016

1191 1208160117508402  355600  12  6.00 NACHSHRINJAY VASISTH

H.NO 71LAMB ROADAMBARI NEXT TO 

BHANU APARTMENT,

GUWAHATI GP KAMRUP METRO

GUWAHATI

781001

1192 IN30198310322897  355682  476  238.00 NACHPRADEEP KUMAR BOTHRA

Nishant Traders, First Floor

Mohan Market, SRCB Road, Fancy 

Bazar

GUWAHATI (ASSAM)

781001

1193 1208870023473435  355777  2  1.00 NACHMANISH SARMA

H NO60 BYE LANE 1 SUNDARPUR

EAST R G BARUAH ROAD

PODISPUR GUWAHATI KAMRUP

KAMRUP

781005

1194 IN30021418579290  355920  6  3.00 NACHVIKRAM SHARMA

SEWDA COMPLEX KCC ROAD 

CHATRIBARI

NEAR GOSHALA

GUWAHATI ASSAM

781008

1195 1208870095414706  356072  4  2.00 NACHPRABIN KUMAR DAS

NIZARA PATH HOUSE NO 19

KAHILIPARA GUWAHATI

.

KAMRUP

781019
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1196 1208160077292311  359763  30  15.00 NACHANIMESH .

ANIL KUMAR JHAEAST OF 

GOVERNMENTMIDDLE SCHOOL,

CHAK 

BAIRIABAIRIABAIRIAPATNABIHAR8000

07

PATNA

800007

1197 1208160091055280  359851  2  1.00 NACHABINASH KUMAR

S/OParshuram YadavPatna city 

,po-jhauganj

,p.s-khajekalan Maharaj 

Ghat,Machharhatta Patna city

,po-jhauganj ,p.s-khajekalan Patna city 

,po-jhauganj ,p

PATNA

800008

1198 IN30021438565941  359927  484  242.00 NACHKUNDAN  KUMAR

KUNDAN KUMAR S/O CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR DWI

BEDI MAHATMAGANDHI PATH 

BALUPAR KURJ

I PATNA NEAR DEVI MANDIRBIHAR 

NEAR D

DIGHA GHAT BIHAR

800011

1199 1208160132569063  360294  6  3.00 NACHNEHA SINGH

D O AKHILESH SINGH HOUSE NO 11 

DHELWAN

NEAR POST OFFICE SHEKHPURA

PATNA

800020

1200 1208870311289373  360632  4  2.00 NACHDHARMENDRA KUMAR .

C O UPENDRA PRASAD RAI GANDHI 

NAGAR ROAD NO 4

PATLIPUTRA JN ROAD PATNA NEAR 

BACHPAN PLAY

SCHOOL ASHIANANAGAR PATNA 

SADAR ASHIANANAGAR

PATNA

800025

1201 1204720004461952  360683  68  34.00 NACHSATINDRA NARAIN SINGH

Sarojni Kunj S/O: Suresh Singh

Chanakya Colony

Bhagwat Nagar Bihar India

PATNA

800026
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1202 1208430000854466  361102  64  32.00 NACHJITENDRA KUMAR

A 14 MR CHITRKU NAGAR

GULDAK STATHAN MANDIR

DANAPUR PATNA

PATNA

801503

1203 1203320079190135  361984  8  4.00 NACHALOK KUMAR

MADACHAK THANA-RAHUI

POST-PESHOUR PESHAUR

NALANDA

803119

1204 1208160150103762  363315  13  6.50 NACHMD YOUSUF BASHIR

C/O MD BASHIR AHMAD MOHIB ALI 

CHUCK HABIBPUR

BHAGALPUR

813113

1205 1201640000180001  363806  10  5.00 NACHPRADEEP KUMAR

SAHARA INDIA

NEAR BUSSTAND

PO AND DIST GIRIDIH

GIRIDIH

815301

1206 IN30297810502650  363871  16  8.00 NACHSAHDEO CHOUDHARY

S O JYOTI CHOUDHRY PO

GIRIDIH PS GIRIDIH KALI

COURT ROAD GIRIDIH JHARKHAND 

815301

815301

1207 1208160164487034  363891  129  64.50 NACHSikandar Yadav

S/O Dayal Yadav Gram Purri Thana 

Bengabad Purri

Purri

GIRIDIH

815312

1208 IN30226914039683  364249  100  50.00 NACHRISHABH SIDDHARTH

CHHAVIAJ BHAWAN CIVIL LINE

SASARAM DIST ROHTAS

SASARAM BIHAR

INDIA

821115

1209 1208870166584891  364330  4  2.00 NACHSHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR

S O ARJUN SINGH GANGAULI 

GANGAULI ROHTAS BIHAR

.

.

ROHTAS

821305
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1210 1208160147402807  364451  22  11.00 NACHHIMANSHU KUMAR

Co Gopal KumarSingh VillBaralota 

PSMedininagar

HanumanNagar Baralota North Palamu

PALAMU

822102

1211 1208870214759163  364488  1  0.50 NACHSAKSHI PANDEY

D O RAMA SHANKAR PANDEY WARD 

03 SONPRWA PS

GARHWA DIST GARHWA SONPURWA 

NEAR ANAND MARG

SCHOOL GARHWA GARHWA 

JHARKHAND

GARHWA

822114

1212 1208870259643872  364883  7  3.50 NACHASHISH KUMAR

S O RAM AYODHYA SINGH POST 

JAITPUR VILL

BANSHIBIGHA DEOHARA GOH 

DEOHARA AURANGABAD BIHAR

.

AURANGABAD

824114

1213 1204720042805951  364941  4  2.00 NACHALOK KUMAR .

RADHA MOHAN VATIKA

NEW AREA

RAFIGANJ

AURANGABAD(BH)

824125

1214 1208870235102911  365390  4  2.00 NACHRAHUL VISHWAKARMA

C O SHANKAR VISHWAKARMA H NO 

01 GRAM

CHOUDHARIDIH POST SABALPUR 

THANA SURIYA SABALPUR

GIRIDIH JHARKHAND

GIRIDIH

825320

1215 1203320079657332  365559  2  1.00 NACHSANDEEP KUMAR

S/O TAPESHWAR YADAV WARD

NUMBER - 09, POST- KARMA,

THANA- JHUMRI TELAIYA KARMA,

KODERMA

825409

1216 1208870104404071  365700  20  10.00 NACHAMITA DEVI MESHRAM

W O Y K MESHRAM TYPE II 20 C

I M F R OLONY BARWA ROAD

NEAR DURGA MANDIR DHANBAD

DHANBAD

826001
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1217 IN30611444470296  365810  2  1.00 NACHRAVI SHANKAR KUMAR

JAGADISH PRASAD NR NEPAL KALI

MANDIR JC MALICK ROAD

HIRAPUR

DHANBAD JHARKHAND

826001

1218 IN30429590312832  365821  100  50.00 NACHVARSHA  AGARWAL

W/O ROHIT KUMAR AGARWAL NEAR 

B

BABLOO DHARMSALA HOUSE NO-02

JHARNAPARA PARK MARKET 

HIRAPUR

DHANBAD JHARKHAND

826001

1219 1208870088845867  365889  2  1.00 NACHMILAN KUMAR SHARMA

S O MANOHR VISHWAKARMA HIRAK

RING ROAD VASANT VIHAR

KALAKUSUMA DHANBAD JHARKHAND

DHANBAD

826005

1220 1208180007697601  365963  244  122.00 NACHSHASHI SHEKHAR

Q NO 69, SECTOR 3 B PO SECTOR

3 D,BOKARO STEEL CITY

BOKARO

827003

1221 1208160148703657  366108  1  0.50 NACHDHRIT KUMAR DUBEY

S/O Bikrama Dubey Plot No02 Sector8/D 

Old

Shoping Centre P SHarla Sector 9 Post 

Office -

Sector 9 SectorIx Bokaro steel city

BOKARO

827009

1222 1208870014720407  366868  42  21.00 NACHPRADIP KUMAR

S O KAMAL RAM MAHATO VILL

BISHNUPUR NAKTIDIH POST PS

TOPCHANCHI BISHNUPUR DHANBAD

DHANBAD

828402

1223 1203320400679379  367378  8  4.00 NACHRohan Sharma

BLOCK NO 64 22 ROAD NO 3 PO

TATANAGAR THANA BAGBERA

BAGBERA COLONY PURBI 

SINGHBHUM

SINGHBHUM

831002
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1224 IN30051323161128  367696  60  30.00 NACHMAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL

FLAT NO 102 1ST FLOOR KRISHN 

JANKI C

OMPLEX STATION ROAD JUGSALAI 

EAST SI

NGHBHUM NEAR HOTEL SKYLARK

JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND

831006

1225 1203320361658514  368304  2  1.00 NACHNAZAR SHAMSI

HOUSE NO 106 ROAD NO A CHUNA

SHAH COLONY PO AZADNAGAR 

MANGO

JAMSHEDPUR AZADNAGAR EAST

EAST SINGHBHUM

832110

1226 1208160175293251  368308  8  4.00 NACHShagufta Jabeen

C/O Afroz Hassan H No 01 Road No 18 

Zakir Nagar West

Mango Jamshedpur Azadnagar 

Azadnagar

EAST SINGHBHUM

832110

1227 1208870245475499  368350  10  5.00 NACHDEEPAK KUMAR DEY

HNO 36 GHATSILA RAJSTATE VILLAGE 

GHATSILA PS

GHATSILA DIST EAST SINGHBHUM

.

EAST SINGHBHUM

832303

1228 1208160154231573  368580  31  15.50 NACHNAVNIT KUMAR

S/O Parmanand Ram 3rd Street Ghosh 

Compound

HINDPIDHI

RANCHI

834001

1229 1208160140533224  368767  3  1.50 NACHBIWEK KANDULNA

S/O Paulus Kandulna HN154B Tam Tam 

Toli Near

Khadgarah Bus Stand KANTA TOLI

RANCHI

834001

1230 1208870140655474  368860  10  5.00 NACHHIRALAL DESHMUKH

S O BIPAD TARAN DESMUKH GOURI 

SHANKAR NAGAR

NORTH OFFICE DORANDA RANCHI 

JHARKHAND

.

RANCHI

834002
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1231 1208160168405393  368968  4  2.00 NACHAbhishek Ranjan

S/O Arjun Kumar Gupta type-2-TS-126 

new AG colony

Doranda Doranda

RANCHI

834002

1232 1208160078820103  369298  10  5.00 NACHPayal Patwari

W/O Shankar Patwari Flat 

No-207Panchwati Residency

Chandni Chowk Kanke Road Ranchi 

University Morabadi

RANCHI

834008

1233 1208160185409572  369387  2  1.00 NACHRanjanee Singh

C/O Nirbhay Singh Choudhary Bagan 

Dipatoli Bariatu

Bariatu

RANCHI

834009

1234 1208160158353938  369484  30  15.00 NACHSMITA KHATRI

W/O Ranjit Kumar Khatri Jamtoli Road 

Village Bero

Bero Bero

RANCHI

835202

1235 1208160153244089  370173  4  2.00 NACHANAMIKA TIWARI

C/O Himanshu Shekhar Hulsara

SIWAN

841408

1236 1208160155088835  370218  58  29.00 NACHQAISAR RAJA

S/O Babuddin Ansari Bari Lakri Gola 

Siwan Bari Lakri

Gola Siwan Lakari Lakri

SIWAN

841416

1237 IN30021464390346  370222  80  40.00 NACHRiya  KUMARI

SATISH KUMAR VILLAGE ARNA 

BICHALA TO

LA ANCHALMASRAKH NEAR 

BARWAGHAT BADA

KA ARNA MASARKHRAJPUT TOLA 

RAJPUT TO

ARNA BIHAR

841417

1238 1203320304025472  370226  24  12.00 NACHNANDAN KUMAR

HANSAPIR SARAN BIHAR

SARAN

841417
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1239 1208160066309581  370272  4  2.00 NACHLALJHARI DEVI

, Village-Dewrhi,Post-Dewrhi

Village-Dewrhi,Post-Dewrhi 

Village-Dewrhi,Post-Dewrhi

Village-Dewrhi,Post-Dewrhi

SARAN

841424

1240 1208250038508041  370305  102  51.00 NACHRINKOO DEVI

W O SATYENDRA KUMAR TIWARY 

CHAKDHARMNATH TIWARI

CHAKIYA HUSEPUR

GOPALGANJ

841426

1241 1203320139787203  370391  8  4.00 NACHMUKENDRA KUMAR

S/O SHIVJI BHAGAT PAIKAULI

BADO PAIKAULI BADO GOPALGANJ

GOPALGANJ

841438

1242 1203320253286734  370793  7  3.50 NACHBABITA SINHA

RAMNAGAR MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR

MUZAFFARPUR

843103

1243 1208880022589642  370794  7  3.50 NACHBABITA SINHA

D/O Rampukar 

Singh,Ramnagar,Muzaffarpur,Bihar

MUZAFFARPUR

843103

1244 1203320072838361  371158  59  29.50 NACHRAUNAK YADUSH

NAYAGAON POST NAYAGAON WARD

02 NAYA GAON

SHEOHAR

843329

1245 1208870288456593  371338  38  19.00 NACHRITU RAJ .

S O LALAN KUMAR SINGH ARARA 

ANRRA HAJIPUR

DHARHARA VAISHALI BIHAR

.

VAISHALI

844117

1246 1203600009489270  371636  20  10.00 NACHSUNIL KUMAR

S/O DHUMAN SAH SABAJADBAG 

MOTIHARI, PURBA

CHAMPARAN

EAST CHAMPARAN

845401
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1247 1208160091811383  371828  2  1.00 NACHQUAISER QUAM

S/OMOHAMMD 

QUAMUDDINWARDNO-04PO-BARWAT

PASRAINBELDARIBETTIAHWEST 

CHAMPARAN,

BETTIAH

845438

1248 1208870054630276  371916  18  9.00 NACHSUNITA DEVI

W O RAMESH PRASAD WARD NO 01

CONGRESS ASHRAM PURANI BAZAR

NARKATIAGANJ

WEST CHAMPARAN

845455

1249 IN30051387019824  372169  2  1.00 NACHSWATI

C/O ABINASH KUMAR CHAUDHARY

EAST OF R K COLLEGE MAIN GATE

GARAHA SANICHAR STHAN ROAD

MADHUBANI BIHAR

847211

1250 1208870018105446  372205  10  5.00 NACHJAY KUMAR PURBEY

SO BINOD PURBEY VILLGANGULI

WARD07 POSTGANGULITHANA

BENIPATTI GANGULI MADHUBANI

MADHUBANI

847223

1251 1208250062149804  372483  5  2.50 NACHJAGANNATH PRASAD CHOUDHARY

S O JAGDISH CHOUDHRY WARD 17 

KHOIR LAGUNIYA SURYA

kanth Lagunia Suraj kanth Lagunia Surya 

Kanth

SAMASTIPUR

848101

1252 1208160168541711  373161  135  67.50 NACHRicha Priyedarshi

W/O Brajesh Kumar Priyedarshi 

Alamnagar Purvi Ward

No-02 Shah Alam Nagar Alamnagar

MADHEPURA

852210

1253 1204470016923325  373287  1  0.50 NACHDIPAK KUMAR GUPTA

S/O GOBIND PRASAD GUPTA

GAMI TOLA

KATIHAR

KATIHAR

854105

1254 1208160097900100  373302  100  50.00 NACHSURUCHI DOKANIA

W/O Piyush KumarAmla Tola Amla Tola 

C/ONawal

Kishore Dokania Amla Tola

KATIHAR

854105
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1255 1208160180061501  373344  300  150.00 NACHPrince Kumar

S/O Rajesh Kumar Naya Tola Binji korha 

Semapur

Factory Binji

KATIHAR

854115

1256 1203320084648743  373491  20  10.00 NACHPAWAN KUMAR

SOURA JABER P.S- DAGARUA

SAURA PURNIA

PURNIA

854315
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